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WELCOME TO Q24
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Dear Members,

It’'s a great honour as president and on behalf of the AQHA
Board of Directors to welcome you all to Q24 were you will
have a chance to showcase yourselves and your horses at the
biggest show on the AQHA calendar for the year.

| This is the show that covers every aspect of the events which
our great horses compete in and it highlights the comradery
that the members have with each other and the chance to
show off what you have all strived for over the past year.

I also would like to thank the people who have come together
to make this the great show in what it is and to also welcome
our judges for 2024 and I hope you all enjoy your time while
in Tamworth.

Ricky Glen
AQHA PRESIDENT

AUSTRALIAN
‘_@m rﬂfrr_%j‘é

ASSOCIATION

2024 NATIONAL SHOW TEAM & OFFICIALS

Show Manager: Jeff Hall AQHA OFFICETEAM CUTTING JUDGE OFFICIAL

Gear Check: Karen Goodall Melanie Brown Bob Guest PHOTOGRAPHER

Kylie Atfield Tania Hobbs - TMD Group

Jessica Rapley DRESSAGE JUDGE 0419 742 949

Ring Steward: Lee Ann Hall Joann Mepham Karen Sutcliffe tmdgroup@bigpond.com

Announcer: Ralph Dunn Vanessa Roach

Stables/Camping Blythe Stanger HACK JUDGE AUSTRALIAN QUARTER

/Bedding: Renee Atfield Michelle O'Grady-Smith Rochelle Tubb HORSE ASSOCIATION

Jessica Pattison Lot 13 Jack Smyth Drive
OFFICIAL VET Hillvue NSW 2340

Gate Marshall: Tonya Turner

Show Office: Joanne Gregory

Show Secretary: Carol Ricketts VERSATILITY RANCH, Tamara MCE'TOy T 0267626444

Cattle Events: Gemma Clake AmQHA & Q24 NATIONAL 0421575 237 www.agha.com.au
SHOW JUDGE

Josh Tjosaas SJ'S EQUINE BODY WORKS
0427 676 226

THE AQHA DIRECTORS AND STAFF WISH ALL COMPETITORS EVERY SUCCESS

PG.1 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW PROGRAM @W
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SPONSORS

SDM HAULAGE

REACH FOR THE ROAN
DICANDILO STEEL

X FACTOR PERFORMANCE HORSES
4|DSOLUTIONS, B HEGAN
"FLATLINER" - KRANOLDI
GLAM EQUINE

HANNS TRANSPORT

D & KHAULAGE
RODERICK INSURANCE

LYNDA CAVALLO

PORTABLE HORSE STALLS
DICANDILO STEEL

RANCH HORSE ASSOC. AUSTRALIA
GLAM EQUINE

HORSEMEN'S TRADING POST
DICANDILO STEEL

HORSEMEN'S TRADING POST

Q24 HIGH POINT AWARDS

LED YEARLING

LED 2 YEAROLD

3 YR OLD PERFORMANCE HORSE
JUNIOR PERFORMANCE HORSE
SENIOR PERFORMANCE HORSE
PERFORMANCE AMATEUR (JNR)
PERFORMANCE AMATEUR (SNR)
SELECT AMATEUR PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE YOUTH 5-11 YRS
PERFORMANCE YOUTH 12-14 YRS

PERFORMANCE YOUTH 15-18 YRS
EWD EXHIBITOR

TRADITIONAL PERFORMANCE HORSE
VERSATILITY RANCH ALL AGE
VERSATILITY RANCH AMATEUR
VERSATILITY RANCH SELECT AMAT.
VERSATILITY RANCH YOUTH 5-13 YRS
VERSATILITY RANCH YOUTH 14-18 YRS

(24

50,66,84,101,104,114
51,67,85,102,105,115
25,102,134,145,150,157,168
14,102,106,116,150,157,168
19,103,109,126,153,157,166
1,7,10,17,31,40,120,127,137,152,159,169
1,7,10,22,31,40,131,137,140,152,159,169
3,7,10,23,32,42,129,138,144,154,161,170
5,9,12,15,29,46,107,117,136,151,160,167

5,9,12,15/18,29A,46A,119A,13
0A,136/141,151,160,167

5,9,12,18,35,47,108,121,141,151,160,167
30,39,111,118

2,4,6,811,13

V01,06, V11, V16

V02,VO7 V12V17

V03,V08,V13,V18

V04,V09,V14,V20

VO5,V10,V15,V20

THINGS YOU NEED TO KNOW...

MAIN ARENA
MORNINGS: 4:00am - 6:00am

(AELEC have requested 1.5hrs to prepare the grounds for competitors)

**Exception Dressage & Trail mornings arena will be closed at 6am**
Thursday 4th April, Friday 5th April, Monday 8th April, Tuesday 9th April, Thursday 11th April.

EVENINGS: Arena will open Thr after the last class, close 10pm. NB: Rule 52.23 Attire in the arena applies

Lunge Line horses in the arena for the first 30minutes of open pen in allocated times.
NO LUNGING in the main arena. (exception to lunge line horses in the allocated times only).

Stable High Bay lighting will turn on at 4.30am until 8.30am & in the evening turn on 5pm-11pm.

MEETINGS

THURSDAY 4TH APRIL 2024 « Welcome BBQ - Live Auction from 6pm
SATURDAY 6TH APRIL 2024 - 7pm - AmQHA Members Meeting - Lecture Theatre

1
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MONDAY 8TH APRIL 2024 « 7pm - Youth AGM - Lecture Theatre
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Q24 JUDGE: JOSH D TJOSAAS

osh Tjosaas from Barnesville, Minnesota :
- helps over 50 farmers in the Red River Valley
with financial management and recording
. keeping.

He became :

- Josh Tjosaas has been a certified horse judge for
over 25years starting his certified judging in the
- Minnesota 4-H Horse Association. He expanded
- his cards to the Western Saddle Club Association
- of Minnesota and Wisconsin along with Pony
of the America, Pinto Horse Association of
- America, National Snaffle Bit Association,
. American Paint Horse Association, Palomino
. Horse Breeders of America Association and
American Stock Horse Association. He has also
. judged the WSCA Championship Show (largest
- open show in the USA) 10 times along with the
Alyssa has been a top rider nationally in several :
events, including Hunt Seat Equitation, Western
. He began his horse showing career competing
. in game/speed events at age 2 through the MN
- WSCA and when he was old enough in the MN
placing in the top 10 and top 15 in several of
her classes, including Western Horsemanship,
- Josh works as a Farm Business Management
- Instructor for Northland Community and
Technical College out of his office in Moorehead,
- MN as well as serving as the Minnesota State
- Farm Business Management Database leader.
shows per year for the various associations and

Prior to working as a FBM instructor, he taught
- high school agriculture in Hector, MN for 13
. years.

Josh is a full-time Farm Business Management -

has been actively involved in the horse

industry since he was 2 years old
rowing up through the 4-H and other horse
organizations in Minnesota.
interested in horse judging through his
local 4-H and FFA organizations. He started
pursuing judging certifications in 1997 with
some local associations and expanded to breed
associations in 2017.

He holds cards with AQHA, NSBA, APHA, PtHA,
PHBA, POAC along with a couple other local
associations. In addition to his passion for
judging horse shows, Josh enjoys showing and
helping his wife, Alyssa Tjosaas shows on the
AQHA circuit in the Upper Midwest and US.

Riding, Trail, Showmanship, Western Pleasure,
and Western Horsemanship. They had an
outstanding AQHA Congress in 2023 with Alyssa

Halter, and Western Riding.
Josh enjoys showing the Western Pleasure,
Western Riding and Trail when he isn't away

judging horse shows. He judges around 10-15

is scheduled to judge several World shows in the
next few years.

PG.3

MINNESOTA, USA
AQHA ALL ROUND &
VERSATILITY RANCH JUDGE

Instructor in Minnesota where he educates and

Minnesota State 4-H Show 8 times.

4-H program.
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e
Terms & Conditions of Entry

As & condition of entry or booking made o the Australian Equine and Livestock Events Cantre (the AELEC) you shall
e pubject i the lelowing Terms and Conditiors. Entry 1o the AELEC or any booking made with the AELEC, whather

mammwummmu plance by you of the | g Terms and
mﬂam
1. Upen antry 1o the AELEC, you agres -
ih ko follow the dinecht and Insiructions of e AELEC staff atal imes while ot the AELEC: Australian
(i} boadbens to all drections duplayed on signage within the AELEC; . . '(
) el in of scan the CovidSate OR code;
e e e St oy e e Equine and Livestoc
B8 o
T hermes 1o e, Fariun o svena e, 00 Events Centre
Bshavwe in an offersiye or indecent mannar, or
.:.d;l Light any fires, or DEUVERED BY TAMWORTH REGIOMAL COUNCIL
(] Leave any personal washe at the venue, except if the waste is leht in the approprabe bins
llccabed, of

i Use of any fire prevention or firefighting equipment ot the AELEC unless in an emergency, or
g Interfere with or ham any wildlife at the AELEC, or
(hi  Seoke inof around any ihe AELEC buldings. AN verue buldings ane smake fres, of
1] Dlruwdﬂ'murww . machinary, sguipmaent, sign, descriptive plate or label;
[17] no eaternal alcoholic beverages will be parmitted into the AELEC Main Asena or any licersed anea;
v} ral bo e horses B0 inees, fences or arend fences;
{vil)  that hosesvesiock smenng/mdting the AELEC must do 5o on of in & conveying wehicle. For safety and security purposss they cannct bo rdden o led into or out of the vwenue Rooess gaies;
{vi)  you must be respectiul of ofher horse riders and or venue wsers;
{ix}  pemsons under the age of 18 are supenvised by an acult ot all times;
1) bmmmmmmhhmmmm«mn&ﬁﬂm
2 The AELEC mayy refuse admission 1o or cause to be removed from the premises any pevson that is. in the opinion of the AELEC staff or its appoinied confractons, inbox nder tha infk of drugs or any
wmﬂhmﬂﬁ_mdmnwnm-wthﬂﬁhm“mmmqpﬂdhwh““mﬂdm“hmmﬂ
Mamber of Sppointid coniracor.
3, The AELEC necommands no hary or iodder to ba brought in from interstate and should b purchasad from a supplier within 150km of the AELEC.
Pets and Service Animals
4. [Pats and sanvics animals 10 e AELEC must be kept on & lead a1 all times while a1 the venue.
5\; Mo pats are permitied in the Main Arena of 8 concourss during 8 cketed event unbess it I8 8 cenified serice animal.

8. Youmust comply with all NSW rosd rules and related legislation while 1 the AELEC, In accordance, the Tolkmwing :
i} Ovly registered vehicles sre parmied 1 be ied ol the venus, mesning all motereycles, lour-whael bikes, allierain vehicles (ATV), sde-by-side vehicle, bugghes, scocters and golf carts must have at
ot

(] mummmmnmmummmwulw
mﬂ conditianally pegistened vehicies (“vehicles”) must by oparabed by & e with & valid driver lcencs;
i mo arw 1o be driven whils the driver is under the influence of alcohol or drugs;
{vi) &l of the AELEC road sigrasge and speed lmits are to be adhened 1o ot all imes. In the event there is no speed imi posted, wehicles should travel no Easter than 10 kilametres an hour;
v} all vehicles must stay on designated or formed roads;
{va)  conditionally registered vehicles will rol be perrized 1o leave the AELEC grounds,
Fadlure 1o adhare o ey of the condiions culined in cause & may esult in the confiscation of the ofiending velicle or you being asked 1o ke the premies.
.Hwhﬂummmanmurammmvmmmmﬂumﬁmhmwnmuuwmduvﬁnm
You acknowledge the AELEC accepts no liability for the loss of or the damage to vehicles, or any goods or articles.
'ﬂﬂlﬂﬂlm
10, The AELEC advises that you may be recorded on commerncial broadcast or photograghed in compatition setiings and the AELEC reserves s right 1o use such images of footage for promotonal purposes.
11, Ymmmﬁggc_mmhhm-mtmmm-ﬂmmmmm--Mdmmnmmnnmm

w

Stable and Site Bookings
12 The AELEC resarves the right to changs your stable, tack room andicr site booking at any fime, You wil be notified of any changes made by cur office, sither by e-mall or phone.
13 Mo refunds will be issued after the of your first booked day or the first day of the event {whichever ocours first) has been reached,

14. Fefunds requested mone than by wessls prion 1o he event will incur & 105% cancellabion fee, refunds requesied ks than beo weeks phior o the event will incur 8 207% cancellation fes, unléss whene a medical
CHrtifcatn nobvant ba I COMBEUIGT Or an vt Camifieate for tach stk bocked i produCe 1 The AELEG then sry refund will Incur b 6% cancel ation fss.

15, Where an event beld at the AELEC is cancelled due b0 pandemic, weather-swent or amy ofwr force majeurs circumsiance, bockings will be refunded lkss a §% administration fee.

16, Amardaiory cleaning bond appies 1o each stable and tack room bocked; this deaning bond is fully refundable if the stablejs) and or tack-roomis) ase completely stripped and deaned of all bedding, twine,
siving. cable Bes, signage, rubbesh, any wiiteg on walls, prcr (o departure. The bond shall be forfeited by you should any type of labour and or machinery of equiprssnt s nequired 1o relum the stable and of
Rnch-room 1o the state it was ot the Sme of sl

iT. These is a mirimum two (2 night charge on stabling and there will be no exceplions to this dause,

18 Mo aiterations 1o bookings will b made 48 houns prior © the competilons amival.

18, Powered sites are line marked and rumbered. The AELEC nhmmmhhﬂlmwmwht*hmwﬂtwmmhmﬁﬁhhmrhidrwrm&n
including the evection of any swnings and tents. Each additional wehicle is required lo purchase ils cwn site

200 mmmmmummaﬂscmm;mmuhmmmmumumwmnmwmnmumumﬂwn
wquipment. In the svent pou wish 1o access the area multiple times AELEC acvises you to purchass a site, The AELEC reserves the right to stop issuing iemporany passes al any time.

21, Power leads and relevant slectrical equipment must be tagged and tesied, and power leads installed in a safe manner and must not cross roads of paths unkess contained appropriately,

22 When apphcable, when booking an unpowensd sie in the paddock. you agree bo park only in the desigrsted aneas and not under irees of in walercourses. Temporany yarnds must be of sburdy corsiruction and
must not exceed four (4) Mt soun.

23 These is to be no skeeping or camping in stables or tack rooms.

24, Under no ciroumstances is the bullding of homse yards on of near powensd sites permitied.

Stabling
25, You acknowledge you are nol penmitied o drive a wehicle on any grassed seas up 1o and between stable blocks withoul written authcrisation from en AELEC stafl member,
26.  The AELEC provides a minimum of one cubic metre of wood shavings with its stable bookings as bedding. You acknowiedge that quality can vary and the onus is on you to remaove and discand any bedding that
s mot puitable 1o your reguirerrents. Exira bedding is to be provided by you,
27, o the event 8 Hoese or other snimal becomes il o injurec, you shall endaavour to notify the applicable evend anganiser. Further, If the Horse is trested with an infecticus or zoonctic disease within one manth
prior or after aitending the AELEC venue, you are to nolify the applicable event organiser.
28 The AELEC dees rol permil the cn-seding of stables and'or sités. In the évent & stalbie or site is or-sokl all authorty and morses: are vested with the party which bocked and paid for the stable and o site firsl.
You assurme all risk whan buying andior selling sy stable or sie withoul the wiilten permission of the AELEC.
29, The AELEC does not suppor the payment bo third parties by you for the: deaning of stables. An AELEC appainted contractor is the: only party other than the: booking holder that are permitted o clean stables,
3 [Fer tekpipd evenis hald a7 the AELEC, e folowing shall apgly:
[0} Thie AELEC is not responsible for the sale of t for waants hald al he premises and therefore the AELEC has no Rability 10 you for any clams in respect bo tickel sales.
(i} Any person entering of afempting 1o enter the AELEC without prior suthorisation of not in possession of a valid ticke! 1o attend an event, will be liable for prosecution.
(i}  Enkry may be refused if the AELEC is unable 1o verify the aulhenticity of the licket ncluding any unidentdied formats or if the ticket has been damaged or defaced in any way.
{vh  You must retain your ticket at all times while at the AELEC.

v You must produce proof of age or doc proAing o ion when a ticked that was bought &t a concessional price is presented for use or eniry,
Hold Blameless, Release and
M mmmnmmmmmmmmwunmnmmu-Mﬁmmmmmmmmwm
ipating in the activity. you acknowledge and accept all risks, hazards and dangers asscoiated with any activity of your p onfthe p regardiess of whathar

Mrﬂmndnmul.hchhnlmﬁi.Hor
iz mmmmmwnmwuwnmcauwmluwmmcmhmmnmwbwmmnmmmcm
b haeicl bilamaless in respact o any inury or death of any Horss as resull of i competing or Being kept, stabled and'or yasded at the AELEC

33, You heveby releass the AELEC and any of its employess and contragtors from any Claims and agres o indemnify and keep i ' hmﬁmmwﬂﬁhwmhmmrur
sickness, disease, desth of damages lo person, property of Hones including but not kmited 1o, sclictanchent legal coats and expenses on a full indemnity basis. This relaase indudes, bu is not limied 1o, loss by
Wil fire, running ey, injury by Bncther horse, death, of injury by of 10 BNY EFB0n of Propay,

34, Claims maans all claims, investigations, demands, actions, procesdings, suils, causes of acton, damages, debis, costs, verdicts and judgemants whatsomwar whathar at L of in squity of Under any stabte
including but not limited 1o all daims arising from or cut of injury or damage 10 person, Homse, any vehicles and property or as consequence thereol which relale bo any incident or matier which occurmed as a
reault of baing &1 the AELEC.

35 You shall be sclely responsitde for maintaining inswrance on @ Hores including pubiic kabiity, accidental injury, el and equine morality insurarce. All rishs, including bt not Bmited 1o, sickress, deeass.
—mmmmmymmm.mmmmmmm.nmhmmhym.

Governing
36 Thea b of Neevwr South Wales. povemns thess lerns and conditions and the pammies submt 1o the unsdichon of that stale.
Severance

aT. I for any reascn any pan of tese clsuses within these terms and conditions would render the tems and conditions ineffective, void, voidable, ilegal or unenforceable, that part shall, without in any way afect
the validity of the remainder of the lerms and conditions, be severable hene fram and the bems and conditions shall be resd and consirued and take effect for all purpose as if thal part wene nol conlained

hangn,
Definitions
38 The folloaing words have these meanings in thess Terms and Conditions unless the conirary inlention a) ;
AELEC mears the Ausirakan Equine and Livesicck Events Centre 88 owned and operated by Tanmweoeth mmﬂmmmmmﬂm.
fou means any competitor, Horse Cwmer, wisiior, spectatcr, onicoker, atiendee, patron, trader, contractor or any other person entering the AELEC,
Horse Owrser means the person, part owner, lessee, part lessee, sy shaweholder, instes, beneficiary, company, entity or any person who is recognised as an owner

jinty ard severally, mmummaummwmmmmmmmuwmmwum
Horse maans ary horse cwned by any Horss Craner,

@ﬁ NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW PROGRAM PG4
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EQUINE VET CARE NEW ENGLAND
Dr Tamara McElroy BSc BVMS N8503

Ph: 0421575237

Servicing Tamworth and surrounds



@2 4 Q24 SHOW SCHEDULE

CQUARTER HORSE NATIGNAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

AUSTRALIA

WEDNESDAY 3RD APRIL 2024

8am BumpIn
Pen open from 11am to 10pm
Show Office 1pm to 5pm

THURSDAY 4TH APRIL 2024

001
002
003

Pen open 7am to 10am

Show office 9am to 30 min after last class
COMMENCING 12 NOON

Amateur Dressage 2.1

Novice Dressage 2.2

Select Amateur Dressage 1.2*

6pm Welcome BBQ - Live Auction
$5 per head, bookings to be done through
iCompete and close 15/03/2024.

BBQ - All proceeds to the Flying Doctor Service

FRIDAY 5TH APRIL 2024

004
005

006
007
008
009

010
011
012
013

B1

Pen open 4am to 7am

Show office 8am to 30 min after last class
COMMENCES AT 9AM

Preliminary Dressage 1.3*

Youth 7-18 yrs Dressage 1.2*

Commencing 1 hour after class 5 finishes
Hack 14hh n/e 15hh

Amateur Hack

Hack over 15hh

Youth 7-18 yrs Hack*

Grand Champion Hack
Amateur Show Hunter*

Show Hunter 14hh n/e 15hh
Youth 7-18 yrs Show Hunter
Show Hunter over 15hh

Grand Champion Show Hunter

Indoor arena comm. approx. 5.30pm
Barrel - run under ABHA

Open

Youth

SATURDAY 6TH APRIL 2024

Campdraft Arena
Open Draft
Maiden Draft

Indoor Arena
Pen open 4am to 7.30am

1
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014 Junior Horse HUS*

015 Youth 7-13 yrs HUS

016 Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs HUS*

017 Amateur Junior Horse HUS*

018 Youth 14-18 yrs HUS

019 Senior Horse HUS

020 Nov. Amateur HUS*

021 Nov. Horse HUS*

022 Amateur Senior Horse HUS*

023 Select Amateur HUS

A24 AmQHA Youth HUS

025 3 yo HUS*

A26 AmQHA Amateur HUS

A27 AmQHA Select Amateur HUS

A28 AmQHA All Age HUS

029 Youth 7-11 yrs Hunt Seat Eq.

029a Youth 12-14 yrs Hunt Seat Eq.

030 EWD Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Eq.*

031 Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.*

032 Select Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.*

033 Nov. Amateur Hunt Seat Eq. *

034 Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs Hunt Seat Eq. *

035 Youth 15-18 yrs Hunt Seat Eq.

A36 AmQHA Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.

A37 AmQHA Youth Hunt Seat Eq.

A38 AmQHA Select Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.
Working Equitation Demonstration 10 mins.
after last class
Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm
AmQHA Members Meeting - Lecture Theatre 7pm

SUNDAY 7TH APRIL 2024
Campdraft Arena
Novice Draft
Open Final
Ladies Draft
Maiden Final
Novice Final
Juvenile Draft
Junior Draft
Indoor Arena
Pen open 4am to 6.30am
Show office 7am to 30 min after last class
COMMENCE 8AM

039 EWD Showmanship*

040 Amateur Showmanship*

PG.6
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Show office 8am to 30 min after last class
COMMENCING AT 9AM
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041
042
A43
Ad4
045
046
046a
047
A48
049
050
051
052
053
054

A55
A56
A57
A58
A59
A60

061
062
063
064

065
066
067
068
069
070

A71
A72
A73
A74
A75
A76

077
078
079
080

081
082

4TH - 14TH APRIL 2024 - AELEC TAMWORTH NSW

Nov. Amateur Showmanship*

Select Amateur Showmanship*

AmQHA Amateur Showmanship
AmQHA Select Amateur Showmanship
Nov. Youth 5-18 yrs Showmanship*
Youth 5-11 yrs Showmanship

Youth 12-14 yrs Showmanship

Youth 15-18 yrs Showmanship

AmQHA Youth Showmanship

Weanling Colt

Yearling Colt

2 yo Colt

3yo Colt

4 yrs & over Stallion

Performance Halter Colt/Stallion

Grand Champion Colt/Stallion

Res. Grand Champion Colt/Stallion
AmQHA Weanling Colt

AmQHA Yearling Colt

AmQHA 2 yo Colt

AmQHA 3 yo Colt

AmQHA 4 yrs & over Stallion

AmQHA Performance Halter Colt/Stallion
Grand Champion AmQHA Colt/Stallion
Res. Grand Champion AmQHA Colt/Stallion
Amateur Colt 1 yr & under*

Amateur Colt 2 &3 yrs

Amateur Stallion 4 yrs & over

Amateur Performance Colt/Stallion
Grand Champion Amateur Colt/Stallion
Res. Grand Champion Amateur Colt/Stallion
Weanling Gelding

Yearling Gelding

2 yo Gelding

3 yo Gelding

4 yrs & over Gelding*

Performance Halter Gelding

Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding
Res. Grand Champion Gelding

AmQHA Weanling Gelding

AmQHA Yearling Gelding

AmQHA 2 yo Gelding

AmQHA 3 yo Gelding

AmQHA 4 yrs & over Stallion

AmQHA Performance Halter Gelding
Grand Champion AmQHA Gelding
Res. Grand Champion AmQHA Gelding
Amateur Gelding 1 yr & under*

Amateur Gelding 2 &3 yrs

Amateur Gelding 4 yrs & over

Amateur Performance Gelding

Grand Champion Amateur Gelding
Res. Grand Champion Amateur Gelding
Youth Gelding 2 yrs & under

Youth Gelding 3 yrs & over*

Grand Champion Youth Gelding

Res. Grand Champion Youth Gelding

083
084
085
086
087
088

A89
A90
A91
A92
A93
A9%4

095
096
097
098

099
100

Weanling Filly

Yearling Filly

2 yoFilly

3 yoFilly

4 yrs & over Mare*

Performance Halter Filly/Mare

Grand Champion Filly/Mare

Res. Grand Champion Filly/Mare
AmQHA Weanling Filly

AmQHA Yearling Filly

AmQHA 2 yo Filly

AmQHA 3 yo Filly

AmQHA 4 yrs & over Mare

AmQHA Performance Halter Filly/Mare
Grand Champion AmQHA Filly/Mare
Res. Grand Champion AmQHA Filly/Mare
Amateur Filly 1 yr & under*

Amateur Filly 2 & 3 yrs

Amateur Mare 4 yrs & over

Amateur Performance Filly/Mare

Grand Champion Amateur Filly/Mare
Res. Grand Champion Amateur Filly/Mare
Youth Filly 2 yrs & under

Youth Mare 3 yrs & over

Grand Champion Youth Filly/Mare
Res. Grand Champion Youth Filly/Mare

100L Youth 3-6 yo Lead Line

101 Yearling Hunter in Hand*
102 Junior Horse Hunter in Hand*
103 Senior Horse Hunter in Hand
Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm
MONDAY 8TH APRIL 2024
Pen open 4am to 6.30am
Show office 7am to 30 min after last class
COMMENCING 8AM
104 Yearling Led Trail*
105 2 yo Led Trail
106 Junior Horse Trail*
107 Youth 7-11 yrs Trail
108 Youth 15-18 yrs Trail
109 Senior Horse Trail
A110 AmQHA Youth Trail
111 EWD Walk/Jog Trail*
112 Nov. Horse Trail*
A113 AmQHA All Age Trail
114 Yearling Lunge Line
115 2 yo Lunge Line*
116 Junior Horse West. Pleasure
17 Youth 7-11 yrs Western H/Ship
118 EWD Walk/Trot Western H/Ship*
119 Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs Western H/Ship*
119a Youth 12-14 yrs Western H/Ship
120 Amateur Junior Horse West. Pleasure
121 Youth 15-18 yrs Western H/Ship*
122 Nov. Amateur Western H/Ship*
A123 AmQHA Amateur Western H/Ship
PG.7
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A124
A125
126

AmQHA Youth Western H/Ship

AmQHA Select Amateur Western H/Ship
Senior Horse West. Pleasure*

Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm
Youth AGM Lecture Theatre 7pm

TUESDAY 9TH APRIL 2024

127
128
129
130
130a
131
A132
A133
134
owJ
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

145

A146
A147
A148
A149

Pen open 4am to 6.30am

Show office 7am to 30 min after last class
COMMENCING 8AM

Amateur Junior Horse Trail*

Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs Trail

Select Amateur Trail*

Nov. Amateur Trail

Youth 12-14 yrs Trail

Amateur Senior Horse Trail

AmQHA Amateur Trail

AmQHA Select Amateur Trail

3 yo Trail*

Cystic Fibrosis Charity Open Walk/Jog
Youth Walk/Jog 5-10 yrs West. Pleasure
Youth 7-13 yrs West. Pleasure

Amateur Western H/Ship*

Select Amateur Western H/Ship*

Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs West. Pleasure*
Amateur Senior Horse West. Pleasure*
Youth 14-18 yrs West. Pleasure

Nov. Amateur West. Pleasure*

Nov. Horse West. Pleasure*

Select Amateur West. Pleasure

3 yo West. Pleasure*

AmQHA Amateur West. Pleasure
AmQHA Select Amateur West. Pleasure
AmQHA All Age West. Pleasure

AmQHA Youth West. Pleasure

“Off The Rail” demonstration

Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm

WEDNESDAY 10TH APRIL 2024

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
A162

Pen open 4am to 7am

Show office 7am to 30 min after last class
COMMENCING 8AM

Junior Horse Ranch Riding*
Youth 7-18 yrs Ranch Riding*
Amateur Ranch Riding*

Senior Horse Ranch Riding*
Select Amateur Ranch Riding*
Nov. Amateur Ranch Riding
Nov. Horse Ranch Riding*

All Age Western Riding

Nov. Horse Western Riding*
Amateur Western Riding

Youth 7-18 yrs Western Riding
Select Amateur Western Riding*
AmQHA All Age Western Riding

1
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4TH - 14TH APRIL 2024 - AELEC TAMWORTH NSW

A163
A164
A165
166
167
168
169
170
A171
A172
A173
A174

AmQHA Amateur Western Riding
AmQHA Youth Western Riding

AmQHA Select Amateur Western Riding
Bill Ricketts Snr Horse Reining

Youth 7-18 yrs Reining*

Junior Horse Reining*

Amateur Reining

Select Amateur Reining

AmQHA All Age Reining

AmQHA Amateur Reining

AmQHA Youth Reining

AmQHA Select Amateur Reining

Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm

THURSDAY 11TH APRIL 2024

Vo1
V02
V03
V04
V05
V06
Vo7
V08
V09
V10
V11
V12
V13
V14
V15
V16
V17
V18
V19
V20

VERSATILITY RANCH NATIONAL SHOW
Pen open 4am to 7pm

Show office 8am to 30 min after last class
COMMENCING 9AM

All Age Ranch Trail*

Amateur Ranch Trail*

Select Amateur Ranch Trail

Youth 7-13 yrs Ranch Trail

Youth 14-18 yrs Ranch Trail*

All Age Ranch Pleasure

Amateur Ranch Pleasure

Select Amateur Ranch Pleasure*
Youth 7-13 yrs Ranch Pleasure*

Youth 14-18 yrs Ranch Pleasure

All Age Ranch Reining

Amateur Ranch Reining*

Select Amateur Ranch Reining

Youth 7-13 yrs Ranch Reining

Youth 14-18 yrs Ranch Reining*

All Age Ranch Conformation*
Amateur Ranch Conformation

Select Amateur Ranch Conformation*
Youth 5-13 yrs Ranch Conformation*
Youth 14-18 yrs Ranch Conformation

FRIDAY 12TH APRIL 2024

Cutting Pre-Works

SATURDAY 13TH APRIL 2024

$5,000 Novice Cutting
Open Cutting

Novice Non-Pro Cutting
Youth Cutting

SUNDAY 14TH APRIL 2024

Open Non-Pro
$15,000 Novice Cutting
Rookie Cutting

NB: All classes with an * a $50 cash incentive bonus
will be randomly paid to one Exhibitor in that class

PG.8
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@2 4 Q24 HORSE LISTINGS

4TH - 14TH APRIL 2024 - AELEC TAMWORTH NSW

# HORSES NAME REG # OWNER

104 LAZY D SCOTTISH TREND A1-12939 KERRY BYRNE

105 (P IMALOPIN MACHINE Q-80075 SANDY HOLLIER

106 UNZIP SOMETHIN LAYZEE Q-98268 SHAREE GALLACHER
107 ANNLEE JUST WAIT Q-82193 KRISTY ANDREWS
108 RADICAL JETSTAR Q-61613 PENELOPE AWEBB
109 BOSTON ACRES A1-12944 CONNIE FROEBEL
110 HOT N LAZY Q-96086 ANNEKE SELL

m GP SHEZA CERTAINTE Q-100015 SIAN ROBERTSON
12 BESTTA BEHOT Q-94177 TIRRA EWERS

13 DO A DOUBLE TAKE Q-99161 KANE SKOPP

14 BCR BROKEN HALO Q-93068 JUDITH MORRISON
15 SHEZ MADETO CODE Q-101037 PRETTY HILL PASTORAL
116 LAZY JETSETTER Q-78747 CARLA COX

n7 ONLY THE BRAVE Q-95876 BRITTNI COOK

18 SERENE PARK WALK OF FAME PR-462 CASSANDRA REID
19 HOT IN HERRE Q-95577 CARLY GANZER

120 CONSIDER ME SOUTHERN Q-98367 NATASHA HUMPHRIES
121 BM BEST INTENTIONS Q-98204 HELEN BARNES

122 (P LAYZN N BLAYZN Q-84151 CASSANDRA GRAINGER
123 LOOKIN GOOD FEELIN BLUE Q-96989 DESARAE SIM

124 GP AWESOME GEORGIA Q-100436 SIAN ROBERTSON
125 SOUTHERN WHISPERS IMP Q-95946 DONNA GRECH

126 LPVERY ELEGANT Q-100430 CANDICE L GOLDING
127 GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE Q-80797 ROBYN EDGAR

128 VS DAVINCI CODE Q-98351 NATASHA PEASLEY
129 REACH FORTHE ROAN Q-81103 ROSEMARY WEBB
130 SCORCHIN Q-70114 MANDY M JONES
131 HOLEY COW BATT MAN Q-98130 DONNA GRECH

132 NO DOUBT ABOUT HIM Q-85991 JULIE COEN

133 PRIMA DONNA SP A1-11789 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
134 SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT  Q-83873 KAYLA SENIOR

135 IM PRETTY OBVIOUS Q-101490 AMANDA LANG

136 GOTTA LOVETHAT Q-84168 BROOKE CASSWELL
137 DREAMSRMADETOBELAYZEE Q-96331 BRIANNA GIBSON
138 SMOOTH TALKIN RHYTHM Q-80645 FAITH GREEN

139 TBONETIGER Q-73048 MELISSA WALLER
140 MERRIWEE DADS STORM Q-92187 TERESA A GREEN
141 DP BEAUTIFUL GIRL Q-100657 ROBYN DAVIES

142 CEEIN RADICAL Q-71616 TRACEY ATKINS

143 TIMELESS ELEGANCE Q-94391 SHARON MALONEY
144 NUTOO MUCH Q-91387 KATE ELLIOTT

145 DONT DOUBT MILLY Q-98031 CRYSTAL HARRIS
146 IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME Q-91104 KAREN DRUST

148 DP NO DOUBT HEZ FANCY Q-100078 HOLLY MARSHALL
149 CVS IMASOUTHERNMAN Q-97984 DEBBIETUCKER

150 DP GOOD MELODY Q-100659 ROBYN DAVIES

151 ISA STYLISH TIFFANY A3-1502 SHARON MALONEY
152 GUNNAREYSYA 0-99480 KATHLEEN J PEARCE
153 LIKE A BOSS A3-1370 KAREN DRUST

154 ABOUT LAST NIGHT Q-91468 PATRICIA CORNFOOT
155 LT HEZA CASUAL DESIGN Q-92082 BETHANY ALLEN
156 DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427 JANET MANSLEY
157 RJF BLUE BREEZE Q-74811 RACHEL TURNER
158 THE SMOOTH STUFF Q-93055 BROOKE NEWTON
159 CEES LOVE AND KISSES Q-81573 WAYNE & GILLIAN TANGEY
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# HORSES NAME REG # OWNER

160 DP BLUE VALENTINE Q-100953 ROBYN DAVIES

161 HUSTLIN FOR A GOODNITE Q-97752 KATE ELLIOTT

162 CRACKIN THE CODE Q-95675 PATRICIA CORNFOOT

163 TMD OUTTO GET YA Q-100058 TANIA HOBBS

164 YLS SOCIALITE Q-90484 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY

165 REQ HES BLAZIN HOT Q-83921 ANNETTE BLAKEY

166 ZONE IN ON ME Q-94206 BROOKE BARDWELL

167 IM SO FANCEE Q-83648 LUCY WEBSTER

168 CVSHOOS PRICELESS A1-13188 BROOKE NEWTON

169 LENA ACRES A2-1947 TAMMY MWHITE

170 DUNITWITH STYLE Q-94748 KATEELLIOTT

m BETTER BE REDDY A1-131M WAYNE & PAM JONES

172 GSQTOUCH MEALL OVER Q-99807 BROOKE NEWTON

173 BPH RADICAL SIGNS R BLACK Q-95342 WAYNE & GILLIAN TANGEY

174 KISSINTHE BLUES AWAY Q-98995 CARA GIFFORD

175 DP SWEET HARMONY Q-100658 KIRSTIN DUNNCLIFF

176 KPQJUST ASK ME Q-91855 JASMINE LEE BRINE

177 LIVIN ON LOVE Q-85687 TANYA MUSCAT

178 YG A HORSE CALLED MUSIC Q-101869 SAMANTHA YARRINGTON

179 ALL MY EXES LIVE INTEXAS Q-100305 ROBYN W MILLS

180 CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N BLUE Q-98866 WAYNE & PAM JONES

181 A COOL BREEZE Q-55399 GARRETT NEWTON

182 HHT AMAZENLY HOT Q-96322 KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP

183 CHASING ROMANCE Q-101467 MAREE EDITH STEPHENSON

184 TELLEM IM DELICIOUS Q-96721 VENNING QUARTER HORSES

185 DP BEST RED MACHINE Q-94288 BRIANNAELLIS

186 YLS WHERES WODGER Q-95997 LEONIE GORSKI

187 NO DOUBT ABOUT THIS GIRL Q-96283 SHARON CURRIE

188 UNDISPUTABLE SCORE Q-96424 KELLIETHOMPSON & JOHN TETERIN

189 SHADOWVALLEYS TUXEDO Q-82534 EMMY ANDREWS

190 ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME Q-96469 M &S DAVIDSON & A BOYD

191 DOUBLE D CHASEN THE CASH Q-101764 DEANNE ODONOGHUE

192 MORNJET MAKEMESUM CASH ~ Q-77955 MARIA ANN JACKSON

194 KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE Q-91165 JOSEPH WALLACE

195 LWR HEZ PRETTY LAZY Q-100277 RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD

196 RR FASHIONABLY GLAMOROUS ~ Q-101607 RYAN ROBINSON

197 ANNLEE JUST WAIT Q-82193 KRISTY ANDREWS

198 ANNELEE SLOW BURN Q-101473 M &S DAVIDSON & A BOYD

199 SHEZ SUMDUCK Q-96484 MARIA ANN JACKSON

200 RQH PASS THE RED Q-78226 KARIN MORGAN

201 KOOL TOMCAT Q-47047 JANETTE MWALLACE

202 REQ DONT DOUBT ME Q-84606 MARK & NATASHA WEBSTER

203 HARD TO FORGET Q-95325 TIFFANY WALTER

204 CP FAITH ABOUNDS Q-80482 NIKITA NOAKES

205 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH Q-66009 CAROL D ELLIOTT

206 JADED POTENTIAL Q-78405 RENEETOOVEY

208 AMAZENLY LAZY Q-78746 JANETTE MWALLACE

209 LWR POTENTIALLY RADICAL Q-100280 RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD

m LWR SHES ONE HOT ROAN Q-100281 JANET ONEILL

212 TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440 LIZ CHRISTIAN

213 GENETICALLY BLESSED Q-81566 STEPHEN N HOWE

214 GJCHUNTIN FOR DREAMS Q-82451 LINDATHOMAS

215 STAR SPANGLED DESTINY Q-85338 ELLISE BASKERVILLE

216 CALL ME SANNORITA Q-96781 SARAH CURTIS

217 THE AMAZEN ONE Q-93742 RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON
PG.10
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4TH - 14TH APRIL 2024 - AELEC TAMWORTH NSW

# HORSES NAME REG # OWNER # HORSES NAME REG # OWNER

218 HOW ABOUT ME Q-95007 NIKITA NOAKES 273 ITS AN AUSSIETHING Q-97484 SHEREE MYERS

219 DP SULTRY MACHINE Q-94732 CAROL D ELLIOTT 274 TRIANDIBO BLACKNDYMONDS Q-97495 KATRINA WALLACE

220 HPS AMERICAN HERO Q-99055 TAYLOR P MILLER 275 GP HEZ LEFTA CLU Q-97784 REBECCATURNER

m TRIANDIBODYNAMICFATUATION  Q-95037 FRAN CHRISTIAN 276 THETRADESMAN Q-96435 THEREISA WITHERIDGE

222 JATS BAR EPIC PR-490 TINA MCTAVISH 277 IT STARTED WITH A KISS Q-96502 TAYAHILLS

223 MY KINDA DIVA Q-94268 KELLY THOMAS 278 LAZY SENORITA Q-95793 SHELLEY LALOR

224 IMA LAYZEE LOOKER Q-94709 KERRY L WHALAN 279 TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER Q-84747 JACINTAYOUNG

225 LWR HOTSOUTHERNBELLE Q-99243 RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD 280 VS LOUIS VUITTON Q-101784 MIKAYLA GAUNT

226 TALK ABOUT SPECIAL Q-96514 SARAH LAMBOURNE 281 TRIANDIBO DELUXELUSION Q-97524 ANN PETERS

227 BPH LIL BIT SOUTHERN Q-98519 CAROL A AHERN 282 ZORROWHIZIT Q-68205 LARA COVENTRY

228 DP LAZY ON THE RANGE Q-94740 LISA MAGUIRE 283 BEST BE REDDY A2-4325 SAMONE WILDMAN

229 CHOKOLISCOUS Q-100317 LIZ KEATING 284 NO WAY JOSE A1-13040 REBECCA FATCHEN

230 TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE Q-93893 LIZ CHRISTIAN 285 CHARMINGLY LAYZEE Q-99358 JOHN & ROSLYN FORSYTH

231 UNDOUBTABALL Q-80863 MELISSA BAILLACHE 286 MJ PURE PEARL Q-101317 MANDY JESSOP & KELLY MILLINER-BARBER

232 CPTOO HOTTO CATCH Q-84351 ISLA MURPHY 287 RJF JUSTELITE Q-93553 ROSENA FYFE

233 TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK Q-90393 LYNDA CAVALLO 288 SEEKING SENSATION Q-71154 THEREISA WITHERIDGE

234 ALAYZEE SOMMER Q-96327 SHIRLEY SOMMER 289 STETSIN Q-81642 SHELLEY LALOR

235 BCR BEST DONT DOUBT ME Q-96287 LISA MAGUIRE 290 CAN DO CRACKIN LIL SPIN Q-96087 JACINTAYOUNG

236 SINNIN FOR PLEASURE Q-93285 BLAYZE WILLIAMS 291 SMOOTH TALKIN Q-97269 REBECCA FATCHEN

237 UR WATCHING POTENTIAL Q-94210 MADELEINE R KAY 292 KQR POTENTIALLY SIZZLIN Q-94862 JASON LOOBY

238 DP GRACELINE Q-85536 VICKI PIZARRO 293 YB ANGELS MARK Q-101368 ROSENA FYFE

239 REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY Q-85261 PAIGE ADDAMO 294 EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSE Q-86145 SCOTT & KIRSTY DUNBIER

240 TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT Q-90355 HELEN NIXON 295 END GAME Q-95324 JESSICAK A VELLA

241 THIRD TIME LAZY Q-95398 TRACEY ATKINS 296 CEE SOMETHIN LAYZEE Q-99837 N HUMPHRIES & J JAKUBENKO

242 SHINE MY CHECK Q-96632 STEPHEN N HOWE 297 IM SUDDENLY LAZY Q-101519 KADY MORGAN

243 BPS SOMETHING PRETTY HOT Q-83092 SHARNTE WILSON 298 FANCY SIDE STEP Q-84052 JAYNE VINCENT

244 EYES OPEN IM LOPIN Q-84279 BLAYZE WILLIAMS 299 CP SURE TRUE BLUE Q-96737 KYM & ARTHUR BATES

245 STARBRIGHT DONNY Q-94809 KATEELLIOTT 300 TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC Q-58223 SEBASTIAN MUNDY

246 MTCLOCKED OUT A HEAVEN Q-93157 ROSLYN FORSYTH 301 BATTING FIRST Q-101873 NATASHA HUMPHRIES

247 GP ONE AWESOME 0AK Q-91315 MICHELLE GARRATT 302 HIGH STAKES HENRY PR-410 JAYNE VINCENT

248 PAWSITIVLY LAZY Q-94152 SUSAN GITTUS 303 RJF JUST BEWITCHING Q-99760 ROSENA FYFE

249 GLENLOCK COOL ELEMENT Q-85221 SANDRA GENTLE 304 QXH SWEET INVITE Q-94135 DEBRA A HOWES

250 TRIANDIBO DYNAMIC IN RED Q-98782 LYNDA CAVALLO 305 SCSCORRED Q-98393 SCOTT MEYERS

251 REQ WHERE THE GIRLS AT Q-81397 JENNIJOHNSTON 306 ANNLEE BUT WAIT Q-92698 FRAN DRAPER

252 [TWASNT ME Q-94734 PENELOPE L WOODHEAD 307 CURRELL SKY HI LACEY Q-78329 JESSICA SOULSBY

253 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-66196 HELEN NIXON 308 RSQTE PROSECUTOR Q-101747 JESSICA A SIMPSON

254 0VS CAUGHT YA LOOKN Q-96515 MARSHALL & LINDEMANN 309 QXH PERFECT HARMONY Q-82074 STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

255 FOR YOUR EYES ONLY Q-85317 KEREN LINTON 310 TRIANDIBO BLACKNVELVET Q-95197 WENDY ULETT

256 LPTOO LAZYTOKISS Q-92830 MADDISON SARAH ALLEN 3N GP CADENCE Q-98881 MICHELLE GARRATT

257 BPS HESA SWEET SMOOCH Q-85963 SHARNTE WILSON 312 JUSTA LAZY LOPER Q-80731 SIMONE KATHRINE INNS

258 GP IZA FANCY CAT Q-99804 MICHELLE GARRATT 313 ICEE ZIPPER BLUES Q-70321 TAYLA CRABIG

259 INVITEDTIGER Q-59002 SHEREE MYERS 314 THIS KIDS OBSESSED Q-75463 SHERRYN HEFFERNAN

260 HPS DARK VADER Q-91392 KWALLACE & A OLDFIELD 315 RSQ SHEZATOUCH UNIQUE Q-94257 JESSICA A SIMPSON

261 MISS INHIBITION Q-76006 KAMILA GENT 316 HELL REYSN SPIN Q-74756 STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

262 TO LAZY TO INVEST Q-78437 KARLI RODERICK 317 TIGER BY CHOICE Q-76539 JESSICA HEFFERNAN

263 GP MOVE OVER MISTER Q-100268 MICHELLE GARRATT 318 SHUTUP N KISSME Q-81206 MICHELLE L SUMMERHILL

264 MY CERTAIN VALENTINE Q-75585 SUSAN GITTUS 319 OHSOPRICELESS A2-3828 JADET SPICER

265 DPTAKING IT EASY Q-96987 NICCHIA GRAY 320 REPUTATION TO REMEMBER A3-1374 LYNDALL DAUTH

266 HMF INSATIABLE Q-100231 GLENN CMAYNARD 3 SHEEZ ZIPPIN LAZY Q-92188 KAREN NICOLETTO

267 TRIANDIBO INTOPLAY Q-91675 KATRINA WALLACE 33 PRETTY PLEAZE Q-98235 MARK GAUCI

268 DP PERFECT SYMPHONY Q-91729 REBECCA TURNER & SARAH RINGROSE 324 GP MIGHTY COOL SECRET Q-100594 LAUREN BLACKFORD

269 POLISHED DIVA Q-94620 DANIELLE KRAFT 325 HE ONLY DATES MODELS Q-98104 PAULA BALGERA

270 ROSSMOUNT ROCN ROLL Q-52869 LARA COVENTRY 331 THOMASTHE SMOOCH ENGINE ~ Q-84859 PAULA BALGERA

27 TOLD YA HES EXQUISITE VENNINGS QUARTER HORSES 332 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Q-54460 DANA MOBBERLEY

272 BPS SHES SOMETHIN ELSE Q-95249 JULIE BROAD 340 HL SOME HOT POTENTIAL Q-72342 DANA MOBBERLEY
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THURSDAY 4TH APRIL 2024

104
18
155
157
222
244

104
118
133
169
222

127
156
164
205

104
18
133
169
222
261

156
164
169
176

Amateur Dressage 2.1

Sponsor: Horseland, Tamworth

Horse

LAZY D SCOTTISHTREND
SERENE PARK WALK OF FAME
LTHEZA CASUAL DESIGN

RJF BLUE BREEZE

JATS BAREPIC

EYES OPEN IM LOPIN

No. In Class 6

Novice Dressage 2.2

Reg.#
A1-12939
PR-462
0-92082
Q-7481
PR-490
0-84279

Sponsor: Horseland, Tamworth

Horse

LAZY D SCOTTISHTREND
SERENE PARK WALK OF FAME
PRIMA DONNA SP

LENA ACRES

JATS BAR EPIC

No. In Class 5

Reg.#
A1-12939
PR-462
A1-11789
A2-1947
PR-490

Select Amateur Dressage 1.2

Sponsor: County Saddlery Australia

Rug supplied by Horseland, Tamworth

Horse

GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
YLS SOCIALITE

LTZIPS SO SMOOTH

No. In Class 4

6PM WELCOME BBQ - LIVE AUCTION

Reg.#

Q-80797
Q-80427
Q-90484
Q-66009

Owner

KERRY BYRNE
CASSANDRA REID
BETHANY ALLEN
RACHELTURNER
TINA MCTAVISH
BLAYZE WILLIAMS

Owner

KERRY BYRNE
CASSANDRAREID
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
TAMMY MWHITE
TINA MCTAVISH

Owner

ROBYN EDGAR

JANET MANSLEY
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
CAROL D ELLIOTT

FRIDAY 5TH APRIL 2024
PEN OPEN 4AM TO 7AM

Exhibitor

KERRY BYRNE
CASSANDRA REID
BETHANY ALLEN
RACHELTURNER
TINA MCTAVISH
BLAYZE WILLIAMS

Exhibitor

KERRY BYRNE
CASSANDRAREID
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
SHELBY TURL

TINA MCTAVISH

Exhibitor
ROBYN EDGAR
JANET MANSLEY
JANET MANSLEY
CAROLDELLIOTT

SHOW OFFICE 8AM TO 30 MIN AFTER LAST CLASS
COMMENCES AT 9AM

Preliminary Dressage 1.3

Sponsor: Horseland, Tamworth

Horse Reg.#
LAZY D SCOTTISHTREND A1-12939
SERENE PARK WALK OF FAME PR-462
PRIMA DONNA SP A1-11789
LENA ACRES A2-1947
JATS BAR EPIC PR-490
MISS INHIBITION Q-76006
No. In Class 6

Youth Dressage 1.2

Sponsor: Horseland, Tamworth

Horse Reg.#
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427
YLS SOCIALITE Q90484
LENA ACRES A2-1947
KPQJUST ASK ME Q91855

Owner

KERRY BYRNE
CASSANDRA REID
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
TAMMY MWHITE
TINA MCTAVISH
KAMILA GENT

Owner

JANET MANSLEY
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
TAMMY MWHITE
JASMINE LEE BRINE

1
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Exhibitor

KERRY BYRNE
CASSANDRA REID
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
SHELBY TURL

TINA MCTAVISH
KAMILA GENT

Exhibitor

CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY

SHELBY TURL
JASMINE LEE BRINE

PG.12

206
294
262
278
280
193
317

118
155

244
261

118
133
176
4
261
304

164
176
206
294
278

10

104
127
142
156
157
222
244

n

139
157
169

JADED POTENTIAL Q-78405  RENEETOOVEY
EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSE Q-86145  SCOTT &KIRSTY DUNBIER
TOLAZYTO INVEST Q-78437  KARLIRODERICK
LAZY SENORITA Q-95793  SHELLEY LALOR
VSLOUISVUITTON 0-101784  MIKAYLA GAUNT
THISKIDS OBSESSED Q-75463  SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
TIGER BY CHOICE Q-76539  JESSICA HEFFERNAN
No.InClass 11
Amateur Hack
Sponsor: Johnsons Natural Formula
Horse Reg.# Owner
SERENE PARK WALK OF FAME PR-462  CASSANDRAREID
LT HEZA CASUAL DESIGN 0-92082  BETHANYALLEN
YLS SOCIALITE 0-90484  CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN 0-84279  BLAYZEWILLIAMS
MISS INHIBITION 0-76006  KAMILA GENT
No. InClass 5
Hack over 15hh
Sponsor: Equilume
Horse Reg.# Owner
SERENE PARK WALK OF FAME PR-462  CASSANDRAREID
PRIMADONNA SP A1-11789  OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
KPQJUST ASK ME Q-91855  JASMINE LEE BRINE
THIRDTIME LAZY 0-95398  TRACEY ATKINS
MISS INHIBITION Q-76006  KAMILA GENT
QXH SWEET INVITE Q-94135  DEBRAAHOWES
No. In Class 6
Youth Hack
Horse Reg#  Owner
YLS SOCIALITE 0-90484  CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
KPQJUST ASK ME Q-91855  JASMINE LEE BRINE
JADED POTENTIAL Q-78405  RENEETOOVEY
EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSE Q-86145  SCOTT &KIRSTY DUNBIER
LAZY SENORITA Q-95793  SHELLEY LALOR
No. In Class 5

GRAND CHAMPION HACK
Amateur Show Hunter
Horse Reg.# Owner
LAZY D SCOTTISHTREND A1-12939  KERRY BYRNE
GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE Q-80797  ROBYN EDGAR
CEEIN RADICAL Q-71616  TRACEY ATKINS
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427  JANET MANSLEY
RJF BLUE BREEZE Q-74811  RACHELTURNER
JATS BAREPIC PR-490  TINAMCTAVISH
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN Q-84279  BLAYZEWILLIAMS
No. In Class 7
Show Hunter 14hh n/e 15hh
Sponsor: Equilume
Horse Reg.# Owner
TBONETIGER Q-73048  MELISSAWALLER
RJF BLUE BREEZE Q-74811  RACHELTURNER
LENA ACRES A2-1947  TAMMY MWHITE
No. In Class 3

BROOKETOOVEY
MATILDA DUNBIER
MADDISON ALLEN
LACEY LALOR

ELLA SHONE

RUBY HEFFERNAN
JESSICAHEFFERNAN

Exhibitor
CASSANDRA REID
BETHANY ALLEN
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
KAMILA GENT

Exhibitor
CASSANDRAREID
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
JASMINE LEE BRINE
LIZKEATING

KAMILA GENT
DEBRA A HOWES

Exhibitor
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
JASMINE LEE BRINE
BROOKETOOVEY
MATILDA DUNBIER
LACEY LALOR

Exhibitor

KERRY BYRNE
ROBYN EDGAR
TRACEY ATKINS
JANET MANSLEY
RACHELTURNER
TINAMCTAVISH
BLAYZEWILLIAMS

Exhibitor
AMELIA WALLER
RACHEL TURNER
SHELBY TURL
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12

139
156
169
280
193
317

13

104
110
127
222

B1

14

223
228
230
M4
284
299
319

15

206
232
235
331

Youth Show Hunter
Sponsor: Di Candilo Steel
Horse

TBONETIGER

DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
LENA ACRES
VSLOUISVUITTON
THISKIDS OBSESSED

TIGER BY CHOICE

No. In Class 6

Show Hunter over 15hh
Sponsor: Equilume
Horse

LAZY D SCOTTISHTREND
HOT N LAZY

GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE
JATS BAREPIC

No. In Class 4

Reg.#
Q-73048
Q-80427
A2-1947
Q-101784
Q-75463
0-76539

Reg.#
A1-12939
Q-96086
Q-80797
PR-490

Owner
MELISSAWALLER
JANET MANSLEY
TAMMY MWHITE
MIKAYLA GAUNT
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
JESSICA HEFFERNAN

Owner

KERRY BYRNE
ANNEKE SELL
ROBYN EDGAR
TINA MCTAVISH

GRAND CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER

BARREL
Open
Youth

PEN CLOSED FOR BARREL
INDOOR ARENA COMMENCES APPROX. 5.30PM

SATURDAY 6TH APRIL 2024
CAMPDRAFT

Open Draft
Maiden Draft

INDOOR ARENA

PEN OPEN 4AM T0 7.30AM

Exhibitor

AMELIA WALLER
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
SHELBY TURL

ELLA SHONE

RUBY HEFFERNAN
JESSICA HEFFERNAN

Exhibitor
KERRY BYRNE
ANNEKE SELL
ROBYN EDGAR
TINA MCTAVISH

SHOW OFFICE 8AM T0 30 MIN AFTER LAST CLASS
COMMENCING AT 9AM

Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Sponsor: AEW Show Horses, E & A Woinarski

Horse

MY KINDA DIVA

DP LAZY ONTHE RANGE
TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE
THIRDTIME LAZY

NOWAY JOSE

(P SURETRUE BLUE
OHSOPRICELESS

No. In Class 7

Reg.#
Q-94268
Q-94740
Q93893
Q95398
AT-13040
Q96737
A2-3828

Youth 7-13 years Hunter Under Saddle

Sponsor: Annette Blakey
Horse

JADED POTENTIAL

(PTOO HOTTO CATCH

BCR BEST DONT DOUBT ME
THOMAS THE SMOOCH ENGINE
No. In Class 4

Reg.#

Q-78405
Q-84351
Q-96287
Q-84859

Owner

KELLY THOMAS

LISA MAGUIRE

LIZ CHRISTIAN
TRACEY ATKINS
REBECCA FATCHEN
KYM & ARTHUR BATES
JADET SPICER

Owner
RENEETOOVEY
ISLA MURPHY
LISA MAGUIRE
PAULA BALGERA

Exhibitor

KRISTY MOBBERLEY
HOLLYMARSHALL
PATRICAWETTENHALL
LIZKEATING :
MATTHEW FREIBERG
DAWN HOLLIDAY

LANA KELDERMAN

Exhibitor
BROOKETOOVEY
ISLA MURPHY
ADEANA HUMPHRIES
BIANCA BALGERA

PG.13

16

138
139
279
280

17

137
166
168
185
217
319

18

12
130
139
156
176
189
256

© 78

289
29
300
313
332
331

19

129
134
154
165
m
204
232
236
256
260
268
331

*Novice Youth 7-18 years Hunter Under Saddle

Horse

SMOOTH TALKIN RHYTHM
TBONETIGER

TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER
VS LOUISVUITTON

No. InClass 4

Reg.#
Q-80645
Q-73048
Q-84747
Q-101784

*Amateur Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsor: K& H Skopp & CJohnson, AQHA Pro-Horsmen

Horse
DREAMSRMADETOBELAYZEE
ZONE IN ON ME

CVSHOOS PRICELESS

DP BEST RED MACHINE

THE AMAZEN ONE
OHSOPRICELESS

No. In Class 6

Reg.#
Q96331
Q94206
A1-13188
Q94288
Q93742
A2-3828

Youth 14-18 years Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsor: Johnsons Natural Formula

Horse

BESTTA BEHOT

SCORCHIN

TBONETIGER

DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
KPQJUST ASK ME
SHADOWVALLEYSTUXEDO
LPTOO LAZYTOKISS

LAZY SENORITA

STETSIN

CEE SOMETHIN LAYZEE
TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC
ICEE ZIPPER BLUES
TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
THOMASTHE SMOOCH ENGINE
No. In Class 12

Reg.#

Q-9m77
Q-70114
Q-73048
Q-80427
Q-91855
Q-82534
Q-92830
Q-95793
Q-81642
Q-99837
Q-58223
Q-70321
Q-54460
Q-84859

Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Sponsor: Equilume
Horse
REACH FORTHE ROAN

SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT

ABOUT LAST NIGHT

REQ HES BLAZIN HOT
BETTER BE REDDY

(P FAITH ABOUNDS
(PTO0 HOTTO CATCH
SINNIN FOR PLEASURE
LPTOO LAZYTOKISS
HPS DARKVADER

DP PERFECT SYMPHONY
THOMAS THE SMOOCH ENGINE
No. In Class 12

Reg.#
Q-81103
Q-83873
0-91468
Q-83921
A-13111
0-80482
Q-84351
0-93285
Q-92830
Q91392
Q-91729
Q-84859

Owner Exhibitor

FAITH GREEN FAITH GREEN
MELISSAWALLER AMELIA WALLER
JACINTAYOUNG RYAN MUNDY
MIKAYLA GAUNT ELLA SHONE

Owner Exhibitor

BRIANNA GIBSON BRIANNA GIBSON
BROOKE BARDWELL BROOKE BARDWELL
BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON
BRIANNAELLIS BRIANNAELLIS
RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON  RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON
JADET SPICER JADET SPICER
Owner Exhibitor

TIRRA EWERS TIRRA EWERS
MANDY M JONES CHARLOTTE MANEY
MELISSAWALLER AMELIA WALLER
JANET MANSLEY CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
JASMINE LEE BRINE JASMINE LEE BRINE
EMMY ANDREWS EMMY ANDREWS
MADDISON ALLEN MADDISON ALLEN
SHELLEY LALOR LACEY LALOR
SHELLEY LALOR CHARLEY LALOR
NHUMPHRIES & J JAKUBENKO SIENNA HUMPHRIES
SEBASTIAN MUNDY SEBASTIAN MUNDY
TAYLA CRABIG TAYLA CRABIG

DANA MOBBERLEY DANA MOBBERLEY
PAULA BALGERA PAULA BALGERA
Owner Exhibitor
ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
KAYLA SENIOR HOLLY MARSHALL
PATRICIA CORNFOOT ALEXIA HARRINGTON
ANNETTE BLAKEY ANNETTE BLAKEY
WAYNE & PAM JONES KRISTY MOBBERLEY
NIKITA NOAKES NIKITA NOAKES

ISLA MURPHY ISLA MURPHY
BLAYZEWILLIAMS EMLYN BROAD
MADDISON ALLEN MADDISON ALLEN
KWALLACE & A OLDFIELD  PATRICIA WETTENHALL
RTURNER & SRINGROSE  ELLA MCNEICE
PAULA BALGERA LANA KELDERMAN

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW PROGRAM @ﬁ
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20  Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Horse Reg.# Owner Exhibitor
104 LAZYDSCOTTISHTREND A1-12939  KERRY BYRNE KERRY BYRNE
231 UNDOUBTABALL Q-80863  MELISSA BAILLACHE MELISSA BAILLACHE
233 DPGRACELINE 0-85536  VICKI PIZARRO VICKI PIZARRO
265  DPTAKING ITEASY Q-96987  NICCHIA GRAY NICCHIA GRAY
268 DPPERFECT SYMPHONY Q-91729  RTURNER&SRINGROSE  SARAH RINGROSE
272 BPSSHES SOMETHIN ELSE 0-95249  JULIEBROAD JULIEBROAD

No. In Class 6
21 Novice Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Horse Reg.# Owner Exhibitor
104  LAZYDSCOTTISHTREND A1-12939  KERRY BYRNE KERRY BYRNE
137 DREAMSRMADETOBELAYZEE 0-96331  BRIANNA GIBSON BRIANNA GIBSON
139 TBONETIGER Q-73048  MELISSAWALLER AMELIA WALLER
162 CRACKINTHE CODE Q-95675  PATRICIA CORNFOOT HOLLY MARSHALL
166 ZONEINONME Q-94206  BROOKE BARDWELL DAWN HOLLIDAY
168 CVSHOOS PRICELESS A1-13188  BROOKE NEWTON HOLLY SKOPP
214 GJCHUNTIN FOR DREAMS Q-82451  LINDATHOMAS STACEY THOMAS
219 DPSULTRY MACHINE Q-94732  CAROLDELLIOTT CAROLDELLIOTT
221 TRIANDIBODYNAMICFATUATION ~ Q-95037  FRAN CHRISTIAN PATRICIAWETTENHALL
234 ALAYZEE SOMMER 0-96327  SHIRLEY SOMMER SHIRLEY SOMMER
235 BCRBESTDONTDOUBT ME 0-96287  LISAMAGUIRE NATASHA HUMPHRIES
248 PAWSITIVLY LAZY Q-94152  SUSANGITTUS KRISTY MOBBERLEY
257 BPSHESA SWEET SMOOCH 0-85963  SHARNTEWILSON SHARNTEWILSON
280 VSLOUISVUITTON Q-101784  MIKAYLA GAUNT MIKAYLA GAUNT
284 NOWAY JOSE A1-13040  REBECCA FATCHEN MATTHEW FREIBERG
296  CEESOMETHIN LAYZEE Q-99837  NHUMPHRIES &J JAKUBENKO NATASHA HUMPHRIES
318 SHUTUPNKISSME Q-81206  MICHELLE L SUMMERHILL - CAROLYN J JOHNSON

No. In Class 17
22 Amateur Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Sponsor: FIONA KAY

Horse Reg#  Owner Exhibitor
134 SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT Q-83873  KAYLA SENIOR KAYLA SENIOR
155 LTHEZA CASUAL DESIGN 0-92082  BETHANY ALLEN BETHANY ALLEN
157 RJFBLUEBREEZE Q-74811  RACHELTURNER RACHELTURNER
189 SHADOWVALLEYSTUXEDO 0-82534  EMMY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS
204 CPFAITHABOUNDS Q-80482  NIKITA NOAKES NIKITA NOAKES
214 GJCHUNTIN FOR DREAMS Q-82451  LINDATHOMAS STACEY THOMAS
244 EYESOPENIMLOPIN Q-84279  BLAYZEWILLIAMS BLAYZEWILLIAMS
257 BPSHESA SWEET SMOOCH Q-85963  SHARNTEWILSON SHARNTEWILSON
259 INVITEDTIGER Q-59002  SHEREE MYERS SHEREE MYERS
262 TOLAZYTOINVEST Q-78437  KARLIRODERICK KARLI RODERICK
264 MY CERTAINVALENTINE Q-75585  SUSANGITTUS SUSAN GITTUS
331 THOMASTHESMOOCHENGINE ~ Q-84859  PAULABALGERA PAULA BALGERA

No. In Class 12
23 Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Sponsor: Kerry Blackaller

Horse Reg.# Owner Exhibitor
127 GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE Q-80797  ROBYNEDGAR ROBYN EDGAR
129 REACHFORTHEROAN Q-81103  ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
130 SCORCHIN Q-70114  MANDY M JONES MANDY M JONES
142 CEEINRADICAL Q-71616  TRACEY ATKINS TRACEY ATKINS
156 DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427  JANET MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
@2‘? NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW PROGRAM

PG.14

165
m
190
212
219
234
240
278
312
318

A24

279
300
331

25

182
265
273
280
281

A26

110
244
257
319
331

A27

129

190
230
240

A28

162
m
219
21
228
257
319

REQHES BLAZIN HOT Q-83921
BETTER BE REDDY A1-13111
ANNLEE BEENWAITN ON ME Q-96469
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440
DP SULTRY MACHINE Q-94732
ALAYZEE SOMMER Q-96327
TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT Q-90355
LAZY SENORITA Q-95793
JUSTALAZY LOPER Q-80731
SHUTUP N KISSME Q-81206
No. InClass 15

AmQHA Youth HUS

Horse Reg.#
TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER 6279186
TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC 6216868
THOMASTHESMOOCHENGINE 5782747
No. In Class 3

3 year old Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsor: Simone Inns

Horse Reg.#
HHT AMAZENLY HOT Q-96322
DPTAKING IT EASY Q-96987
ITS AN AUSSIETHING Q-97484
VS LOUIS VUITTON Q-101784
TRIANDIBO DELUXELUSION Q-97524
No. In Class 5

AmQHA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Horse Reg.#
HOTNLAZY 6249983
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN 6138405
BPS HESA SWEET SMOOCH 6132454
OHSOPRICELESS 6279185
THOMASTHE SMOOCHENGINE 5782747
No. In Class 5

ANNETTE BLAKEY

WAYNE & PAM JONES
M&S DAVIDSON & A BOYD
LIZ CHRISTIAN
CAROLDELLIOTT

SHIRLEY SOMMER

HELEN NIXON

SHELLEY LALOR

SIMONE KATHRINE INNS
MICHELLE L SUMMERHILL

Owner

JACINTAYOUNG
JACINTAYOUNG
PAULA BALGERA

Owner

KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
NICCHIA GRAY

SHEREE MYERS
MIKAYLA GAUNT

ANN PETERS

Owner

ANNEKE SELL
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
SHARNTEWILSON
JADET SPICER
PAULA BALGERA

AmQHA Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Horse Reg.#
REACH FORTHE ROAN 5861890
YLS SOCIALITE 6081196
ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME 6163759
TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE 5945641
TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT 5846284
No. In Class 5

AmQHA All Age Open Hunter Under Saddle

Horse Reg.#
CRACKINTHE CODE 6107292
BETTER BE REDDY 5897879
DP SULTRY MACHINE 6224457
TRIANDIBODYNAMICFATUATION 60004445
DPLAZY ONTHE RANGE 6099701
BPS HESA SWEET SMOOCH 6132454
OHSOPRICELESS 6279185

No. InClass 7

Owner

ROSEMARY WEBB
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY

M& S DAVIDSON & ABOYD
LIZ CHRISTIAN

HELEN NIXON

Owner

PATRICIA CORNFOOT
WAYNE & PAM JONES
CAROLDELLIOTT
FRAN CHRISTIAN
LISA MAGUIRE
SHARNTEWILSON
JADET SPICER

ANNETTE BLAKEY
PAMELA J JONES
ANNETTE BOYD

FRAN CHRISTIAN
CAROLDELLIOTT
SHIRLEY SOMMER
HELEN NIXON

SHELLEY LALOR

SIMONE KATHRINE INNS
MICHELLE L SUMMERHILL

Exhibitor

RYAN MUNDY
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
BIANCA BALGERA

Exhibitor

DAVID CALEQ

LANA KELDERMAN
SHEREE MYERS
MIKAYLA GAUNT
PATRICIA WETTENHALL

Exhibitor
ANNEKE SELL
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
SHARNTEWILSON
JADET SPICER
PAULA BALGERA

Exhibitor
ROSEMARY WEBB
JANET MANSLEY
ANNETTE BOYD
FRAN CHRISTIAN
HELEN NIXON

Exhibitor

HOLLY MARSHALL
KRISTY MOBBERLEY
CAROLDELLIOTT
PATRICIA WETTENHALL
HOLLY MARSHALL
SHARNTEWILSON
JADET SPICER
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29

25

29A

189
193
206
232
332
331

30

105

245

31

134
155
157
168
185
189
193
204
214
217
237
244
257
259
264
265
272
319
331

32

127
129
130
142
156
190
212

Youth 7-11 years Hunt Seat Equitation
Sponsor: D&K Haulage

Horse Reg.#
BCRBEST DONT DOUBT ME Q-96287
No.InClass 1

Youth 12-14 years Hunt seat Equitation

Horse Reg.#

SHADOWVALLEYS TUXEDO Q-82534
THISKIDS OBSESSED Q-75463
JADED POTENTIAL Q-78405
(PTOO HOTTO CATCH Q-84351
TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Q-54460
THOMASTHESMOOCHENGINE ~ Q-84859

No.InClass 6

EWD Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

Horse Reg.#
(PIMALOPIN MACHINE Q-80075
MERRIWEE DADS STORM Q92187
STARBRIGHT DONNY Q-94809
No.InClass 3

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Sponsor: Karen Nicoletto

Horse Reg.#
SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT  Q-83873
LTHEZA CASUAL DESIGN Q-92082
RIF BLUE BREEZE Q-74811
(VS HOOS PRICELESS A1-13188
DP BEST RED MACHINE Q-94288
SHADOWVALLEYS TUXEDO Q-82534
THISKIDS OBSESSED Q-75463
(P FAITH ABOUNDS Q-80482
GJCHUNTIN FOR DREAMS Q-82451
THE AMAZEN ONE Q-93742
URWATCHING POTENTIAL Q-94210
EYES OPENIMLOPIN Q-84279
BPS HESA SWEET SMOOCH Q-85963
INVITEDTIGER Q-59002
MY CERTAIN VALENTINE Q-75585
DPTAKING IT EASY Q96987
BPS SHES SOMETHIN ELSE Q95249
OHSOPRICELESS A2-3828
THOMASTHE SMOOCHENGINE ~ Q-84859

No. InClass 19

Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Horse Reg.#

GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE Q-80797
REACH FORTHE ROAN Q-81103
SCORCHIN Q-70114
CEEIN RADICAL Q-71616
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427
ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME Q-96469
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440

Owner Exhibitor
LISAMAGUIRE ADEANA HUMPHRIES
Owner Exhibitor

EMMY ANDREWS EMMY ANDREWS
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN RUBY HEFFERENAN
RENEETOOVEY BROOKE TOOVEY
ISLA MURPHY ISLA MURPHY
DANA MOBBERLEY DANA MOBBERLEY
PAULA BALGERA PAULA BALGERA
Owner Exhibitor

SANDY HOLLIER SANDY HOLLIER
TERESA A GREEN DUSTYN GREEN
KATE ELLIOTT LILY FISHER
Owner Exhibitor

KAYLA SENIOR KAYLA SENIOR
BETHANY ALLEN BETHANY ALLEN
RACHEL TURNER RACHELTURNER
BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON
BRIANNAELLIS BRIANNAELLIS
EMMY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
NIKITA NOAKES NIKITA NOAKES
LINDATHOMAS STACEY THOMAS
RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON
MADELEINE R KAY MADELEINE R KAY
BLAYZEWILLIAMS BLAYZEWILLIAMS
SHARNTEWILSON SHARNTEWILSON
SHEREE MYERS SHEREE MYERS
SUSAN GITTUS SUSAN GITTUS
NICCHIA GRAY NICCHIA GRAY
JULIEBROAD JULIEBROAD
JADET SPICER JADET SPICER
PAULA BALGERA PAULA BALGERA
Owner Exhibitor

ROBYN EDGAR ROBYN EDGAR
ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
MANDY M JONES MANDY M JONES
TRACEY ATKINS TRACEY ATKINS
JANET MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
M&S DAVIDSON & ABOYD ANNETTE BOYD

LIZ CHRISTIAN FRAN CHRISTIAN

PG.15

219
234
278

33

110
166
231
238
262
265
268
312

34

138
213
279
280

35

12
156
176
256
278
289
29
300
313

A36

156
157
244
257
262
319
331

A37

279

DP SULTRY MACHINE
ALAYZEE SOMMER
LAZY SENORITA
No.InClass 11

Q-94732
Q-96327
Q95793

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

CAROLDELLIOTT
SHIRLEY SOMMER
SHELLEY LALOR

Sponsor: Annlee Saddlery & Cowboy Hattery

Horse

LAZY D SCOTTISHTREND
HOT NLAZY

ZONE IN ON ME
UNDOUBTABALL

DP GRACELINE
TOLAZYTO INVEST
DPTAKING IT EASY

DP PERFECT SYMPHONY
JUSTALAZY LOPER

No. In Class 9

Reg.#
A1-12939
Q-96086
Q94206
Q-80863
Q-85536
Q-78437
Q-96987
Q-91729
Q-80731

Nov. Youth 7-18 years Hunt Seat Eq.

Horse

SMOOTHTALKIN RHYTHM
GENETICALLY BLESSED
TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER
VSLOUIS VUITTON

No. In Class 4

Youth 15-18 years Hunt Seat Eq.

Reg.#
Q-80645
Q-81566
Q-84747
0-101784

Owner

KERRY BYRNE

ANNEKE SELL

BROOKE BARDWELL
MELISSA BAILLACHE
VICKI PIZARRO

KARLI RODERICK
NICCHIA GRAY
RTURNER & S RINGROSE
SIMONE KATHRINE INNS

Sponsor: Western Australia Quarter Horse Assoc

Horse
BESTTA BEHOT

DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET

KPQJUST ASK ME
LPTOO LAZYTOKISS
LAZY SENORITA

STETSIN

CEE SOMETHIN LAYZEE
TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC
ICEE ZIPPER BLUES

No. In Class 9

Reg.#

Q94177
Q-80427
Q-91855
Q-92830
Q-95793
Q-81642
Q-99837
Q-58223
Q-70321

AmQHA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Sponsor: J&T Johnsons & Sons, Kapunda

Horse

DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET

RIF BLUE BREEZE

EYES OPEN IM LOPIN

BPS HESA SWEET SMOOCH
TOLAZYTO INVEST
OHSOPRICELESS

THOMASTHE SMOOCH ENGINE

No. InClass 7

Reg.#

6081323
6222074
6138405
6132454
5442953
6279185
5782747

AmQHA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
Sponsor: Johnsons Natural Formula

Horse
TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER

Reg.#
6279186

CAROLDELLIOTT
SHIRLEY SOMMER
SHELLEY LALOR

Exhibitor

KERRY BYRNE

ANNEKE SELL

BROOKE BARDWELL
MELISSA BAILLACHE
VICKI PIZARRO

KARLI RODERICK
NICCHIA GRAY

SARAH RINGROSE
SIMONE KATHRINE INNS

Owner Exhibitor

FAITH GREEN FAITH GREEN
STEPHEN N HOWE ISABELLE HICKS
JACINTAYOUNG RYAN MUNDY
MIKAYLA GAUNT ELLA SHONE
Owner Exhibitor

TIRRA EWERS TIRRA EWERS
JANET MANSLEY CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
JASMINE LEE BRINE JASMINE LEE BRINE
MADDISON SARAH ALLEN - MADDISON ALLEN
SHELLEY LALOR LACEY LALOR
SHELLEY LALOR CHARLEY LALOR

N HUMPHRIES & J JAKUBENKO SIENNA HUMPHRIES
SEBASTIAN MUNDY SEBASTIAN MUNDY
TAYLA CRABIG TAYLA CRABIG
Owner Exhibitor

JANET MANSLEY CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
RACHELTURNER RACHELTURNER
BLAYZEWILLIAMS BLAYZEWILLIAMS
SHARNTEWILSON SHARNTEWILSON
KARLI RODERICK KARLI RODERICK
JADET SPICER JADET SPICER
PAULA BALGERA PAULA BALGERA
Owner Exhibitor
JACINTAYOUNG RYAN MUNDY

1
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300  TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC 6216868  SEBASTIAN MUNDY SEBASTIAN MUNDY
331 THOMASTHESMOOCHENGINE 5782747  PAULA BALGERA BIANCA BALGERA
No. In Class 3
A38 AmQHA Select Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.
Horse Reg#  Owner Exhibitor
129  REACHFORTHEROAN 5861890  ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
164 YLSSOCIALITE 6081196  CHARLOTTE MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
171 BETTERBEREDDY 5897879 WAYNE & PAM JONES PAMELA J JONES
190  ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME 6163759  M&SDAVIDSON&ABOYD ANNETTEBOYD
230 TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE 5945641  LIZ CHRISTIAN FRAN CHRISTIAN
No. In Class 5
PEN OPEN 30 MIN AFTER LAST CLASS TILL 10PM
AMQHA MEMBERS MEETING - LECTURE THEATRE 7PM
SUNDAY 7TH APRIL 2024
CAMPDRAFT
Novice Draft
Open FINAL
Ladies Draft
Maiden FINAL
Novice FINAL
Juvenile Draft
Junior Draft
INDOOR ARENA
PEN OPEN 4AM T0 6.30AM
SHOW OFFICE 7AM T0 30 MIN AFTER LAST CLASS
COMMENCE 8AM
39  EWD Showmanship
Horse Reg.# Owner Exhibitor
105  CPIMALOPIN MACHINE 0-80075  SANDY HOLLIER SANDY HOLLIER
140 MERRIWEE DADS STORM Q-92187  TERESA A GREEN DUSTYN GREEN
245 STARBRIGHT DONNY Q-94809  KATEELLIOTT LILY FISHER
No. In Class 3
40  Amateur Showmanship
Sponsor: Western Australia Quarter Horse Assoc.
Horse Reg.# Owner Exhibitor
136 GOTTALOVETHAT Q-84168  BROOKE CASSWELL BROOKE CASSWELL
145 DONT DOUBT MILLY Q-98031  CRYSTALHARRIS CRYSTAL HARRIS
181 ACOOLBREEZE 0-55399  GARRETT NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON
185  DPBESTRED MACHINE 0-94288  BRIANNAELLIS BRIANNAELLIS
187 NODOUBT ABOUTTHIS GIRL 0-96283  SHARON CURRIE SHARON CURRIE
189 SHADOWVALLEYSTUXEDO Q-82534  EMMY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS
193 THISKIDS OBSESSED Q-75463  SHERRYN HEFFERNAN SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
200  RQHPASSTHERED Q-78226  KARIN MORGAN KARIN MORGAN
204 CPFAITHABOUNDS Q-80482  NIKITA NOAKES NIKITA NOAKES
205 LTZIPS SO SMOOTH Q-66009  CAROLDELLIOTT RACHEL TURNER
214 GJCHUNTIN FOR DREAMS Q-82451  LINDATHOMAS STACEY THOMAS
217 THEAMAZEN ONE Q-93742  RACHELL ROBINSON RACHELL ROBINSON
226 TALKABOUT SPECIAL Q-96514  SARAHLAMBOURNE SARAH LAMBOURNE
228 DPLAZYONTHE RANGE Q-94740  LISAMAGUIRE LISA MAGUIRE
237 URWATCHING POTENTIAL Q-94210  MADELEINE R KAY MADELEINE R KAY
243 BPSSOMETHING PRETTY HOT Q-83092  SHARNTEWILSON SHARNTEWILSON
244 EYESOPENIMLOPIN Q-84279  BLAYZEWILLIAMS BLAYZEWILLIAMS
@ﬁ NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW PROGRAM PG.16

287
310
319

Lyl

19
140
166
177
231
238
262
265
268
272
288

r))

A3

110
136
156
158
187
200
218
228
2143
244

RIFJUST ELITE

TRIANDIBO BLACKNVELVET
OHSOPRICELESS

No. In Class 20

Novice Amateur Showmanship
Sponsor: Sydney Quarter Horse Association

Horse

HOT IN HERRE
MERRIWEE DADS STORM
ZONEINON ME

LIVIN ON LOVE
UNDOUBTABALL

DP GRACELINE
TOLAZYTO INVEST
DPTAKING IT EASY

DP PERFECT SYMPHONY
BPS SHES SOMETHIN ELSE
SEEKING SENSATION

No. In Class 11

Select Amateur Showmanship

Q93553
Q95197
A2-3828

Reg.#

Q-95577
Q-92187
Q-94206
Q-85687
Q-80863
Q-85536
Q-78437
Q-96987
Q91729
Q-95249
Q-71154

Sponsor: PEAK VIEW QUARTER HORSES

Horse

CP FAITH ABOUNDS
CPLAYZN N BLAYZN
GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE
REACH FORTHE ROAN

CEEIN RADICAL
IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME
YLS SOCIALITE

YLS WHERES WODGER
ANNLEE BEENWAITN ON ME
KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE
HOW ABOUT ME

AMAZENLY LAZY
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION
DP SULTRY MACHINE
TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK
ALAYZEE SOMMER
TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT
FORYOUR EYES ONLY
STETSIN

No. In Class 19

AmQHA Amateur Showmanship

Horse

HOT N LAZY

GOTTA LOVETHAT
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
THE SMOOTH STUFF

NO DOUBT ABOUT THIS GIRL
RQH PASS THE RED

HOW ABOUT ME

DP LAZY ONTHE RANGE
BPS SOMETHING PRETTY HOT
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN

Reg.#

0-80482
Q-84151
Q-80797
Q-81103
Q-71616
Q91104
Q-90484
Q-95997
Q-96469
Q91165
Q-95007
Q-78746
Q-92440
Q94732
0-90393
Q-96327
Q-90355
Q-85317
Q-81642

Reg.#

6249983
5851800
6081323
6218703
6063445
5670082
6251553
6099701
5744267
6138405

ROSENA FYFE
WENDY ULETT
JADET SPICER

Owner

CARLY GANZER
TERESA A GREEN
BROOKE BARDWELL
TANYA MUSCAT
MELISSA BAILLACHE
VICKI PIZARRO

KARLI RODERICK
NICCHIA GRAY
RTURNER &S RINGROSE
JULIEBROAD
THEREISAWITHERIDGE

Owner

NIKITA NOAKES
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
ROBYN EDGAR
ROSEMARY WEBB
TRACEY ATKINS

KAREN DRUST
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
LEONIE GORSKI

M&S DAVIDSON & ABOYD
JOSEPH WALLACE
NIKITA NOAKES
JANETTE MWALLACE
LIZ CHRISTIAN

CAROL D ELLIOTT
LYNDA CAVALLO
SHIRLEY SOMMER
HELEN NIXON

KEREN LINTON
SHELLEY LALOR

Owner

ANNEKE SELL
BROOKE CASSWELL
JANET MANSLEY
BROOKE NEWTON
SHARON CURRIE
KARIN MORGAN
NIKITA NOAKES
LISA MAGUIRE
SHARNTEWILSON
BLAYZEWILLIAMS

JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
WENDY ULETT
JADET SPICER

Exhibitor

CARLY GANZER
TERESA A GREEN
BROOKE BARDWELL
TANYA MUSCAT
MELISSA BAILLACHE
VICKI PIZARRO
KARLI RODERICK
NICCHIA GRAY
SARAH RINGROSE
JULIEBROAD
THEREISA WITHERIDGE

Exhibitor

JUSTINE JONES
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
ROBYN EDGAR
ROSEMARY WEBB
TRACEY ATKINS
KAREN DRUST
JANET MANSLEY
LEONIE GORSKI
ANNETTE BOYD
JOSEPH WALLACE
JUSTINE JONES
JANETTE MWALLACE
FRAN CHRISTIAN
CAROL D ELLIOTT
LYNDA CAVALLO
SHIRLEY SOMMER
HELEN NIXON

KEREN LINTON
SHELLEY LALOR

Exhibitor

ANNEKE SELL
BROOKE CASSWELL
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
BROOKE NEWTON
SHARON CURRIE
KARIN MORGAN
NIKITA NOAKES
LISAMAGUIRE
SHARNTEWILSON
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
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288
310

A4

45

138
213
279
280

235

46A

189
193
206
332

47

106
12
19
156
176
2143
256
289
300
313
193

SEEKING SENSATION

TRIANDIBO BLACKNVELVET

No. In Class 12

X0703757
6186319

AMQHA Select Amateur Showmanship

Horse
CEEIN RADICAL

IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME

YLS SOCIALITE
YLS WHERES WODGER

ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME
KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE

AMAZENLY LAZY
HOW ABOUT ME

TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE

TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT
FORYOUR EYES ONLY
No. InClass 11

Reg.#

5510758
5861641
6081196
6072352
6163759
6078772
5651927
6251553
5945641
5846284
6124272

Novice Youth Showmanship 5 - 18yrs

Horse

SMOOTH TALKIN RHYTHM

GENETICALLY BLESSED

TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER

VS LOUIS VUITTON
No. InClass 4

Youth 5-11 years Showmanship
Sponsor: D&K Haulage

Horse

BCRBEST DONT DOUBT ME

No. InClass 1

Reg.#
Q-80645
Q-81566
Q-84747
Q-101784

Reg.#
Q-96287

Youth 12 to 14 years Showmanship

Horse
Sponsor: Julie Broad

SHADOWVALLEYSTUXEDO

THIS KIDS OBSESSED
JADED POTENTIAL

TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK

No. InClass 4

Reg.#

Q-82534
Q-75463
Q-78405
Q-54460

Youth 15-18 years Showmanship

Sponsor: Julie Broad
Horse

UNZIP SOMETHIN LAYZEE

BESTTABEHOT
HOT IN HERRE

DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET

KPQJUST ASK ME

BPS SOMETHIN PRETTY HOT

LPTOO LAZYTOKISS
STETSIN

TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC

CEE ZIPPER BLUES
THIS KIDS OBSESSED
No.InClass 11

Reg.#

Q-98268
Q9477
Q-95577
Q-80427
0-91855
0-83092
0-92830
Q-81642
0-58223
Q-70321
Q-75463

THEREISA WITHERIDGE
WENDY ULETT

Owner

TRACEY ATKINS
KAREN DRUST
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
LEONIE GORSKI

M&SDAVIDSON & A BOYD

JOSEPHWALLACE
JANETTE MWALLACE
NIKITA NOAKES

LIZ CHRISTIAN
HELEN NIXON

KEREN LINTON

Owner

FAITH GREEN
STEPHEN N HOWE
JACINTAYOUNG
MIKAYLA GAUNT

Owner
LISA MAGUIRE

Owner

EMMY ANDREWS
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
RENEETOOVEY

DANA MOBBERLEY

Owner

SHAREE GALLACHER
TIRRA EWERS
CARLY GANZER
JANET MANSLEY
JASMINE LEE BRINE
SHARNTE WILSON
MADDISON ALLEN
SHELLEY LALOR
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
TAYLA CRABIG
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN

THEREISA WITHERIDGE
WENDY ULETT

Exhibitor
TRACEY ATKINS
KAREN DRUST
JANET MANSLEY
LEONIE GORSKI
ANNETTE BOYD
JOSEPHWALLACE
JANETTE M WALLACE
JUSTINE JONES
FRAN CHRISTIAN
HELEN NIXON
KEREN LINTON

Exhibitor
FAITH GREEN
ISABELLE HICKS
RYAN MUNDY
ELLA SHONE

Exhibitor
ADEANA HUMPHRIES

Exhibitor

EMMY ANDREWS
RUBY HEFFERNAN
BROOKETOOVEY
DANA MOBBERLEY

Exhibitor

NATASHA GALLACHER
TIRRA EWERS
CHARLOTTE MANEY
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
JASMINE LEE BRINE
LACEY LALOR
MADDISON ALLEN
CHARLEY LALOR
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
TAYLA CRABIG
JESSICA HEFFERNAN

PG.17

A48  AmQHAYouth Showmanship

106

279

300

49

178

191

7

308

50

183

293

324

51

121

263
305

52

113

128

254

258

54

129

m
247

A55

308

A56
324

Horse

UNZIP SOMETHIN LAYZEE
TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER
TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC
No. In Class 3

Weanling Colt

Horse

YG AHORSE CALLED MUSIC
DOUBLE D CHASENTHE CASH
TOLD YA HES EXQUISITE
RSQTE PROSECUTOR

No. In Class 4

Yearling Colt

Horse

CHASING ROMANCE

YB ANGELS MARK

GP MIGHTY COOL SECRET
No. In Class 3

2yearold Colt
Horse

BM BEST INTENTIONS
GP MOVE OVER MISTER
SCSCORRED

No. In Class 3

3 yearold Colt

Reg.#

6148399
6279186
6216868

Reg.#
Q-101869
Q-101764

Q-101747

Reg.#

Q-101467
Q-101368
Q-10059%4

Reg.#
Q-98204
Q-100268
Q-98393

Sponsor: J&T Johnson & Sons, Kapunda

Horse

DO A DOUBLE TAKE

VS DAVINCI CODE

0VS CAUGHT YA LOOKN
GPIZA FANCY CAT

No. In Class 4

Performance Halter Stallion
Horse

REACH FORTHE ROAN

NUTOO MUCH

BETTER BE REDDY

GP ONE AWESOME 0AK

No. In Class 4

Reg.#

Q99161
Q-98351
Q-96515
Q-99804

Reg.#
Q-81103
Q91387
AT1-131M
Q91315

Owner

SHAREE GALLACHER
JACINTAYOUNG
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

Owner

Exhibitor

NATASHA GALLACHER
RYAN MUNDY
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

Exhibitor

KTHOMPSON & JTETERIN ~ SAMANTHA YARRINGTON

DEANNE ODONOGHUE

RYAN ROBINSON

VENNINGS QUARTER HORSES GUY WILLIAMS

JESSICAASIMPSON

Owner

JESSICAASIMPSON

Exhibitor

MAREE EDITH STEPHENSON RYAN ROBINSON

ROSENA FYFE
LAUREN BLACKFORD

Owner

HELEN BARNES
MICHELLE GARRATT
SCOTT MEYERS

Owner
KANE SKOPP
NATASHA PEASLEY

MARSHALL & LINDEMANN

MICHELLE GARRATT

Owner

ROSEMARY WEBB
KATEELLIOTT
WAYNE & PAM JONES
MICHELLE GARRATT

GRAND CHAMPION COLT/STALLION
RES. GRAND CHAMPION COLT/STALLION

AmQHA Weanling Colt
Horse

RSQTE PROSECUTOR

No. InClass 1

AmQHA Yearling Colt
GP MIGHTY COOL SECRET
No.InClass 1

Reg.#
6296427

Q-100594

Owner
JESSICA A SIMPSON

LAUREN BLACKFORD

JESSIE' FYFE-FARRELL
MICHELLE GARRATT

Exhibitor
HELEN BARNES
JODIEWARD
SCOTT MEYERS

Exhibitor

KANE SKOPP

TYLER PEARSON
CASSANDRA MARSHALL
MICHELLE GARRATT

Exhibitor
ROSEMARY WEBB
KATEELLIOTT

KYLE MOBBERLEY
MICHELLE GARRATT

Exhibitor
JESSICAASIMPSON

MICHELLE GARRATT

1
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A57

Il

305

A58

254

A59

129
247

61

178

293

308

62

121
254

129
7

65

283

195

209

67

106

AmQHA 2 year old Colt
Horse Reg.# Owner
BM BEST INTENTIONS 6217612 HELEN BARNES
SCSCORRED 6210257  SCOTT MEYERS
No. In Class 2
AmQHA 3 year old Colt
Horse Reg.# Owner
0VS CAUGHT YA LOOKN 6225359 MARSHALL & LINDEMANN
No. InClass 1
AmQHA 4 years & over Stallion
Horse Reg.# Owner
REACH FORTHE ROAN 5861890  ROSEMARY WEBB
GP ONE AWESOME 0AK 5929528  MICHELLE GARRATT
No. In Class 2
CHAMPION AMQHA COLT/STALLION
RES. CHAMPION AMQHA COLT/STALLION
Amateur Colt 1 year & under
Horse Reg.# Owner
YG A HORSE CALLED MUSIC 0-101869  KTHOMPSON & JTETERIN
YB ANGELS MARK Q-101368  ROSENA FYFE
RSQTE PROSECUTOR Q-101747  JESSICA A SIMPSON
No. In Class 3
Amateur Colt 2 & 3 years
Horse Reg.# Owner
BM BEST INTENTIONS Q-98204  HELEN BARNES
0VS CAUGHT YA LOOKN Q-96515  MARSHALL & LINDEMANN
No. In Class 2
Amateur Performance Stallion
Horse Reg#  Owner
REACH FORTHE ROAN Q-81103  ROSEMARY WEBB
BETTER BE REDDY A1-13111  WAYNE & PAM JONES
No. In Class 2
GRAND CHAMPION AMATEUR COLT/STALLION
SPONSOR: JOHNSONS NATURAL FORMULA
RES. GRAND CHAMPION AMAT COLT/STALLION
Weanling Gelding
Horse Reg.# Owner
BEST BE REDDY A2-4325  SAMONEWILDMAN
No. In Class 1
Yearling Gelding
Horse Reg.# Owner
LWR HEZ PRETTY LAZY Q-100277  RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
LWR POTENTIALLY RADICAL Q-100280  RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
No. In Class 2
2year old Gelding
Horse Reg.# Owner
UNZIP SOMETHIN LAYZEE 0-98268  SHAREE GALLACHER

1
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Exhibitor
HELEN BARNES
SCOTT MEYERS

Exhibitor
JESSICA SIMPSON

Exhibitor
ROSEMARY WEBB
MICHELLE GARRATT

Exhibitor

KELLIE ATHOMPSON
JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
JESSICAASIMPSON

Exhibitor
HELEN BARNES
CASSANDRA MARSHALL

Exhibitor
ROSEMARY WEBB
PAMELA J JONES

Exhibitor
SAMONE WILDMAN

Exhibitor
DAVE CALEQ
DAVE CALEQ

Exhibitor
NATASHA GALLACHER

PG.18

148
149
153
174
220
227
275
320

249
276
281

69

127
139
146
188
230
235
288

70

134
138
154
158
162
186
194
240
299

A73

106
174
276

A75

186

DP NO DOUBT HEZ FANCY
CVSIMASOUTHERNMAN
LIKEABOSS

KISSIN THE BLUES AWAY
HPS AMERICAN HERO
BPHLIL BIT SOUTHERN

GP HEZ LEFTA CLU
REPUTATION TO REMEMBER
No. InClass 9

3 year old Gelding
Horse

GLENLOCK COOL ELEMENT
THETRADESMAN
TRIANDIBO DELUXELUSION
No. In Class 3

4years & over Gelding
Horse

GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE
TBONETIGER
IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME
UNDISPUTABLE SCORE
TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE
BCR BEST DONT DOUBT ME
SEEKING SENSATION
No.InClass 7

Performance Halter Gelding

Sponsor: Hanns Transport
Horse

SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT

SMOOTHTALKIN RHYTHM
ABOUT LAST NIGHT

THE SMOOTH STUFF
CRACKIN THE CODE

YLS WHERES WODGER

KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE
TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT

(P SURETRUE BLUE

No. In Class 9

Q-100078
Q97984
A3-1370
Q-98995
Q-99055
Q-98519
Q-97784
A3-1374

Reg.#

Q-85221
Q-96435
Q-97524

Reg.#

Q-80797
Q-73048
Q-91104
Q-96424
Q-93893
Q-96287
Q-71154

Reg.#

Q-83873
Q-80645
Q-91468
Q-93055
Q-95675
Q-95997
Q91165
Q-90355
Q-96737

GRAND CHAMPION GELDING

RES. GRAND CHAMPION GELDING

AmQHA 2 year old Gelding
Horse

UNZIP SOMETHIN LAYZEE
KISSINTHE BLUES AWAY
THETRADESMAN

No. In Class 3

AmQHA 4 years & over Gelding

Horse
IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME
YLS WHERES WODGER

Reg.#
6148399
6189665

Reg.#
5861641
6072352

HOLLY MARSHALL DAWN HOLLIDAY
DEBBIETUCKER HOLLY MARSHALL
KAREN DRUST KAREN DRUST

CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD
TAYLORP MILLER TAYLORP MILLER
CAROL A AHERN CAROL A AHERN
REBECCATURNER MICHELLE GARRATT
LYNDALL DAUTH LYNDALL DAUTH
Owner Exhibitor

SANDRA GENTLE SANDRA GENTLE
THEREISAWITHERIDGE ~ THEREISA WITHERIDGE
ANN PETERS PATRICIA WETTENHALL
Owner Exhibitor

ROBYN EDGAR ROBYN EDGAR
MELISSAWALLER AMELIA WALLER
KAREN DRUST KAREN DRUST
KELLIETHOMPSON & JOHN TETERINRYAN ROBINSON
LIZ CHRISTIAN PATRICIAWETTENHALL
LISA MAGUIRE LISA MAGUIRE
THEREISAWITHERIDGE ~ THEREISA WITHERIDGE
Owner Exhibitor

KAYLA SENIOR KAYLA SENIOR

FAITH GREEN TERESA A GREEN
PATRICIA CORNFOOT PATRICIA CORNFOOT
BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON
PATRICIA CORNFOOT HOLLY MARSHALL
LEONIE GORSKI LEONIE GORSKI
JOSEPHWALLACE JOSEPHWALLACE
HELEN NIXON HELEN NIXON
KYM&ARTHURBATES ~ DAWN HOLLIDAY
Owner Exhibitor

SHAREE GALLACHER NATASHA GALLACHER
CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD
THEREISAWITHERIDGE ~ THEREISA WITHERIDGE
Owner Exhibitor

KAREN DRUST KAREN DRUST

LEONIE GORSKI LEONIE GORSKI
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188
194
249
288

78

149
153
174
220
227
275
276
320

79

127

162
188
235
249
288
319
331

138
156
158
186
194

81

106

82

139
156

UNDISPUTABLE SCORE

KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE
GLENLOCK COOL ELEMENT
SEEKING SENSATION

No. In Class 6

Amateur Gelding 2-3 years
Horse
CVSIMASOUTHERNMAN
LIKEABOSS

KISSIN THE BLUES AWAY
HPS AMERICAN HERO

BPH LIL BIT SOUTHERN

GP HEZ LEFTACLU
THETRADESMAN
REPUTATIONTO REMEMBER
No. In Class 8

Amateur Gelding 4 years & over

Horse

GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE
IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME
CRACKINTHE CODE
UNDISPUTABLE SCORE

BCR BEST DONT DOUBT ME
GLENLOCK COOL ELEMENT
SEEKING SENSATION
OHSOPRICELESS
THOMASTHE SMOOCH ENGINE
No. In Class 9

Amateur Performance Gelding

Horse

SMOOTH TALKIN RHYTHM
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
THE SMOOTH STUFF

YLS WHERES WODGER

KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE
No. In Class 5

6136337
6078772
5997313

Reg.#

Q-97984
A3-1370
Q-98995
Q-99055
Q-98519
Q97784
Q-96435
A3-1374

Reg.#

Q-80797
Q-91104
Q-95675
Q-96424
Q-96287
Q-85221
Q-71154
A2-3828
Q-84859

Reg.#

Q-80645
Q-80427
Q-93055
Q-95997
Q-91165

KELLIETHOMPSON & JOHN TETERINRYAN ROBINSON

JOSEPHWALLACE
SANDRA GENTLE
THEREISAWITHERIDGE

CHAMPION AMQHA GELDING
RES. CHAMPION AMQHA GELDING

Owner
DEBBIETUCKER

KAREN DRUST

CARA GIFFORD
TAYLOR P MILLER
CAROLA AHERN
REBECCATURNER
THEREISAWITHERIDGE
LYNDALL DAUTH

Owner

ROBYN EDGAR

KAREN DRUST

PATRICIA CORNFOOT
KTHOMPSON & JTETERIN
LISA MAGUIRE

SANDRA GENTLE
THEREISA WITHERIDGE
JADET SPICER

PAULA BALGERA

Owner

FAITH GREEN
JANET MANSLEY
BROOKE NEWTON
LFONIE GORSKI
JOSEPHWALLACE

GRAND CHAMPION AMATEUR GELDING
RES. GRAND CHAMPION AMATEUR GELDING

Youth Gelding 2 years & under

Horse
UNZIP SOMETHIN LAYZEE
No.InClass 1

Youth Gelding 3 years & over

Reg.#
Q98268

Sponsor: Trish & John Langbridge

Horse
TBONETIGER
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET

Reg.#
Q-73048
Q-80427

Owner
SHAREE GALLACHER

Owner
MELISSAWALLER
JANET MANSLEY

JOSEPHWALLACE
SANDRA GENTLE
TWITHERIDGE

Exhibitor
DEBBIETUCKER

KAREN DRUST
CARAGIFFORD
TAYLOR P MILLER
CAROL A AHERN
SARAH RINGROSE
THEREISA WITHERIDGE
LYNDALL DAUTH

Exhibitor

ROBYN EDGAR

KAREN DRUST
PATRICIA CORNFOOT
KELLIE ATHOMPSON
LISA MAGUIRE
SANDRA GENTLE
THEREISA WITHERIDGE
JADET SPICER

PAULA BALGERA

Exhibitor
TERESA A GREEN
JANET MANSLEY
BROOKE NEWTON
LEONIE GORSKI
JOSEPHWALLACE

Exhibitor
NATASHA GALLACHER

Exhibitor
AMELIA WALLER
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY

PG.19

176
206
25
280
331

83

151
196

m
124
135
41
163
179
m
229
266
286
297
303

85

126
180
198
225
250
M

184
199
274
277
301

87

172
21
224
315

KPQJUST ASK ME

JADED POTENTIAL

BCR BEST DONT DOUBT ME
VSLOUIS VUITTON

THOMAS THE SMOOCH ENGINE
No. In Class 7

Q91855
Q-78405
Q-96287
Q-101784
Q-84859

JASMINE LEE BRINE
RENEETOOVEY
LISA MAGUIRE
MIKAYLA GAUNT
PAULA BALGERA

GRAND CHAMPION YOUTH GELDING

RES. GRAND CHAMPION YOUTH GELDING

Weanling Filly

Horse

ISA STYLISHTIFFANY

RR FASHIONABLY GLAMOROUS
No. In Class 2

Yearling Filly

Horse

GP SHEZA CERTAINTE

GP AWESOME GEORGIA
IMPRETTY OBVIOUS

DP BEAUTIFUL GIRL

TMD OUTTO GETYA

ALL MY EXES LIVE INTEXAS
LWR SHES ONE HOT ROAN
CHOKOLISCOUS

HMF INSATIABLE

MJ PURE PEARL

IM SUDDENLY LAZY

RJF JUST BEWITCHING
No. In Class 12

2yearold Filly

Horse

LPVERY ELEGANT
CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N BLUE
ANNELEE SLOW BURN

LWR HOTSOUTHERNBELLE
TRIANDIBO DYNAMICIN RED
GP CADENCE

No. In Class 6

3yearold Filly

Horse

TELLEM IM DELICIOUS

SHEZ SUM DUCK

TRIANDIBO BLACKNDYMONDS
[T STARTEDWITH AKISS
BATTING FIRST

No. In Class 5

4years & over Mare

Horse
GSQTOUCH MEALL OVER

TRIANDIBODYNAMICFATUATION

IMA LAYZEE LOOKER
RSQ SHEZATOUCH UNIQUE

No. InClass 4

Reg.#
A3-1502
Q-101607

Reg.#
Q-100015
Q-100436
Q-1014%
Q-100657
Q-100058
Q-100305
Q-100281
Q-100317
Q-100231
Q-101317
Q-101519
Q-99760

Reg.#
Q-100430
Q-98866
Q-101473
Q-99243
Q-98782
Q-98881

Reg.#
Q-96721
Q-96484
Q-97495
0-96502
0-101873

Reg.#

Q99807
Q95037
Q-94709
Q-94257

Owner
SHARON MALONEY
RYAN ROBINSON

Owner

SIAN ROBERTSON
SIAN ROBERTSON
AMANDA LANG
ROBYN DAVIES
TANIA HOBBS
ROBYNW MILLS
JANET ONEILL
LIZKEATING

GLENN C MAYNARD

JASMINE LEE BRINE
BROOKETOOVEY
ADEANA HUMPHRIES
ELLA SHONE

BIANCA BALGERA

Exhibitor
SHARON MALONEY
RYAN ROBINSON

Exhibitor
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
AMANDA LANG
NEVILLE JONES
MATTHEW FREIBERG
RYAN ROBINSON
DAVID CALEO
LIZKEATING

GLENN CMAYNARD

MJESSOP & K MILLINER-BARBER MANDY JESSOP

KADY MORGAN
ROSENA FYFE

Owner
CANDICE L GOLDING
WAYNE & PAM JONES

DYLAN HUGHES
JESSIE' FYFE-FARRELL

Exhibitor
WILLIAM L HUPP
PAMELA J JONES

M&SDAVIDSON & ABOYD ANNETTE BOYD
RHIND HOLDING PTYLTD  DAVE CALEO

LYNDA CAVALLO PATRICIA WETTENHALL
MICHELLE GARRATT JODIELWARD

Owner Exhibitor

VENNING QUARTER HORSES GUY J WILLIAMS
MARIA ANN JACKSON MARIA ANN JACKSON
KATRINA WALLACE PATRICIAWETTENHALL
TAYAHILLS MICHELLE GARRATT
NATASHAHUMPHRIES ~ NATASHA HUMPHRIES
Owner Exhibitor

BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON
FRAN CHRISTIAN PATRICIA WETTENHALL
KERRY L WHALAN KERRY L WHALAN
JESSICAA SIMPSON JESSICAA SIMPSON

1
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88

147
217
233
287
332

A89

19

A90

m
124
135
286

A92

274
277

A93

110
172
187
M
224
315

A%

262

95

111
124
135
266

Performance Halter Mare

Horse

SOUTHERN WHISPERS IMP

THE AMAZEN ONE

TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK

RJFJUSTELITE
PRETTY PLEAZE
No. InClass 5

AmQHA Weanling Filly

Horse

RR FASHIONABLY GLAMOROUS

No.InClass 1

AmQHA Yearling Filly

Reg.#

Q-95946
Q-93742
Q-90393
0-93553
0-98235

Reg.#
6293866

Sponsor: J&T Johnsons & Sons, Kapunda

Horse Reg.#
GP SHEZA CERTAINTE 6251561
GP AWESOME GEORGIA 6253114
IMPRETTY 0BVIOUS 6295616
MJ PURE PEARL

No. In Class 4

AmQHA 3 year old Filly

Horse Reg.#
TRIANDIBO BLACKNDYMONDS
ITSTARTEDWITH AKISS 6134719
No. In Class 2

AmQHA 4 years & over Mare

Horse Reg.#
HOTNLAZY 6249983
GSQTOUCHMEALL OVER 6269340
NO DOUBT ABOUTTHIS GIRL 6063445
TRIANDIBODYNAMICFATUATION 6004445
IMA LAYZEE LOOKER 5989575
RSQ SHEZATOUCH UNIQUE 5999940

No. InClass 6

AmQHA Performance Halter Filly/Mare
Horse Reg.#
TOLAZYTO INVEST

No. InClass 1

Owner

DONNA GRECH
RACHELL ROBINSON
LYNDA CAVALLO
ROSENA FYFE
MARK GAUCI

GRAND CHAMPION FILLY/MARE
RES. GRAND CHAMPION FILLY/MARE

Owner
RYAN ROBINSON

Owner

SIAN ROBERTSON
SIAN ROBERTSON
AMANDA LANG

Exhibitor

DONNA GRECH
RACHELL ROBINSON
LYNDA CAVALLO
JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
MARK GAUCI

Exhibitor
RYAN ROBINSON

Exhibitor
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
AMANDA LANG

MJESSOP & K MILLINER-BARBER MANDY JESSOP

Owner
KATRINA WALLACE
TAYAHILLS

Owner

ANNEKE SELL
BROOKE NEWTON
SHARON CURRIE
FRAN CHRISTIAN
KERRY L WHALAN
JESSICA A SIMPSON

Owner
KARLI RODERICK

CHAMPION AMQHA FILLY/MARE
RES. CHAMPION AMQHA FILLY/MARE

Amateur Filly 1 year & under

Horse Reg.#

GP SHEZA CERTAINTE Q-100015
GP AWESOME GEORGIA 0-100436
IMPRETTY 0BVIOUS Q-101490
HMF INSATIABLE Q-100231

Owner

SIAN ROBERTSON
SIAN ROBERTSON
AMANDA LANG
GLENN CMAYNARD

1
@24 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW PROGRAM

Exhibitor
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
MICHELLE GARRATT

Exhibitor

ANNEKE SELL

BROOKE NEWTON
SHARON CURRIE
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
KERRY L WHALAN
JESSICA A SIMPSON

Exhibitor
KARLI RODERICK

Exhibitor

SIAN ROBERTSON
SIAN ROBERTSON
AMANDA LANG
GLENN CMAYNARD

PG.22

303

96

180

199

277

97

172

187

224

315

98

147

217

233
287

297

100
19
172

277
315

100L

181

101

124
135

RIFJUST BEWITCHING Q99760  ROSENA FYFE

No. In Class 5

Amateur Filly 2-3 years

Horse Reg#  Owner
CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N BLUE Q-98866  WAYNE &PAM JONES
SHEZ SUM DUCK Q-96484  MARIA ANN JACKSON
[T STARTED WITH AKISS Q96502  TAYAHILLS

No. In Class 3

Amateur Mare 4 years & over

Horse Reg.# Owner

GSQTOUCH MEALL OVER Q99807  BROOKENEWTON
NO DOUBT ABOUT THIS GIRL Q96283  SHARON CURRIE
IMALAYZEE LOOKER Q94709  KERRY LWHALAN
RSQ SHEZATOUCH UNIQUE Q94257  JESSICAASIMPSON
No. In Class 4

Amateur Performance Filly/Mare

Horse Reg#  Owner

SOUTHERN WHISPERS IMP Q-95946  DONNA GRECH

THE AMAZEN ONE Q-93742  RACHELL ROBINSON
TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK Q-90393  LYNDACAVALLO
RIFJUST ELITE Q-93553  ROSENAFYFE

No. In Class 4

GRAND CHAMPION AMATEUR FILLY/MARE
RES. GRAND CHAMPION AMAT FILLY/MARE

Youth Filly 2 years & under

Horse Reg.# Owner
Sponsor: Southside Western Performance Club
IM SUDDENLY LAZY Q-101519  KADY MORGAN
No. In Class 1
Youth Mare 3 years & over
Horse Reg.# Owner
HOT IN HERRE Q-95577  CARLY GANZER
GSQTOUCH MEALL OVER Q-99807  BROOKENEWTON
[TSTARTED WITH AKISS Q96502 TAYAHILLS
RSQ SHEZATOUCH UNIQUE Q-94257  JESSICAASIMPSON
No. In Class 4
GRAND CHAMPION YOUTH FILLY/MARE

RES. GRAND CHAMPION YOUTH FILLY/MARE
Youth Leadline 3-6 yrs
Horse Reg#  Owner
ACOOL BREEZE Q-55399  GARRETT NEWTON
No. In Class 1
Yearling Hunter in Hand
Sponsor: Cindy Brennan
Horse Reg#  Owner
GP AWESOME GEORGIA Q-100436  SIAN ROBERTSON
IMPRETTY OBVIOUS Q-101490  AMANDALANG

JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL

Exhibitor

PAMELA J JONES
MARIA ANN JACKSON
TAYAHILLS

Exhibitor
GARRETT NEWTON
SHARON CURRIE
KERRY L WHALAN
JESSICAASIMPSON

Exhibitor

DONNA GRECH
RACHELL ROBINSON
LYNDA CAVALLO
JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL

Exhibitor

KADY MORGAN

Exhibitor
CHARLOTTE MANEY
THALIA DEVLIN
DANA MOBBERLEY
BRIANNA SIMPSON

Exhibitor
COLTEN NEWTON

Exhibitor
MICHELLE GARRATT
AMANDA LANG
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141
150
160
163
175
195
209
m
229
293
297
303

102

106
126

149
153
162
166
168
174
182
187
198
199
220
21
225
227
230
234
250
265
273
274
281
284
287
299
310
319
320

103

122
127
134
176

DP BEAUTIFUL GIRL

DP GOOD MELODY

DP BLUEVALENTINE

TMD OUTTO GETYA

DP SWEET HARMONY
LWR HEZ PRETTY LAZY
LWR POTENTIALLY RADICAL
LWR SHES ONE HOT ROAN
CHOKOLISCOUS

YB ANGELS MARK

IM SUDDENLY LAZY

RJF JUST BEWITCHING
No. In Class 14

Junior Horse Hunter in Hand
Sponsor: CazzCuts

Horse

UNZIP SOMETHIN LAYZEE
LPVERY ELEGANT

DP NO DOUBT HEZ FANCY
(VS IMASOUTHERNMAN
LIKEABOSS

CRACKIN THE CODE

ZONEIN ON ME

(VS HOOS PRICELESS

KISSIN THE BLUES AWAY
HHT AMAZENLY HOT

NO DOUBT ABOUTTHIS GIRL
ANNELEE SLOW BURN

SHEZ SUM DUCK

HPS AMERICAN HERO
TRIANDIBODYNAMICFATUATION
LWR HOTSOUTHERNBELLE
BPH LILBIT SOUTHERN
TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE
ALAYZEE SOMMER
TRIANDIBO DYNAMICIN RED
DPTAKING IT EASY

ITS AN AUSSIETHING
TRIANDIBO BLACKNDYMONDS
TRIANDIBO DELUXELUSION
NOWAY JOSE

RJF JUST ELITE

(P SURETRUE BLUE
TRIANDIBO BLACKNVELVET
OHSOPRICELESS
REPUTATION TO REMEMBER
No. In Class 30

Senior Horse Hunter in Hand
Sponsor: Lynda Cavallo

Horse

(PLAYZNNBLAYZN

GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE
SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT
KPQJUST ASK ME

Q-100657
Q-100659
Q-100953
Q-100058
Q-100658
Q-100277
Q-100280
Q-100281
Q-100317
Q-101368
Q-101519
Q-99760

Reg.#
Q-98268
Q-100430
Q-100078
Q-97984
A3-1370
Q-95675
0-94206
A1-13188
0-98995
Q-96322
Q-96283
0-101473
Q-96484
Q-99055
Q-95037
0-99243
Q-98519
0-93893
0-96327
0-98782
0-96987
Q-97484
0-97495
Q-97524
A1-13040
Q-93553
Q-96737
Q-95197
A2-3828
A3-1374

Reg.#

Q-84151
Q-80797
Q-83873
Q-91855

ROBYN DAVIES

ROBYN DAVIES

ROBYN DAVIES

TANIA HOBBS

KIRSTIN DUNNCLIFF
RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
JANET ONEILL
LIZKEATING

ROSENA FYFE

KADY MORGAN

ROSENA FYFE

Owner

SHAREE GALLACHER
CANDICE L GOLDING
HOLLY MARSHALL
DEBBIETUCKER
KAREN DRUST
PATRICIA CORNFOOT
BROOKE BARDWELL
BROOKE NEWTON
CARA GIFFORD

KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
SHARON CURRIE
M&S DAVIDSON & A BOYD
MARIA ANN JACKSON
TAYLOR P MILLER
FRAN CHRISTIAN
RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
CAROL A AHERN
LIZCHRISTIAN
SHIRLEY SOMMER
LYNDA CAVALLO
NICCHIA GRAY
SHEREE MYERS
KATRINA WALLACE
ANN PETERS

REBECCA FATCHEN
ROSENA FYFE

KYM & ARTHUR BATES
WENDY ULETT

JADET SPICER
LYNDALL DAUTH

Owner

CASSANDRA GRAINGER
ROBYN EDGAR

KAYLA SENIOR
JASMINE LEE BRINE

NEVILLE JONES
NEVILLE JONES
NEVILLE JONES
MATTHEW FREIBERG
KIRSTIN DUNNCLIFF
DAVE CALEO

DAVE CALEO

DAVID CALEO
LIZKEATING

JESSIE' FYFE-FARRELL
DYLAN HUGHES
JESSIE' FYFE-FARRELL

Exhibitor

NATASHA GALLACHER
WILLIAM L HUPP
DAWN HOLLIDAY

ELLA MCNEICE

KAREN DRUST

ELLA MCNEICE
BROOKE BARDWELL
TIRRA EWERS

CARA GIFFORD

DAVID CALEO

SHARON CURRIE
ANNETTE BOYD

MARIA ANN JACKSON
DAVID CALEO
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
DAVE CALEO

CAROL A AHERN
PATRICIA WETTENHALL
SHIRLEY SOMMER
PATRICIA WETTENHALL
NICCHIA GRAY

SHEREE MYERS
PATRICIA WETTENHALL
PATRICIA WETTENHALL
MATTHEW FREIBERG
JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
ELLA MCNEICE

WENDY ULETT

KATE ELLIOTT

DYLAN HUGHES

Exhibitor
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
ROBYN EDGAR

KAYLA SENIOR
JASMINE LEE BRINE

PG.23

© 104

© 19
Cm
- 08
- 33
© 236
D264
S 29
© 300
C 33

V!
135
S
© 150
18
7
S 195
D209
S
]
D29
297
© 303

© 105

© 106
-6
D48
D149
183
D174
© 180
© 198
20
LS
Do
© 250
S
S 30

© 106

© 186
Dan

KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE
(P FAITH ABOUNDS
AMAZENLY LAZY

TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK
SINNIN FOR PLEASURE

MY CERTAIN VALENTINE
TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER
TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC
THOMASTHE SMOOCH ENGINE
No. InClass 13

Q91165
Q-80482
Q-78746
Q-90393
Q-93285
Q-75585
Q-84747
Q-58223
Q-84859

Pen open 30 min after last dass till 10pm

JOSEPH WALLACE
NIKITA NOAKES
JANETTE MWALLACE
LYNDA CAVALLO
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
SUSAN GITTUS
JACINTAYOUNG
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
PAULA BALGERA

MONDAY 8TH APRIL 2024
PEN OPEN 4AM T0 6.30AM

SHOW OFFICE 7AM TO 30 MIN AFTER LAST CLASS

Yearling Led Trail
Horse

GP AWESOME GEORGIA
IMPRETTY 0BVIOUS

DP BEAUTIFUL GIRL

DP GOOD MELODY

TMD OUTTO GETYA

DP SWEET HARMONY
LWR HEZ PRETTY LAZY
LWR POTENTIALLY RADICAL
LWR SHES ONE HOT ROAN
CHOKOLISCOUS

YB ANGELS MARK

IM SUDDENLY LAZY

RJF JUST BEWITCHING
No. In Class 13

2year old Led Trail
Sponsor: Wilbee Gold
Horse

UNZIP SOMETHIN LAYZEE
LPVERY ELEGANT

DP NO DOUBT HEZ FANCY
CVSIMASOUTHERNMAN
LIKEABOSS

KISSINTHE BLUES AWAY
CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N BLUE
ANNELEE SLOW BURN

HPS AMERICAN HERO

LWR HOTSOUTHERNBELLE
BPH LIL BIT SOUTHERN
TRIANDIBO DYNAMICIN RED
GP CADENCE
REPUTATIONTO REMEMBER
No. In Class 14

Junior Horse Trail
Horse

YLS WHERES WODGER
THE AMAZEN ONE

Reg.#
Q-100436
Q-101490
Q-100657
Q-100659
Q-100058
Q-100658
Q-100277
Q-100280
Q-100281
Q-100317
Q-101368
Q-101519
Q-99760

Reg.#
Q-98268
Q-100430
Q-100078
Q97984
A3-1370
Q98995
Q98866
Q-101473
Q-99055
Q-99243
Q-98519
Q-98782
Q-98881
A3-1374

Reg.#
Q-95997
Q-93742

COMMENCING 8AM

Owner

SIAN ROBERTSON
AMANDA LANG

ROBYN DAVIES

ROBYN DAVIES
TANIAHOBBS

KIRSTIN DUNNCLIFF
RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
JANET ONEILL

LIZ KEATING

ROSENA FYFE

KADY MORGAN

ROSENA FYFE

Owner

SHAREE GALLACHER
CANDICE L GOLDING
HOLLY MARSHALL
DEBBIETUCKER

KAREN DRUST

CARA GIFFORD

WAYNE & PAM JONES
M&S DAVIDSON & ABOYD
TAYLORP MILLER

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
CAROL A AHERN

LYNDA CAVALLO
MICHELLE GARRATT
LYNDALL DAUTH

Owner
LEONIE GORSKI
RACHELL ROBINSON

JOSEPHWALLACE
NIKITA NOAKES
JANETTE MWALLACE
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
EMLYN BROAD

SUSAN GITTUS

RYAN MUNDY
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
LANA KELDERMAN

Exhibitor

MICHELLE GARRATT
AMANDA LANG
NEVILLE JONES
NEVILLE JONES
MATTHEW FREIBERG
KIRSTIN DUNNCLIFF
DAVE CALEO

DAVE CALEO

DAVID CALEO

LIZ KEATING

JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
DYLAN HUGHES
JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL

Exhibitor

NATASHA GALLACHER
WILLIAM LHUPP
DAWN HOLLIDAY
HOLLY MARSHALL
KAREN DRUST

DAVE CALEO
PAMELA J JONES
ANNETTE BOYD
DAVID CALEO

DAVE CALEO

CAROL A AHERN
PATRICIA WETTENHALL
JODIELWARD

DYLAN HUGHES

Exhibitor
LANA KELDERMAN
RACHELL ROBINSON

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW PROGRAM @W
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21
228
230
237
4
292
299
319

108

12
119
156
164
176
235
256
289
290
29
300
313
193

109

116
122
129
134
136
154
158
159
167
197
200
206
212
214
233
239
246
252
253
253
256
260
264
268
289

TRIANDIBODYNAMICFATUATION

DP LAZY ONTHE RANGE
TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE
URWATCHING POTENTIAL
THIRDTIME LAZY

KQR POTENTIALLY SIZZLIN
(P SURETRUE BLUE
OHSOPRICELESS

No. In Class 10

Youth 15-18 years Trail
Sponsor: D&K Haulage
Horse

BESTTA BEHOT

HOT IN HERRE

DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
YLS SOCIALITE

KPQJUST ASK ME

BCR BEST DONT DOUBT ME
LPTOO LAZYTOKISS
STETSIN

CANDO CRACKIN LIL SPIN
CEE SOMETHIN LAYZEE
TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC
ICEE ZIPPER BLUES
THISKIDS OBSESSED

No. In Class 13

Senior Horse Trail

Sponsor: New England Quarter Horse Assoc

Horse

LAZY JETSETTER
(PLAYZNNBLAYZN
REACH FORTHE ROAN

SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT

GOTTA LOVETHAT

ABOUT LAST NIGHT

THE SMOOTH STUFF

CEES LOVE AND KISSES

IM SO FANCEE

ANNLEE JUSTWAIT

RQH PASSTHE RED

JADED POTENTIAL
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION
GJCHUNTIN FOR DREAMS
TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK
REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY
MTCLOCKED OUT AHEAVEN
[TWASNT ME

TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
LPTOO LAZYTOKISS

HPS DARKVADER

MY CERTAIN VALENTINE

DP PERFECT SYMPHONY
STETSIN

Q95037
Q-94740
Q93893
Q-94210
Q95398
Q-94862
Q96737
A2-3828

Reg.#

Q94177
Q-95577
Q-80427
Q-90484
Q91855
Q-96287
Q-92830
Q-81642
Q-96087
Q-99837
Q-58223
Q-70321
Q-75463

Reg.#

Q-78741
Q-84151
Q-81103
Q-83873
Q-84168
Q91468
Q-93055
Q-81573
Q-83648
Q-82193
Q-78226
Q-78405
Q-92440
Q-82451
Q-90393
Q-85261
Q-93157
Q-94734
Q-66196
Q-66196
Q-92830
Q91392
Q-75585
Q91729
Q-81642

FRAN CHRISTIAN PATRICIAWETTENHALL
LISAMAGUIRE HOLLY MARSHALL
LIZCHRISTIAN PATRICIAWETTENHALL
MADELEINE R KAY MADELEINE R KAY
TRACEY ATKINS LIZKEATING

JASON LOOBY MATTHEW FREIBERG
KYM & ARTHUR BATES DAWN HOLLIDAY
JADET SPICER LANA KELDERMAN
Owner Exhibitor

TIRRA EWERS TIRRA EWERS

CARLY GANZER CHARLOTTE MANEY
JANET MANSLEY CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
JASMINE LEE BRINE JASMINE LEE BRINE
LISA MAGUIRE LACEY LALOR
MADDISON ALLEN MADDISON ALLEN
SHELLEY LALOR CHARLEY LALOR
JACINTAYOUNG SEBASTIAN MUNDY

N HUMPHRIES & J JAKUBENKO SIENNA HUMPHRIES
SEBASTIAN MUNDY SEBASTIAN MUNDY
TAYLA CRABIG TAYLA CRABIG
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN JESSICA HEFFERNAN
Owner Exhibitor

CARLA COX CARLA COX
CASSANDRA GRAINGER ~ MATTHEW FREIBERG
ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
KAYLA SENIOR HOLLY MARSHALL
BROOKE CASSWELL CAROLYN J JOHNSON
PATRICIA CORNFOOT HOLLY MARSHALL
BROOKE NEWTON HOLLY SKOPP

WAYNE & GILLIANTANGEY ~ GILLIANTANGEY

LUCY WEBSTER TAJ CARSON

KRISTY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS
KARIN MORGAN KARIN MORGAN
RENEE TOOVEY BROOKE TOOVEY

LIZ CHRISTIAN PATRICIAWETTENHALL
LINDATHOMAS STACEY THOMAS
LYNDA CAVALLO PATRICIAWETTENHALL
PAIGE ADDAMO PAIGE ADDAMO
ROSLYN FORSYTH ROSLYN FORSYTH
PENELOPE LWOODHEAD ~ MATTHEW FREIBERG
HELEN NIXON PATRICIAWETTENHALL
HELEN NIXON PATRICIAWETTENHALL
MADDISON ALLEN MADDISON ALLEN
KWALLACE & AOLDFIELD  PATRICIA WETTENHALL
SUSAN GITTUS KRISTY MOBBERLEY
RTURNER & SRINGROSE  ELLA MCNEICE
SHELLEY LALOR CHARLEY LALOR

1
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PG.24

306
313
331

A110

279
300

m

105
140
245

112

15
19
120
130
132
144
162
166
177
187
189
190
203
204
219
223
234
235
236
248
267
269
280
284
290
29
312
N

A113

116

19
129

ANNLEE BUTWAIT

ICEE ZIPPER BLUES

THOMAS THE SMOOCH ENGINE
No. In Class 28

AmQHA Youth Trail
Horse

TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER
TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC
No. In Class 2

EWD Walk/Jog Trail
Horse

(P IMA LOPIN MACHINE
MERRIWEE DADS STORM
STARBRIGHT DONNY
No. In Class 3

Novice Horse Trail
Sponsor: Emily Singleton
Horse

SHEZ MADETO CODE

HOT IN HERRE

CONSIDER ME SOUTHERN
SCORCHIN

NO DOUBT ABOUT HIM
NUTOO MUCH
CRACKINTHE CODE
ZONEIN ON ME

LIVIN ON LOVE

NO DOUBT ABOUTTHIS GIRL
SHADOWVALLEYSTUXEDO
ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME
HARDTO FORGET

(P FAITH ABOUNDS

DP SULTRY MACHINE

MY KINDA DIVA

ALAYZEE SOMMER

BCR BEST DONT DOUBT ME
SINNIN FOR PLEASURE
PAWSITIVLY LAZY
TRIANDIBO INTOPLAY
POLISHED DIVA

VS LOUISVUITTON

NOWAY JOSE

CAN DO CRACKIN LIL SPIN
CEE SOMETHIN LAYZEE
JUSTALAZY LOPER

SHEEZ ZIPPIN LAZY

No. In Class 28

AmQHA All Age Trail
Horse

LAZY JETSETTER

HOT INHERRE AU
REACH FORTHE ROAN

Q-92698
Q-70321
Q-84859

Reg.#
6279186
6216863

Reg.#

Q-80075
Q-92187
Q-94809

Reg.#
Q-101037
Q-95577
Q-98367
Q-70114
Q-85991
Q91387
Q-95675
Q-94206
Q-85687
Q-96283
Q-82534
Q-96469
Q95325
Q-80482
Q-94732
Q-94268
Q96327
Q-96287
Q-93285
Q-94152
Q-91675
Q-94620
Q-101784
A1-13040
Q-96087
Q-99837
Q-80731
Q-92188

Reg.#

5695838
6068624
5861890

FRAN DRAPER
TAYLACRABIG
PAULA BALGERA

Owner
JACINTAYOUNG
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

Owner

SANDY HOLLIER
TERESA A GREEN
KATE ELLIOTT

Owner

PRETTY HILL PASTORAL
CARLY GANZER
NATASHA HUMPHRIES
MANDY M JONES
JULIE COEN

KATE ELLIOTT
PATRICIA CORNFOOT
BROOKE BARDWELL
TANYA MUSCAT
SHARON CURRIE
EMMY ANDREWS

M &S DAVIDSON & A BOYD
TIFFANY WALTER
NIKITA NOAKES
CAROLDELLIOTT
KELLY THOMAS
SHIRLEY SOMMER
LISA MAGUIRE
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
SUSAN GITTUS
KATRINA WALLACE
DANIELLE KRAFT
MIKAYLA GAUNT
REBECCA FATCHEN
JACINTAYOUNG

DAWN HOLLIDAY
TAYLACRABIG
LANA KELDERMAN

Exhibitor
RYAN MUNDY
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

Exhibitor
SANDY HOLLIER
DUSTYN GREEN
LILY FISHER

Exhibitor

HOLLY SKOPP
MATTHEW FREIBERG
NATASHA HUMPHRIES
MATTHEW FREIBERG
CAROLYN J JOHNSON
LANA KELDERMAN
HOLLY MARSHALL
DAWN HOLLIDAY
EMLYN BROAD
SHARON CURRIE
KRISTY ANDREWS
ANNETTE BOYD
HOLLY SKOPP

NIKITA NOAKES
CAROLDELLIOTT
DAVID CALEO
NATASHA HUMPHRIES
NATASHA HUMPHRIES
EMLYN BROAD

KYLE MOBBERLEY
PATRICIA WETTENHALL
MATTHEW FREIBERG
MIKAYLA GAUNT
MATTHEW FREIBERG
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

NHUMPHRIES & J JAKUBENKO NATASHA HUMPHRIES

SIMONE KATHRINE INNS
KAREN NICOLETTO

Owner

CARLA COX

CARLY GANZER
ROSEMARY WEBB

SIMONE KATHRINE INNS
CAROLYN J JOHNSON

Exhibitor

CARLA COX
MATTHEW FREIBERG
ROSEMARY WEBB
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136
154
157
158
162
182
186
187
200
219
21
23
228
230
v
253
253
260
274
292
306
319
325

114

124
135
141
150
160
163
175
195
209
m
229
293
297

115

106
126

149
153
174
180
198
220
225
227
250

GOTTA LOVETHAT

ABOUT LAST NIGHT

RIJF BLUE BREEZE

THE SMOOTH STUFF
CRACKIN THE CODE

HHT AMAZENLY HOT

YLS WHERES WODGER

NO DOUBT ABOUTTHIS GIRL
RQH PASSTHE RED

DP SULTRY MACHINE
TRIANDIBODYNAMICFATUATION
MY KINDA DIVA

DP LAZY ONTHE RANGE
TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE
THIRDTIME LAZY
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
HPS DARKVADER
TRIANDIBO BLACKNDYMONDS
KQR POTENTIALLY SIZZLIN
ANNLEE BUTWAIT
OHSOPRICELESS

HE ONLY DATES MODELS
No. In Class 26

Yearling Lunge Line
Sponsor: Duck Pool Farm
Horse

GP AWESOME GEORGIA
IMPRETTY 0BVIOUS

DP BEAUTIFUL GIRL

DP GOOD MELODY

DP BLUE VALENTINE

TMD OUTTO GETYA

DP SWEET HARMONY

LWR HEZ PRETTY LAZY
LWR POTENTIALLY RADICAL
LWR SHES ONE HOT ROAN
CHOKOLISCOUS

YB ANGELS MARK

IM SUDDENLY LAZY

No. In Class 13

2yearold Lunge Line
Horse

UNZIP SOMETHIN LAYZEE
LPVERY ELEGANT

DP NO DOUBT HEZ FANCY
CVSIMASOUTHERNMAN
LIKEABOSS

KISSINTHE BLUES AWAY
CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N BLUE
ANNELEE SLOW BURN

HPS AMERICAN HERO

LWR HOTSOUTHERNBELLE
BPH LIL BIT SOUTHERN
TRIANDIBO DYNAMICIN RED

5851800
6141618
6222074
6218703
6107292
6081528
6072352
6063445
5670082
6224457
60004445
6076982
6099701
5945641
6186320
5203434
5203434
5947444

6263950
6090989
6279185
5623446

Reg.#

Q-100436
Q-101490
Q-100657
Q-100659
Q-100953
Q-100058
Q-100658
Q-100277
Q-100280
Q-100281
Q-100317
Q-101368
Q-101519

Reg.#
Q-98268
Q-100430
Q-100078
0-97984
A3-1370
0-98995
0-98866
Q-101473
0-99055
0-99243
Q-98519
Q-98782

BROOKE CASSWELL
PATRICIA CORNFOOT
RACHELTURNER
BROOKE NEWTON
PATRICIA CORNFOOT
KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
LEONIE GORSKI
SHARON CURRIE
KARIN MORGAN
CAROLDELLIOTT
FRAN CHRISTIAN
KELLY THOMAS

LISA MAGUIRE

LIZ CHRISTIAN
TRACEY ATKINS
HELEN NIXON
HELEN NIXON

KWALLACE & A OLDFIELD

KATRINA WALLACE
JASON LOOBY
FRAN DRAPER
JADET SPICER
PAULA BALGERA

Owner

SIAN ROBERTSON
AMANDA LANG

ROBYN DAVIES

ROBYN DAVIES

ROBYN DAVIES

TANIA HOBBS

KIRSTIN DUNNCLIFF
RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
JANET ONEILL
LIZKEATING

ROSENA FYFE

KADY MORGAN

Owner

SHAREE GALLACHER
CANDICE L GOLDING
HOLLY MARSHALL
DEBBIETUCKER
KAREN DRUST

CARA GIFFORD
WAYNE & PAM JONES

M&SDAVIDSON & A BOYD

TAYLOR P MILLER

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
CAROL A AHERN

LYNDA CAVALLO

CAROLYN J JOHNSON
HOLLY MARSHALL
RACHELTURNER
HOLLY SKOPP

HOLLY MARSHALL
DAVID CALEO

LANA KELDERMAN
SHARON CURRIE
KARIN MORGAN
CAROLDELLIOTT
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
DAVID CALEO

HOLLY MARSHALL
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
LIZKEATING
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
MATTHEW FREIBERG
DAWN HOLLIDAY
LANA KELDERMAN
LANA KELDERMAN

Exhibitor
MICHELLE GARRATT
AMANDA LANG
NEVILLE JONES
NEVILLE JONES
NEVILLE JONES
MATTHEW FREIBERG
KIRSTIN DUNNCLIFF
DAVE CALEO

DAVE CALEO

DAVID CALEO
LIZKEATING

JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
DYLAN HUGHES

Exhibitor

NATASHA GALLACHER
WILLIAM L HUPP
DAWN HOLLIDAY
HOLLY MARSHALL
KAREN DRUST

DAVE CALEO

PAMELA J JONES
ANNETTE BOYD
DAVID CALEO

DAVE CALEO

CAROL A AHERN
PATRICIAWETTENHALL

PG.25

m
320

116

115
17
120
137
145
21
228
292
299

118

105

245

119

138
213
279
280

119A

138
206
193
332

120

115
17
137
173
185
186
187
228
237
269
319

GP CADENCE
REPUTATIONTO REMEMBER
No. In Class 14

Junior Horse Western Pleasure

Q-98881
A3-1374

Sponsor: Marsh Camey Saddlery

Horse

SHEZ MADETO CODE

ONLY THE BRAVE

CONSIDER ME SOUTHERN
DREAMSRMADETOBELAYZEE
DONT DOUBT MILLY
TRIANDIBODYNAMICFATUATION
DP LAZY ONTHE RANGE

KQR POTENTIALLY SIZZLIN
(P SURETRUE BLUE

No. In Class 9

EWD Walk/Jog Western H/Ship

Horse

(P IMA LOPIN MACHINE
MERRIWEE DADS STORM
STARBRIGHT DONNY
No. In Class 3

Reg.#
Q-101037
Q-95876
Q-98367
Q-96331
Q-98031
Q-95037
Q-94740
Q-94862
Q-96737

Reg.#

Q-80075
Q-92187
Q-94809

Nov. Youth 7-18 years Western H/Ship

Horse

SMOOTH TALKIN RHYTHM
GENETICALLY BLESSED
TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER
VSLOUISVUITTON

No. In Class 4

Reg.#
Q-80645
Q-81566
Q-84747
Q-101784

Youth 12 - 14 years Horsemanship

Horse
SHADOWVALLEYSTUXEDO
JADED POTENTIAL
THISKIDS OBSESSED
TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
No. InClass 4

Reg.#

Q-82534
Q-78405
Q-75463
Q-54460

Amateur Junior Horse West. Pleasure

Sponsor: Carla Cox

Horse

SHEZ MADETO CODE

ONLY THE BRAVE
DREAMSRMADETOBELAYZEE
BPH RADICAL SIGNS R BLACK
DP BEST RED MACHINE

YLS WHERES WODGER

NO DOUBT ABOUTTHIS GIRL
DPLAZY ONTHE RANGE
URWATCHING POTENTIAL
POLISHED DIVA
OHSOPRICELESS

No. InClass 11

Reg.#
Q-101037
0-95876
0-96331
0-95342
Q-94288
Q-95997
0-96283
Q-94740
Q-94210
Q-94620
A2-3828

MICHELLE GARRATT
LYNDALL DAUTH

Owner

PRETTY HILL PASTORAL
BRITTNI COOK
NATASHA HUMPHRIES
BRIANNA GIBSON
CRYSTAL HARRIS

FRAN CHRISTIAN

LISA MAGUIRE

JASON LOOBY

KYM & ARTHUR BATES

Owner

SANDY HOLLIER
TERESA A GREEN
KATEELLIOTT

Owner

FAITH GREEN
STEPHEN N HOWE
JACINTAYOUNG
MIKAYLA GAUNT

Owner

EMMY ANDREWS
RENEETOOVEY
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
DANA MOBBERLEY

Owner

PRETTY HILL PASTORAL
BRITTNI COOK
BRIANNA GIBSON

WAYNE & GILLIANTANGEY

BRIANNAELLIS
LEONIE GORSKI
SHARON CURRIE
LISA MAGUIRE
MADELEINE R KAY
DANIELLE KRAFT
JADET SPICER

JODIELWARD
DYLAN HUGHES

Exhibitor

KANE SKOPP

KANE SKOPP & HOLLY SKOPP
NATASHA HUMPHRIES
BRIANNA GIBSON
EMLYN BROAD
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
HOLLY MARSHALL
MATTHEW FREIBERG
DAWN HOLLIDAY

Exhibitor
SANDY HOLLIER
DUSTYN GREEN
LILY FISHER

Exhibitor
FAITH GREEN
ISABELLE HICKS
RYAN MUNDY
ELLA SHONE

Exhibitor

EMMY ANDREWS
BROOKETOOVEY
RUBY HEFFERNAN
DANA MOBBERLEY

Exhibitor

JULIE COEN
BRITTNI COOK
BRIANNA GIBSON
GILLIANTANGEY
BRIANNAELLIS
LEONIE GORSKI
SHARON CURRIE
LISA MAGUIRE
MADELEINE R KAY
DANIELLE KRAFT
JADET SPICER

1
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121

12
19
156
176
203
2143
256
289
300
313
193

122

119
145
154
177
214
224
228
231
251
252
265
312

A123

110
116
136
156
158
197
200
239
243
244
262
319
331

A124

279
300

Youth 15-18 years Western H/Ship

Sponsor: D&K Haulage
Horse

BESTTA BEHOT

HOT IN HERRE

DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
KPQJUST ASKME

HARDTO FORGET

BPS SOMETHIN PRETTY HOT
LPTOO LAZYTOKISS
STETSIN

TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC
ICEE ZIPPER BLUES
THISKIDS OBSESSED

No. InClass 11

Novice Amateur Western H/Ship

Reg.#

Q77
Q-95577
Q-80427
0-91855
0-95325
0-83092
0-92830
0-81642
0-58223
Q-70321
Q-75463

Owner

TIRRA EWERS
CARLY GANZER
JANET MANSLEY
JASMINE LEE BRINE
TIFFANY WALTER
SHARNTE WILSON
MADDISON ALLEN
SHELLEY LALOR
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
TAYLA CRABIG
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN

Sponsor: Trish Wettenhall, AQHA Pro-Horsemen

Horse

HOT IN HERRE

DONT DOUBT MILLY
ABOUT LAST NIGHT
LIVINON LOVE
GJCHUNTIN FOR DREAMS
IMA LAYZEE LOOKER

DP LAZY ONTHE RANGE
UNDOUBTABALL
REQWHERE THE GIRLS AT
ITWASNT ME

DPTAKING IT EASY
JUSTALAZY LOPER

No. In Class 12

Reg.#

Q95577
Q-98031
Q91468
Q-85687
Q-82451
Q-94709
Q-94740
Q-80863
Q-81397
Q-94734
Q96987
Q-80731

AmQHA Amateur Western H/Ship

Horse

HOTNLAZY

LAZY JETSETTER

GOTTA LOVETHAT

DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
THE SMOOTH STUFF

ANNLEE JUSTWAIT

RQH PASSTHE RED

REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY

BPS SOMETHING PRETTY HOT
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN
TOLAZYTO INVEST
OHSOPRICELESS
THOMASTHE SMOOCH ENGINE
No. In Class 13

AmQHA Youth Western H/Ship
Horse

TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER
TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC

No. In Class 2

Reg.#

6249983
5695838
5851800
6081323
6218703
5841359
5670082
5826672
5744261
6138405
5442953
6279185
5782741

Reg.#
6279186
6216863

Owner

CARLY GANZER
CRYSTAL HARRIS
PATRICIA CORNFOOT
TANYA MUSCAT
LINDATHOMAS

KERRY L WHALAN

LISA MAGUIRE

MELISSA BAILLACHE
JENNI JOHNSTON
PENELOPE L WOODHEAD
NICCHIA GRAY

SIMONE KATHRINE INNS

Owner

ANNEKE SELL
CARLA COX
BROOKE CASSWELL
JANET MANSLEY
BROOKE NEWTON
KRISTY ANDREWS
KARIN MORGAN
PAIGE ADDAMO
SHARNTEWILSON
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
KARLI RODERICK
JADET SPICER
PAULA BALGERA

Owner
JACINTAYOUNG
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

1
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- A125 AmQHA Select Amateur Western H/Ship

Exhibitor

TIRRA EWERS
CHARLOTTE MANEY
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
JASMINE LEE BRINE
CHLOE RRIVETT
LACEY LALOR
MADDISON ALLEN
CHARLEY LALOR
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
TAYLA CRABIG
JESSICA HEFFERNAN

122
129
146
164
186
190
194

S 208
© 230
o
8

-3
LSS
S 306

Exhibitor

CARLY GANZER

CRYSTAL HARRIS

PATRICIA CORNFOOT
TANYA MUSCAT

STACEY THOMAS

KERRY L WHALAN

LISA MAGUIRE

MELISSA BAILLACHE
JENNI JOHNSTON ;
PENELOPE L WOODHEAD
NICCHIA GRAY :
SIMONE KATHRINE INNS

126

14
147
130
132
154
158
159

©204

239

L))
© 268
S 306

Exhibitor

ANNEKE SELL
CARLA COX
BROOKE CASSWELL
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
BROOKE NEWTON
KRISTY ANDREWS
KARIN MORGAN
PAIGE ADDAMO
SHARNTEWILSON
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
KARLI RODERICK
JADET SPICER
PAULA BALGERA

Exhibitor
RYAN MUNDY
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

PG.26

I £))
L35

127

185
186
187
190
217
219
237

Sponsor: J&T Johnson & Sons, Kapunda

Horse Reg.#

CPLAYZNNBLAYZIN 5914484
REACH FORTHE ROAN 5861890
IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME 5861641
YLS SOCIALITE 6081196
YLS WHERES WODGER 6072352
ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME 6163759
KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE 6078772
AMAZENLY LAZY 5651927
TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE 5945641
THIRDTIMELAZY 6186320
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY 5203434
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY 5203434
FORYOUR EYES ONLY 6124272
ANNLEE BUTWAIT 6090989

No. In Class 14

Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Owner

CASSANDRA GRAINGER
ROSEMARY WEBB
KAREN DRUST
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
LEONIE GORSKI

M&S DAVIDSON & A BOYD
JOSEPH WALLACE
JANETTE MWALLACE
LIZ CHRISTIAN

TRACEY ATKINS

HELEN NIXON

HELEN NIXON

KEREN LINTON

FRAN DRAPER

Sponsor K & K Mobberley, AQHA Pro-Horsemen

Horse Reg.#
BCR BROKEN HALO Q-93068
SOUTHERN WHISPERS IMP Q-95946
SCORCHIN Q-70114
NO DOUBT ABOUT HIM Q-85991
ABOUT LAST NIGHT 0-91468
THE SMOOTH STUFF 0-93055
CEES LOVE AND KISSES 0-81573
(P FAITH ABOUNDS 0-80482
REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY 0-85261
ITWASNT ME Q-94734
DP PERFECT SYMPHONY Q91729
ANNLEE BUTWAIT Q-92698
PRETTY PLEAZE Q-98235
HE ONLY DATES MODELS Q-98104
No. In Class 13

Owner

JUDITH MORRISON
DONNA GRECH

MANDY M JONES

JULIE COEN

PATRICIA CORNFOOT
BROOKE NEWTON
WAYNE & GILLIAN TANGEY
NIKITA NOAKES

PAIGE ADDAMO
PENELOPE L WOODHEAD
RTURNER & RINGROSE
FRAN DRAPER

MARK GAUCI

PAULA BALGERA

PEN OPEN 30 MIN AFTER LAST CLASS TILL 10PM
YOUTH AGM LECTURE THEATRE 7PM

TUESDAY 9TH APRIL
PEN OPEN 4AM T0 6AM

SHOW OFFICE 7AM TO 30 MIN AFTER LAST CLASS
COMMENCING 8AM

Amateur Junior Horse Trail
Sponsor: Reach For the Roan, R Webb

Horse Reg.#

DP BEST RED MACHINE Q-94288
YLS WHERES WODGER Q-95997
NO DOUBT ABOUTTHIS GIRL 0-96283
ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME Q-96469
THE AMAZEN ONE Q-93742
DP SULTRY MACHINE 0-94732
URWATCHING POTENTIAL Q-94210

Owner

BRIANNAELLIS

LEONIE GORSKI

SHARON CURRIE

M&S DAVIDSON & A BOYD
RACHELL ROBINSON
CAROL D ELLIOTT
MADELEINE R KAY

Exhibitor
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
ROSEMARY WEBB
KAREN DRUST
JANET MANSLEY
LEONIE GORSKI
ANNETTE BOYD
JOSEPH WALLACE
JANETTE MWALLACE
FRAN CHRISTIAN
TRACEY ATKINS
HELEN NIXON

HELEN NIXON

KEREN LINTON

FRAN DRAPER

Exhibitor

HOLLY SKOPP
DONNA GRECH
MANDY M JONES
CAROLYN J JOHNSON
HOLLY MARSHALL
BROOKE NEWTON
GILLIANTANGEY
NIKITA NOAKES
PAIGE ADDAMO
MATTHEW FREIBERG
ELLA MCNEICE
DAWN HOLLIDAY
NATASHA HUMPHRIES
LANA KELDERMAN

Exhibitor
BRIANNAELLIS
LEONIE GORSKI
SHARON CURRIE
ANNETTE BOYD
RACHELL ROBINSON
CAROL D ELLIOTT
MADELEINE R KAY
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269
319

128

138
213
279
290

129

122
129
130
132
142

156
157
159
194
201
204
205
208
212
230
234
240
246
253
253
289
306

130

19
136
154
166
177
265
267
312

POLISHED DIVA
OHSOPRICELESS
No. InClass 9

Novice Youth 7-18 years Trail
Horse

SMOOTHTALKIN RHYTHM
GENETICALLY BLESSED
TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER

CAN DO CRACKIN LIL SPIN

No. In Class 4

Select Amateur Trail
Sponsor: MP Finance
Horse

(PLAYZNNBLAYZN

REACH FORTHE ROAN
SCORCHIN

NO DOUBT ABOUT HIM
CEEIN RADICAL
IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
RJF BLUE BREEZE

CEES LOVE AND KISSES

KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE
KOOL TOMCAT

(P FAITH ABOUNDS

LTZIPS SO SMOOTH
AMAZENLY LAZY
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION
TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE
ALAYZEE SOMMER
TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT
MTCLOCKED OUT A HEAVEN
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
STETSIN

ANNLEE BUTWAIT

No. In Class 23

Novice Amateur Trail
Sponsor: Rebbecca Zito
Horse

HOT INHERRE

GOTTA LOVETHAT
ABOUT LAST NIGHT
ZONEIN ON ME
LIVINON LOVE
DPTAKING IT EASY
TRIANDIBO INTOPLAY
JUSTALAZY LOPER

No. In Class 8

130A Youth 12 to 14 years Trail

189
193

Horse
SHADOWVALLEYS TUXEDO
THIS KIDS OBSESSED

Q-94620
A2-3828

Reg.#

Q-80645
Q-81566
Q-84741
Q-96087

Reg.#

Q-84151
Q-81103
Q-70114
Q-85991
Q-71616
Q91104
Q-80427
Q-74811
Q-81573
Q-91165
Q-47047
Q-80482
Q-66009
Q-78746
Q-92440
Q-93893
Q-96327
Q-90355
Q-93157
Q-6619
Q-66196
Q-81642
Q-92698

Reg.#

Q95577
Q-84168
Q91468
Q-94206
Q-85687
Q96987
Q91675
Q-80731

Reg.#
Q-82534
Q-75463

DANIELLE KRAFT
JADET SPICER

Owner

FAITH GREEN
STEPHEN N HOWE
JACINTAYOUNG
JACINTAYOUNG

Owner

CASSANDRA GRAINGER
ROSEMARY WEBB
MANDY M JONES

JULIE COEN

TRACEY ATKINS

KAREN DRUST

JANET MANSLEY
RACHELTURNER

WAYNE & GILLIAN TANGEY

JOSEPHWALLACE
JANETTE MWALLACE
NIKITA NOAKES
CAROL D ELLIOTT
JANETTE MWALLACE
LIZ CHRISTIAN
LIZCHRISTIAN
SHIRLEY SOMMER
HELEN NIXON
ROSLYN FORSYTH
HELEN NIXON

HELEN NIXON
SHELLEY LALOR
FRAN DRAPER

Owner

CARLY GANZER

BROOKE CASSWELL
PATRICIA CORNFOOT
BROOKE BARDWELL
TANYA MUSCAT
NICCHIA GRAY

KATRINA WALLACE
SIMONE KATHRINE INNS

Owner
EMMY ANDREWS
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN

DANIELLE KRAFT
JADET SPICER

Exhibitor
FAITH GREEN
ISABELLE HICKS
RYAN MUNDY
RYAN MUNDY

Exhibitor
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
ROSEMARY WEBB
MANDY M JONES
JULIE COEN

TRACEY ATKINS
KAREN DRUST
JANET MANSLEY
CAROL D ELLIOTT
GILLIAN TANGEY
JOSEPHWALLACE
JANETTE MWALLACE
JUSTINE JONES
CAROLDELLIOTT
JANETTE MWALLACE
FRAN CHRISTIAN
FRAN CHRISTIAN
SHIRLEY SOMMER
HELEN NIXON
ROSLYN FORSYTH
HELEN NIXON

HELEN NIXON
SHELLEY LALOR
FRAN DRAPER

Exhibitor

CARLY GANZER

BROOKE CASSWELL
PATRICIA CORNFOOT
BROOKE BARDWELL
TANYA MUSCAT
NICCHIA GRAY

KATRINA WALLACE
SIMONE KATHRINE INNS

Exhibitor
EMMY ANDREWS
RUBY HEFFERNAN

PG.27

206
317
332
340

131

116
134
155
157
181
193
331
197
200
204
214
239
244
259
262
264
325

A132

116
19
331
136
200
239
244
319
325

A133

129
142

186
190
194
208
230
240
306

JADED POTENTIAL

TIGER BY CHOICE
TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
HL SOME HOT POTENTIAL
No. In Class 6

Amateur Senior Horse Trail

Q-78405
Q-76539
Q-54460
Q72342

Sponsor: Marsh Carey Saddlery

Horse
LAZY JETSETTER

SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT

LTHEZA CASUAL DESIGN
RIF BLUE BREEZE

ACOOL BREEZE

THISKIDS OBSESSED
THOMAS THE SMOOCH ENGINE
ANNLEE JUSTWAIT

RQH PASSTHE RED

(P FAITH ABOUNDS
GJCHUNTIN FOR DREAMS
REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN
INVITEDTIGER

TO LAZYTO INVEST

MY CERTAIN VALENTINE
HE ONLY DATES MODELS
No. In Class 17

AmQHA Amateur Trail
Horse

LAZY JETSETTER

HOT INHERRE AU
THOMASTHE SMOOCH ENGINE
GOTTA LOVETHAT

RQH PASS THE RED

REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN
OHSOPRICELESS

HE ONLY DATES MODELS
No. In Class 9

AmQHA Select Amateur Trail
Horse

REACH FORTHE ROAN

CEEIN RADICAL
IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME
YLS WHERES WODGER
ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME
KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE
AMAZENLY LAZY
TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE
TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT
ANNLEE BUTWAIT

No. InClass 10

Reg.#

Q-78747
Q-83873
Q-92082
Q-748M
Q-55399
Q-75463
Q-84859
Q-82193
Q-78226
Q-80482
Q-82451
Q-85261
Q-84279
Q-59002
Q-78437
Q-75585
Q-98104

Reg.#

5695838
6068624
5782747
5851800
5670082
5826672
6138405
6279185
5623446

Reg.#

5861890
5510758
5861641
6072352
6163759
6078772
5651927
5945641
5846284
6090989

RENEETOOVEY
JESSICAHEFFERNAN
DANA MOBBERLEY
DANA MOBBERLEY

Owner

CARLA COX

KAYLA SENIOR
BETHANY ALLEN
RACHELTURNER
GARRETT NEWTON
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
PAULA BALGERA
KRISTY ANDREWS
KARIN MORGAN
NIKITA NOAKES
LINDATHOMAS
PAIGE ADDAMO
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
SHEREE MYERS
KARLI RODERICK
SUSAN GITTUS
PAULA BALGERA

Owner

CARLA COX

CARLY GANZER
PAULA BALGERA
BROOKE CASSWELL
KARIN MORGAN
PAIGE ADDAMO
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
JADET SPICER
PAULA BALGERA

Owner
ROSEMARY WEBB
TRACEY ATKINS
KAREN DRUST
LEONIE GORSKI

M& S DAVIDSON & A BOYD

JOSEPHWALLACE
JANETTE MWALLACE
LIZ CHRISTIAN
HELEN NIXON

FRAN DRAPER

BROOKETOOVEY
RUBY HEFFERNAN
DANA MOBBERLEY
DANA MOBBERLEY

Exhibitor

CARLA (OX
KAYLA SENIOR
BETHANY ALLEN
RACHELTURNER
BROOKE NEWTON
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
PAULA BALGERA
KRISTY ANDREWS
KARIN MORGAN
NIKITA NOAKES
STACEY THOMAS
PAIGE ADDAMO
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
SHEREE MYERS
KARLI RODERICK
SUSAN GITTUS
PAULA BALGERA

Exhibitor

CARLA COX

CARLY GANZER
PAULA BALGERA
BROOKE CASSWELL
KARIN MORGAN
PAIGE ADDAMO
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
JADET SPICER
PAULA BALGERA

Exhibitor
ROSEMARY WEBB
TRACEY ATKINS
KAREN DRUST
LEONIE GORSKI
ANNETTE BOYD
JOSEPH WALLACE
JANETTE MWALLACE
FRAN CHRISTIAN
HELEN NIXON
FRAN DRAPER

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW PROGRAM @ﬁ
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134

13
182
265
273
274
280
281
285

ow)

12
119
130
145

158
166
173
182
187
200
202
204
206
218
219
224
228
4
252
259
280
299
312
319
321

136

206

137

116
134
136

3yrold Trail

Sponsor: Dave Caleo, AQHA Pro-Horsmen

Horse

DO A DOUBLE TAKE

HHT AMAZENLY HOT
DPTAKING IT EASY

ITS AN AUSSIETHING
TRIANDIBO BLACKNDYMONDS
VSLOUISVUITTON

TRIANDIBO DELUXELUSION
CHARMINGLY LAYZEE

No. In Class 8

Reg.#
Q-99161
0-96322
0-96987
0-97484
Q-97495
0-101784
Q97524
0-99358

Cystic Fibrosis Charity Open Walk/Jog

Garland sponsored by: Kim & Fred Johnson

Horse

BESTTA BEHOT

HOT IN HERRE

SCORCHIN

DONT DOUBT MILLY
IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME
THE SMOOTH STUFF
ZONEIN ON ME

BPH RADICAL SIGNS R BLACK
HHT AMAZENLY HOT

NO DOUBT ABOUT THIS GIRL
RQH PASS THE RED

REQ DONT DOUBT ME

(P FAITH ABOUNDS
JADED POTENTIAL

HOW ABOUT ME

DP SULTRY MACHINE

IMA LAYZEE LOOKER

DP LAZY ONTHE RANGE
THIRDTIME LAZY
ITWASNT ME
INVITEDTIGER
VSLOUISVUITTON

(P SURETRUE BLUE
JUSTALAZY LOPER
OHSOPRICELESS

SHEEZ ZIPPIN LAZY

No. In Class 26

Youth 7-13 years West. Pleasure

Reg.#

Q977
Q-95577
Q-70114
Q-98031

Q-93055
Q-94206
Q-95342
Q-96322
Q-96283
Q-78226
Q-84606
Q-80482
Q-78405
Q-95007
Q-94732
Q-94709
Q-94740
Q-95398
Q-94734
Q-59002
Q-101784
Q-96737
Q-80731
A2-3828
Q92188

Sponsor: Johnsons Natural Formula

Horse
JADED POTENTIAL
No.InClass 1

Amateur Western H/Ship
Sponsor: Robyn Edgar
Horse

LAZY JETSETTER

Reg.#
Q-78405

Reg.#
Q-78747

SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT  Q-83873

GOTTA LOVETHAT

Q-84168

Owner

KANE SKOPP

KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
NICCHIA GRAY

SHEREE MYERS

KATRINA WALLACE
MIKAYLA GAUNT

ANN PETERS

JOHN & ROSLYN FORSYTH

Owner

TIRRA EWERS

CARLY GANZER
MANDY M JONES
CRYSTAL HARRIS
KAREN DRUST
BROOKE NEWTON
BROOKE BARDWELL
W & GTANGEY

KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
SHARON CURRIE
KARIN MORGAN
M&NWEBSTER
NIKITA NOAKES
RENEE TOOVEY

NIKITA NOAKES
CAROL D ELLIOTT
KERRY LWHALAN
LISAMAGUIRE
TRACEY ATKINS
PENELOPE L WOODHEAD
SHEREE MYERS
MIKAYLA GAUNT

KYM & ARTHUR BATES
SIMONE INNS

JADET SPICER

KAREN NICOLETTO

Owner
RENEE TOOVEY

Owner

CARLA COX

KAYLA SENIOR
BROOKE CASSWELL

1
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Exhibitor

KANE SKOPP

DAVID CALEO

LANA KELDERMAN
LANA KELDERMAN
PATRICIA WETTENHALL
MIKAYLA GAUNT
PATRICIA WETTENHALL
MATTHEW FREIBERG

Exhibitor

TIRRA EWERS
CARLY GANZER
MANDY M JONES
CRYSTALHARRIS
KAREN DRUST
BROOKE NEWTON
BROOKE BARDWELL
GILLIAN TANGEY
KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
SHARON CURRIE
KARIN MORGAN

NIKITA NOAKES
RENEETOOVEY
NIKITA NOAKES
CAROL D ELLIOTT
KERRY LWHALAN
LISAMAGUIRE
TRACEY ATKINS
PENELOPE L WOODHEAD
SHEREE MYERS
MIKAYLA GAUNT
KYM BATES
SIMONE INNS
JADET SPICER
KAREN NICOLETTO

Exhibitor
BROOKE TOOVEY

Exhibitor

CARLA COX

KAYLA SENIOR
BROOKE CASSWELL

PG.28

137
155
157
158
166
185
187
193
197
200
204
217
237
238
239
243
244
259
262
264
268
269
319
331

138

122
129
130
132
146
156
159
165
186
190
194
204
208
212
219
234
vy
246
253
253
255
289
306

139

138

DREAMSRMADETOBELAYZEE Q96331
LTHEZA CASUAL DESIGN Q-92082
RIF BLUE BREEZE Q-7481
THE SMOOTH STUFF Q-93055
ZONEIN ON ME Q-94206
DP BEST RED MACHINE Q-94288
NO DOUBT ABOUTTHIS GIRL Q96283
THISKIDS OBSESSED Q-75463
ANNLEE JUSTWAIT Q-82193
RQH PASSTHERED Q-78226
(P FAITH ABOUNDS Q-80482
THE AMAZEN ONE Q93742
URWATCHING POTENTIAL Q-94210
DP GRACELINE Q-85536
REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY Q-85261
BPS SOMETHING PRETTY HOT Q-83092
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN Q-84279
INVITEDTIGER Q-59002
TOLAZYTO INVEST Q-78437
MY CERTAIN VALENTINE Q-75585
DP PERFECT SYMPHONY Q91729
POLISHED DIVA Q-94620
OHSOPRICELESS A2-3828
THOMASTHESMOOCHENGINE ~ Q-84859

No. In Class 27

Select Amateur Western H/Ship

Horse Reg.#

(P LAYZN NBLAYZN Q-84151
REACH FORTHE ROAN Q-81103
SCORCHIN Q-70114
NO DOUBT ABOUT HIM Q-85991
IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME Q91104
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427
CEES LOVE AND KISSES Q-81573
REQ HES BLAZIN HOT Q-83921
YLS WHERES WODGER Q95997
ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME Q-96469
KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE Q91165
(P FAITH ABOUNDS Q-80482
AMAZENLY LAZY Q-78746
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440
DP SULTRY MACHINE Q-94732
ALAYZEE SOMMER Q-96327
THIRDTIME LAZY Q-95398
MTCLOCKED OUT A HEAVEN Q-93157
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-661%
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-6619%
FORYOUR EYES ONLY Q-85317
STETSIN Q-81642
ANNLEE BUTWAIT Q-92698

No. In Class 23

Novice Youth 7-18 years West. Pleasure
Reg.#
Q-80645

Horse
SMOOTH TALKIN RHYTHM

BRIANNA GIBSON
BETHANY ALLEN
RACHELTURNER
BROOKENEWTON
BROOKE BARDWELL
BRIANNAELLIS
SHARON CURRIE
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
KRISTY ANDREWS
KARIN MORGAN
NIKITA NOAKES
RACHELL ROBINSON
MADELEINE R KAY
VICKI PIZARRO
PAIGE ADDAMO
SHARNTEWILSON
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
SHEREE MYERS
KARLI RODERICK
SUSAN GITTUS

R TURNER &S RINGROSE
DANIELLE KRAFT
JADET SPICER
PAULA BALGERA

Owner

CASSANDRA GRAINGER
ROSEMARY WEBB
MANDY M JONES

JULIE COEN

KAREN DRUST

JANET MANSLEY
WAYNE & GILLIAN TANGEY
ANNETTE BLAKEY
LEONIE GORSKI

M &S DAVIDSON & A BOYD
JOSEPHWALLACE
NIKITA NOAKES
JANETTE M WALLACE
LIZ CHRISTIAN
CAROLDELLIOTT
SHIRLEY SOMMER
TRACEY ATKINS
ROSLYN FORSYTH
HELEN NIXON

HELEN NIXON

KEREN LINTON
SHELLEY LALOR

FRAN DRAPER

Owner
FAITH GREEN

BRIANNA GIBSON
BETHANY ALLEN
RACHELTURNER
BROOKE NEWTON
BROOKE BARDWELL
BRIANNAELLIS
SHARON CURRIE
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
KRISTY ANDREWS
KARIN MORGAN
NIKITA NOAKES
RACHELL ROBINSON
MADELEINE R KAY
VICKI PIZARRO
PAIGE ADDAMO
SHARNTEWILSON
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
SHEREE MYERS
KARLI RODERICK
SUSAN GITTUS
SARAH RINGROSE
DANIELLE KRAFT
JADET SPICER
PAULA BALGERA

Exhibitor
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
ROSEMARY WEBB
MANDY M JONES
JULIE COEN
KAREN DRUST
JANET MANSLEY
GILLIANTANGEY
ANNETTE BLAKEY
LEONIE GORSKI
ANNETTE BOYD
JOSEPH WALLACE
JUSTINE JONES
JANETTE MWALLACE
FRAN CHRISTIAN
CAROLDELLIOTT
SHIRLEY SOMMER
TRACEY ATKINS
ROSLYN FORSYTH
HELEN NIXON
HELEN NIXON
KEREN LINTON
SHELLEY LALOR
FRAN DRAPER

Exhibitor
FAITH GREEN
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280

140

114
116
147
154
158
197
204
239
243
244
259
268

4

164
243
289
295
296
300
313
340

12

145

166
181
224
238
243
251
252
262
265
299

143

162
187
203
219
223
235
248

VS LOUISVUITTON Q-101784
No. In Class 2
Amateur Senior Westemn Pleasure

Horse

BCRBROKEN HALO

LAZY JETSETTER
SOUTHERN WHISPERS IMP
ABOUT LAST NIGHT

THE SMOOTH STUFF
ANNLEE JUSTWAIT

(P FAITH ABOUNDS

REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY

BPS SOMETHING PRETTY HOT
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN
INVITEDTIGER

DP PERFECT SYMPHONY
No. In Class 12

Reg.#

Q-93068
Q-78747
Q-95946
Q91468
Q-93055
Q-82193
Q-80482
Q-85261
Q-83092
Q-84279
Q-59002
Q-91729

Youth 14-18 years Western Pleasure

Horse

YLS SOCIALITE

BPS SOMETHIN PRETTY HOT
STETSIN

END GAME

CEE SOMETHIN LAYZEE
TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC
ICEE ZIPPER BLUES

HL SOME HOT POTENTIAL
No. In Class 8

Reg.#

Q-90484
Q-83092
Q-81642
Q95324
Q-99837
Q-58223
Q-70321
Q72342

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Sponsor: Joanne Gregory
Horse

DONT DOUBT MILLY

YLS SOCIALITE

ZONEIN ON ME

ACOOL BREEZE
IMALAYZEE LOOKER

DP GRACELINE
PAWSITIVLY LAZY
REQWHERE THE GIRLS AT
ITWASNT ME

TOLAZYTO INVEST
DPTAKING IT EASY

(P SURETRUE BLUE

No. In Class 12

Novice Horse Western Pleasure

Horse

CRACKINTHE CODE

NO DOUBT ABOUT THIS GIRL
HARDTO FORGET

DP SULTRY MACHINE

MY KINDA DIVA

BCR BEST DONT DOUBT ME
PAWSITIVLY LAZY

Reg.#

Q-98031
Q-90484
Q-94206
Q-55399
Q-94709
Q-85536
Q94152
Q-81397
Q94734
Q-78437
Q-96987
Q-96737

Reg.#

Q-95675
Q-96283
Q95325
Q-94732
Q-94268
Q-96287
Q-94152

4TH - 14TH APRIL 2024 - AELEC TAMWORTH NSW

MIKAYLA GAUNT ELLA SHONE
Owner Exhibitor
JUDITHMORRISON JUDITHMORRISON
CARLA (OX CARLA (OX

DONNA GRECH DONNA GRECH
PATRICIA CORNFOOT PATRICIA CORNFOOT
BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON
KRISTY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS
NIKITA NOAKES NIKITA NOAKES
PAIGE ADDAMO PAIGE ADDAMO
SHARNTEWILSON SHARNTEWILSON
BLAYZEWILLIAMS BLAYZEWILLIAMS
SHEREE MYERS SHEREE MYERS
RTURNER & SRINGROSE  SARAH RINGROSE
Owner Exhibitor
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
SHARNTE WILSON LACEY LALOR
SHELLEY LALOR CHARLEY LALOR
JESSICAKA VELLA CHLOE RRIVETT
NHUMPHRIES & JJAKUBENKO  SIENNA HUMPHRIES
SEBASTIAN MUNDY SEBASTIAN MUNDY
TAYLA CRABIG TAYLA CRABIG
DANA MOBBERLEY DANA MOBBERLEY
Owner Exhibitor
CRYSTALHARRIS CRYSTALHARRIS
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
BROOKE BARDWELL BROOKE BARDWELL
GARRETT NEWTON GARRETT NEWTON
KERRY LWHALAN KERRY LWHALAN
VICKI PIZARRO VICKI PIZARRO
SUSAN GITTUS SUSAN GITTUS
JENNIJOHNSTON JENNIJOHNSTON
PENELOPELWOODHEAD  PENELOPE L WOODHEAD
KARLI RODERICK KARLI RODERICK
NICCHIA GRAY NICCHIA GRAY

KYM & ARTHUR BATES KYM BATES

Owner Exhibitor

PATRICIA CORNFOOT HOLLY MARSHALL
SHARON CURRIE SHARON CURRIE
TIFFANY WALTER KANE SKOPP
CAROLDELLIOTT CAROLDELLIOTT
KELLY THOMAS DAVID CALEO

LISA MAGUIRE NATASHA HUMPHRIES
SUSAN GITTUS KYLE MOBBERLEY

PG.29

260
280
291
29
321

144

122
123
129
130
132
159
165
194
204
208
246
289
306
312
332

145

13
13
131
182
280

A146

147
158
224
228
239
243
244
325

A147

129
186
190
194
208

HPS DARK VADER
VSLOUISVUITTON
SMOOTHTALKIN

CEE SOMETHIN LAYZEE
SHEEZ ZIPPIN LAZY
No. In Class 12

Q91392
Q-101784
Q97269
Q-99837
Q92188

Select Amateur Western Pleasure
Sponsor: PEAK VIEW QUARTER HORSES

Horse

CPLAYZNNBLAYZN
LOOKIN GOOD FEELIN BLUE
REACH FORTHE ROAN
SCORCHIN

NO DOUBT ABOUT HIM
CEES LOVE AND KISSES
REQHES BLAZIN HOT

KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE
(P FAITH ABOUNDS
AMAZENLY LAZY
MTCLOCKED OUT A HEAVEN
STETSIN

ANNLEE BUTWAIT
JUSTALAZY LOPER

PRETTY PLEAZE

No. In Class 15

3 year old Western Pleasure

Reg.#

Q-84151
Q-96989
Q-81103
Q-70114
Q-85991
Q-81573
Q-83921
Q91165
Q-80482
Q-78746
Q93157
Q-81642
0-92698
Q-80731
Q-98235

Sponsor: BH Quarter Horses, J Morrison

Horse

DO A DOUBLE TAKE
LOOKIN GOOD FEELIN BLUE
HOLEY COW BATT MAN
HHT AMAZENLY HOT
VSLOUIS VUITTON

No. In Class 5

Reg.#
Q-99161
0-96989
Q-98130
Q-96322
Q-101784

AmQHA Amateur West. Pleasure

Horse

SOUTHERN WHISPERS IMP
THE SMOOTH STUFF

IMA LAYZEE LOOKER

DP LAZY ONTHE RANGE

REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY

BPS SOMETHING PRETTY HOT
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN

HE ONLY DATES MODELS

No. In Class 8

Reg.#

5811933
6218703
5989575
6099701
5826672
5744261
6138405
5623446

AmQHA Select Amateur West. Pleasure

Horse

REACH FORTHE ROAN

YLS WHERES WODGER
ANNLEE BEENWAITN ON ME
KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE
AMAZENLY LAZY

Reg.#

5861890
6072352
6163759
6078772
5651927

KWALLACE & AOLDFIELD  PATRICIA WETTENHALL
MIKAYLA GAUNT MIKAYLA GAUNT
REBECCA FATCHEN CAROLYN J JOHNSON
NHUMPHRIES &J JAKUBENKO NATASHA HUMPHRIES
KAREN NICOLETTO KAREN NICOLETTO
Owner Exhibitor
CASSANDRA GRAINGER ~ CASSANDRA GRAINGER
DESARAE SIM DESARAE SIM
ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
MANDY M JONES MANDY M JONES
JULIE COEN JULIE COEN

WAYNE & GILLIANTANGEY ~ GILLIANTANGEY
ANNETTE BLAKEY ANNETTE BLAKEY
JOSEPH WALLACE JOSEPH WALLACE
NIKITA NOAKES JUSTINE JONES
JANETTE MWALLACE JANETTE MWALLACE
ROSLYN FORSYTH ROSLYN FORSYTH
SHELLEY LALOR SHELLEY LALOR
FRAN DRAPER FRAN DRAPER
SIMONE KATHRINEINNS ~ SIMONE KATHRINE INNS
MARK GAUCI MARK GAUCI
Owner Exhibitor

KANE SKOPP KANE SKOPP
DESARAE SIM DESARAE SIM
DONNA GRECH HOLLY SKOPP

KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP  DAVID CALEO
MIKAYLA GAUNT MIKAYLA GAUNT
Owner Exhibitor

DONNA GRECH DONNA GRECH
BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON
KERRY L WHALAN KERRY L WHALAN
LISA MAGUIRE LISA MAGUIRE

PAIGE ADDAMO PAIGE ADDAMO
SHARNTEWILSON SHARNTEWILSON
BLAYZEWILLIAMS BLAYZEWILLIAMS
PAULA BALGERA PAULA BALGERA
Owner Exhibitor
ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
LEONIE GORSKI LEONIE GORSKI
M&SDAVIDSON & ABOYD ANNETTE BOYD
JOSEPHWALLACE JOSEPHWALLACE
JANETTE M WALLACE JANETTE M WALLACE

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW PROGRAM @ﬁ
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306
332

A148

162
21
223
243
260
332
325

A149

300

150

152
161
190
230
258

151

19
156
161
176
189
317
294
213
256
257
278
279
290
298
302
332

ANNLEE BUTWAIT 6090989
PRETTY PLEAZE

No. In Class 7

AmQHA All Age Open Western Pleasure
Horse Reg.#
CRACKIN THE CODE 6107292
TRIANDIBODYNAMICFATUATION 6004445
MY KINDA DIVA 6076982
BPS SOMETHING PRETTY HOT 5744267
HPS DARKVADER 5947444
PRETTY PLEAZE

HE ONLY DATES MODELS 5623446
No.InClass 7

AmQHA Youth Western Pleasure

Horse Reg.#
TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC 6216868

No.InClass 1

FRAN DRAPER
MARK GAUCI

Owner

PATRICIA CORNFOOT
FRAN CHRISTIAN

KELLY THOMAS
SHARNTEWILSON
KWALLACE & A OLDFIELD
MARK GAUCI

PAULA BALGERA

Owner
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

"PERFORMANCE PLEASURE DEMONSTRATION"

WEDNESDAY 10TH APRIL
PEN OPEN 4AMTO 7AM

SHOW OFFICE 7AM TO 30 MIN AFTER LAST CLASS
COMMENCING 8AM

Junior Horse Ranch Riding

Horse Reg.#
GUNNAREYSYA 0-99480
HUSTLIN FOR A GOODNITE Q-97752
ANNLEE BEENWAITN ON ME Q96469
TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE 0-93893
GP IZA FANCY CAT 0-99804
No. InClass 5

Youth Ranch Riding 7-18 years

Owner

KATHLEEN J PEARCE

KATE ELLIOTT

M&S DAVIDSON & A BOYD
LIZ CHRISTIAN

MICHELLE GARRATT

Sponsor: Triandibo QH Stud & Training Center

Horse Reg.#

HOT IN HERRE Q-95577
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427
HUSTLIN FOR A GOODNITE Q-97752
KPQJUST ASK ME 0-91855
SHADOWVALLEYSTUXEDO 0-82534
TIGER BY CHOICE 0-76539
EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSE 0-86145
GENETICALLY BLESSED 0-81566
LPTOO LAZYTOKISS Q-92830
B PSHESA SWEET SMOOCH Q-85963
LAZY SENORITA Q-95793
TRIANDIBO SUPERINSIDER Q-84747
CAN DO CRACKIN LIL SPIN Q-96087
FANCY SIDE STEP Q-84052
HIGH STAKES HENRY PR-410

TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Q-54460

No. InClass 16

Owner

CARLY GANZER
JANET MANSLEY
KATE ELLIOTT
JASMINE LEE BRINE
EMMY ANDREWS
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
SCOTT &KIRSTY DUNBIER
STEPHEN N HOWE
MADDISON ALLEN
SHARNTE WILSON
SHELLEY LALOR
JACINTAYOUNG
JACINTAYOUNG
JAYNEVINCENT
JAYNEVINCENT
DANA MOBBERLEY

1
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FRAN DRAPER
MARK GAUCI

Exhibitor

HOLLY MARSHALL
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
DAVID CALEO
SHARNTEWILSON
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
NATASHA HUMPHRIES
LANA KELDERMAN

Exhibitor
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

Exhibitor

PETA HICKS

KATE ELLIOTT
ANNETTE BOYD
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
MICHELLE GARRATT

Exhibitor
CHARLOTTE MANEY
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
TOMIROSE ELLIOTT
JASMINE LEE BRINE
EMMY ANDREWS
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
MATILDA DUNBIER
ISABELLE HICKS
MADDISON ALLEN
CHARLEY LALOR
LACEY LALOR

RYAN MUNDY
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
ALYSSA K VINCENT
SOPHIE J VINCENT
DANA MOBBERLEY

PG.30

152

157
189
193
215
257
307
316

153

108
142
144
157
212
213
247
267
270
282
294
309
316

154

108
127
142
157
190
201
205
212
213
230
240
278
309

155

19

267

156

119
242

Amateur Ranch Riding

Horse Reg.# Owner Exhibitor

RIF BLUE BREEZE Q-74811  RACHELTURNER RACHELTURNER
SHADOWVALLEYS TUXEDO Q-82534  EMMY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS
THISKIDS OBSESSED Q-75463  SHERRYN HEFFERNAN SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
STAR SPANGLED DESTINY Q-85338  ELLISEBASKERVILLE ELLISE BASKERVILLE
BPS HESA SWEET SMOOCH Q-85963  SHARNTEWILSON SHARNTEWILSON
CURRELL SKY HI LACEY Q-78329  JESSICA SOULSBY JESSICA SOULSBY
HELLREYSN SPIN Q74756 S&WKELLY WENDY KELLY

No. In Class 7

Senior Horse Ranch Riding

Sponsor: Triandibo QH Stud & Training Center

Horse Reg#  Owner Exhibitor

RADICAL JETSTAR Q-61613  PENELOPEAWEBB PENELOPE AWEBB
CEEIN RADICAL Q-71616  TRACEY ATKINS TRACEY ATKINS
NUTOO MUCH Q91387  KATEELLIOTT LANA KELDERMAN
RIF BLUE BREEZE Q74811 RACHELTURNER RACHELTURNER
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q92440  LIZCHRISTIAN PATRICIA WETTENHALL
GENETICALLY BLESSED Q-81566  STEPHEN N HOWE STEPHEN N HOWE
GP ONE AWESOME 0AK Q91315 MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT
TRIANDIBO INTOPLAY Q91675  KATRINAWALLACE PATRICIA WETTENHALL
ROSSMOUNT ROCN ROLL Q-52869  LARA COVENTRY LARA COVENTRY
ZORROWHIZIT Q-68205  LARACOVENTRY LARA COVENTRY
EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSE Q-86145  SCOTT&KIRSTY DUNBIER ~ MATILDA DUNBIER
QXH PERFECT HARMONY Q-82074  STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY ~ STEPHEN KELLY
HELL REYSN SPIN Q74756 S&WKELLY WENDY KELLY

No. In Class 13

Select Amateur Ranch Riding

Horse Reg.# Owner Exhibitor

RADICAL JETSTAR Q-61613  PENELOPEAWEBB PENELOPE AWEBB
GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE Q-80797  ROBYNEDGAR ROBYN EDGAR
CEEIN RADICAL Q-71616  TRACEY ATKINS TRACEY ATKINS

RIF BLUE BREEZE Q-74811  RACHELTURNER CAROL D ELLIOTT
ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME Q-96469  M&SDAVIDSON&ABOYD ANNETTEBOYD
KOOL TOMCAT Q-47047  JANETTE M WALLACE JANETTE MWALLACE
LTZIPS SO SMOOTH Q-66009  CAROLDELLIOTT CAROL D ELLIOTT
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440  LIZCHRISTIAN FRAN CHRISTIAN
GENETICALLY BLESSED Q-81566  STEPHEN NHOWE STEPHEN N HOWE
TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE Q-93893  LIZCHRISTIAN FRAN CHRISTIAN
TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT Q-90355  HELENNIXON HELEN NIXON

LAZY SENORITA Q95793 SHELLEYLALOR SHELLEY LALOR
QXH PERFECT HARMONY Q-82074  STEPHEN &WENDY KELLY ~ STEPHEN KELLY

No. In Class 13

Novice Amateur Ranch Riding

Horse Reg.# Owner Exhibitor

HOT IN HERRE Q95577 CARLY GANZER CARLY GANZER
TRIANDIBO INTOPLAY Q91675  KATRINAWALLACE KATRINA WALLACE
No. In Class 2

Novice Horse Ranch Riding

Horse Reg#  Owner Exhibitor

HOT IN HERRE Q95577 CARLY GANZER MATTHEW FREIBERG
SHINE MY CHECK Q96632 STEPHEN N HOWE STEPHEN N HOWE
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257
285
290

157

107
158
205
212

158

130
144
165
223
235
239
240
4
280
292

159

107
157
239
244

160

289
300

161

157
165
201
205
253

A162

158
23
M

BPS HESA SWEET SMOOCH Q-85963
CHARMINGLY LAYZEE Q99358
CAN DO CRACKIN LILSPIN Q96087
No. In Class 5

All Age Westem Riding

Sponsor: Johnsons Natural Formula

Horse Reg.#
ANNLEE JUSTWAIT Q-82193
THE SMOOTH STUFF Q93055
LTZIPS SO SMOOTH Q-66009
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440
No. In Class 4

Novice Horse Western Riding

Horse Reg.#
SCORCHIN Q70114
NUTOO MUCH Q91387
REQ HES BLAZIN HOT Q-83921
MY KINDA DIVA Q94268
BCRBEST DONT DOUBT ME Q96287
REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY Q-85261
TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT Q-90355
THIRDTIME LAZY Q-95398
VSLOUISVUITTON Q-101784
KQR POTENTIALLY SIZZLIN Q-94862
No. In Class 10

Amateur Western Riding

Horse Reg.#
ANNLEE JUSTWAIT Q-82193
RJF BLUE BREEZE Q-7481
REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY Q-85261
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN Q-84279
No. In Class 4

Youth 7-18 years Westem Riding

Horse Reg.#
STETSIN Q-81642
TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC Q-58223
No. InClass 2

Select Amateur Western Riding
Sponsor: Debbie Walter

Horse Reg.#
RIF BLUE BREEZE Q-74811
REQHES BLAZIN HOT Q-83921
KOOL TOMCAT Q-47047
LTZIPS SO SMOOTH Q-66009
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-661%
No. In Class 5

AmQHA All Age Western Riding

Horse Reg.#
THE SMOOTH STUFF 6218703
MY KINDA DIVA 6076982
THIRDTIME LAZY 6186320
No. In Class 3

SHARNTEWILSON
JOHN & ROSLYN FORSYTH
JACINTAYOUNG

Owner

KRISTY ANDREWS
BROOKE NEWTON
CAROLDELLIOTT
LIZ CHRISTIAN

Owner

MANDY M JONES
KATE ELLIOTT
ANNETTE BLAKEY
KELLY THOMAS
LISA MAGUIRE
PAIGE ADDAMO
HELEN NIXON
TRACEY ATKINS
MIKAYLA GAUNT
JASON LOOBY

Owner

KRISTY ANDREWS
RACHELTURNER
PAIGE ADDAMO
BLAYZE WILLIAMS

Owner
SHELLEY LALOR
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

Owner
RACHELTURNER
ANNETTE BLAKEY
JANETTE MWALLACE
CAROL D ELLIOTT
HELEN NIXON

Owner

BROOKE NEWTON
KELLY THOMAS
TRACEY ATKINS

SHARNTEWILSON
MATTHEW FREIBERG
RYAN MUNDY

Exhibitor

KRISTY ANDREWS
HOLLY SkoPP
CAROLDELLIOTT
PATRICIAWETTENHALL

Exhibitor
MATTHEW FREIBERG
LANA KELDERMAN
ANNETTE BLAKEY
DAVID CALEO
NATASHA HUMPHRIES
PAIGE ADDAMO
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
LIZ KEATING
MIKAYLA GAUNT
MATTHEW FREIBERG

Exhibitor
KRISTY ANDREWS
RACHELTURNER
PAIGE ADDAMO
BLAYZE WILLIAMS

Exhibitor
CHARLEY LALOR
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

Exhibitor
CAROLDELLIOTT
ANNETTE BLAKEY
JANETTE MWALLACE
CAROL D ELLIOTT
HELEN NIXON

Exhibitor
HOLLY SkoPP
DAVID CALEO
LIZ KEATING

PG.31

A163 AmQHA Amateur Western Riding

239
244

Al64

300

A165

253

166

144
247
282
309
316

167

161
170
206
298
302

168

152
161
170
216

169

215

216

244

316

170

201
309

Horse

REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN
No. In Class 2

Reg.#
5826672
6138405

AmQHA Youth 7-18 years Western Riding

Horse
TRIANDIBO INTRINSICHIC
No.InClass 1

Reg.#
6216868

AmQHA Select Amateur Western Riding
Sponsor: J&T Johnson & Sons, Kapunda

Horse
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
No.InClass 1

Reg.#
5203434

Bill Ricketts Memorial Snr Horse Reining

Horse Reg.#
NUTOO MUCH Q-91387
GP ONE AWESOME 0AK Q-91315
ZORROWHIZIT Q-68205
QXH PERFECT HARMONY Q-82074
HELL REYSN SPIN Q-74756
No. In Class 5

Youth 7-18 years Reining

Horse Reg.#
HUSTLIN FOR A GOODNITE Q97752
DUNITWITH STYLE Q94748
JADED POTENTIAL Q-78405
FANCY SIDE STEP Q-84052
HIGH STAKES HENRY PR-410
No. In Class 5

Junior Horse Reining

Horse Reg.#
GUNNAREYSYA Q-99480
HUSTLIN FOR A GOODNITE Q97752
DUNITWITH STYLE Q-94748
CALL ME SANNORITA Q-96781
No. In Class 4

Amateur Reining

Horse Reg.#
STAR SPANGLED DESTINY Q-85338
CALL ME SANNORITA Q-96781
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN Q-84279
HELL REYSN SPIN Q-74756
No. In Class 4

Select Amateur Reining

Horse Reg.#
KOOLTOMCAT Q-47047
QXH PERFECT HARMONY Q-82074
No. In Class 2

Owner
PAIGE ADDAMO
BLAYZE WILLIAMS

Owner
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

Owner
HELEN NIXON

Owner

KATE ELLIOTT

MICHELLE GARRATT
LARA COVENTRY
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

Owner

KATE ELLIOTT
KATE ELLIOTT
RENEETOOVEY
JAYNEVINCENT
JAYNEVINCENT

Owner

KATHLEEN J PEARCE
KATE ELLIOTT

KATE ELLIOTT
SARAH CURTIS

Owner

ELLISE BASKERVILLE
SARAH CURTIS
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
S&WKELLY

Owner
JANETTE M WALLACE
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

Exhibitor
PAIGE ADDAMO
BLAYZE WILLIAMS

Exhibitor
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

Exhibitor
HELEN NIXON

Exhibitor

LANA KELDERMAN
MICHELLE GARRATT
LARA COVENTRY
STEPHEN KELLY
STEPHEN KELLY

Exhibitor
TOMIROSE ELLIOTT
TOMIROSE ELLIOTT
BROOKETOOVEY
ALYSSA K VINCENT
SOPHIE J VINCENT

Exhibitor

PETA HICKS

KATE ELLIOTT
LANA KELDERMAN
SARAH CURTIS

Exhibitor

ELLISE BASKERVILLE
SARAH CURTIS
BLAYZEWILLIAMS
WENDY KELLY

Exhibitor
JANETTE M WALLACE
STEPHEN KELLY

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW PROGRAM @ﬁ
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Vo1

108
109
192
213
247
258
270
282
294
309
316

Vo2

192
216
215
242
307
316

Vo3

108
109
127
213
309

Vo4

232

Vo5

176
294
213
298
302

Vo6

108
192
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All Age Ranch Trail
Horse

RADICAL JETSTAR
BOSTON ACRES

MORNJET MAKE ME SUM CASH
GENETICALLY BLESSED
GP ONE AWESOME 0AK
GP IZAFANCY CAT
ROSSMOUNT ROCN ROLL
ZORROWHIZIT
EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSE
QXH PERFECT HARMONY
HELL REYSN SPIN

No. In Class 11

Amateur Ranch Trail

Horse

MORNJET MAKE ME SUM CASH
CALL ME SANNORITA

STAR SPANGLED DESTINY
SHINE MY CHECK

CURRELL SKY HI LACEY

HELL REYSN SPIN

No. In Class 6

Select Amateur Ranch Trail
Horse

RADICAL JETSTAR

BOSTON ACRES

GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE
GENETICALLY BLESSED

(QXH PERFECT HARMONY

No. In Class 5

Youth Ranch Trail 7 to 13 yrs
Horse

(PTOO HOTTO CATCH

No. In Class 1

Youth Ranch Trail 14to 18 yrs
Horse

KPQJUST ASKME

EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSE
GENETICALLY BLESSED

FANCY SIDE STEP

HIGH STAKES HENRY

No. In Class 5

All Age Ranch Pleasure
Horse

RADICAL JETSTAR

MORNJET MAKE ME SUM CASH

THURSDAY 13TH APRIL
COMMENCING: 9AM

Reg.#
Q-61613
A1-12944
Q-77955
Q-81566
Q91315
Q99804
Q-52869
Q-68205
Q-86145
Q-82074
Q-74756

Reg.#

Q-77955
Q-96781
Q-85338
Q-96632
Q-78329
Q-74756

Reg.#
Q-61613
A1-12944
Q-80797
Q-81566
Q-82074

Reg.#
Q-84351

Reg.#
Q-91855
Q-86145
Q-81566
Q-84052
PR-410

Reg.#
Q-61613
Q-77955

Owner

PENELOPE A WEBB
CONNIE FROEBEL
MARIA ANN JACKSON
STEPHEN N HOWE
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
LARA COVENTRY
LARA COVENTRY

SCOTT & KIRSTY DUNBIER
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

Owner

MARIA ANN JACKSON
SARAH CURTIS
ELLISE BASKERVILLE
STEPHEN N HOWE
JESSICA SOULSBY

STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

Owner
PENELOPE AWEBB
CONNIE FROEBEL
ROBYN EDGAR
STEPHEN N HOWE

STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

Owner
ISLA MURPHY

Owner
JASMINE LEE BRINE

SCOTT & KIRSTY DUNBIER

STEPHEN N HOWE
JAYNEVINCENT
JAYNEVINCENT

Owner
PENELOPE AWEBB
MARIA ANN JACKSON

1
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Exhibitor
PENELOPE A WEBB
CONNIE FROEBEL
MARIA ANN JACKSON
STEPHEN N HOWE
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
LARA COVENTRY
LARA COVENTRY
MATILDA DUNBIER
STEPHEN KELLY
WENDY KELLY

Exhibitor

MARIA ANN JACKSON
SARAH CURTIS
ELLISE BASKERVILLE
STEPHEN N HOWE
JESSICA SOULSBY
WENDY KELLY

Exhibitor
PENELOPE AWEBB
CONNIE FROEBEL
ROBYN EDGAR
STEPHEN N HOWE
STEPHEN KELLY

Exhibitor
ISLA MURPHY

Exhibitor
JASMINE LEE BRINE
MATILDA DUNBIER
ISABELLE HICKS
ALYSSA K VINCENT
SOPHIE J VINCENT

Exhibitor
PENELOPE AWEBB
MARIA ANN JACKSON

PG.32

213
247
258
270
282
294
309
316

Vo7

192
216
215
242
307
316

Vo8

108
109
127
213
309

V09

232

V10

176
294
213
298
302

m

108
192
247
258
270
282
309
316

GENETICALLY BLESSED
GP ONE AWESOME OAK
GP IZAFANCY CAT
ROSSMOUNT ROCN ROLL
ZORROWHIZIT
EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSE
QXH PERFECT HARMONY
HELL REYSN SPIN

No. InClass 10

Amateur Ranch Pleasure
Horse

MORNJET MAKE ME SUM CASH
CALL ME SANNORITA

STAR SPANGLED DESTINY
SHINE MY CHECK

CURRELL SKY HI LACEY

HELL REYSN SPIN

No. In Class 6

Select Amateur Ranch Pleasure

Horse

RADICAL JETSTAR
BOSTON ACRES
GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE
GENETICALLY BLESSED
QXH PERFECT HARMONY
No. In Class 5

Q-81566
Q91315
Q99804
Q-52869
Q-68205
Q-86145
Q-82074
Q-74756

Reg.#

Q-77955
Q-96781
Q-85338
0-96632
Q-78329
Q-74756

Reg.#
Q-61613
A1-12944
Q-80797
Q-81566
Q-82074

Youth Ranch Pleasure 7 to 13 yrs

Horse
(PTOO HOTTO CATCH
No.InClass 1

Reg.#
Q-84351

Youth Ranch Pleasure 14 to 18 yrs

Horse

KPQJUST ASK ME
EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSE
GENETICALLY BLESSED
FANCY SIDE STEP

HIGH STAKES HENRY

No. In Class 5

All Age Ranch Reining
Horse

RADICAL JETSTAR
MORNJET MAKE ME SUM CASH
GP ONE AWESOME 0AK
GP IZAFANCY CAT
ROSSMOUNTROCN ROLL
ZORROWHIZIT

QXH PERFECT HARMONY
HELL REYSN SPIN

No. In Class 8

Reg.#
Q91855
Q-86145
Q-81566
Q-84052
PR-410

Reg.#

Q-61613
Q-77955
Q-91315
Q-99804
Q-52869
Q-68205
Q-82074
Q-74756

STEPHEN N HOWE
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
LARA COVENTRY
LARA COVENTRY

SCOTT &KIRSTY DUNBIER
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

Owner

MARIA ANN JACKSON
SARAH CURTIS
ELLISE BASKERVILLE
STEPHEN N HOWE
JESSICA SOULSBY

STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

Owner
PENELOPE AWEBB
CONNIE FROEBEL
ROBYN EDGAR
STEPHEN N HOWE

STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

Owner
ISLA MURPHY

Owner
JASMINE LEE BRINE

SCOTT &KIRSTY DUNBIER

STEPHEN N HOWE
JAYNEVINCENT
JAYNEVINCENT

Owner

PENELOPE AWEBB
MARIA ANN JACKSON
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
LARA COVENTRY
LARA COVENTRY

STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

STEPHEN N HOWE
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
LARA COVENTRY
LARA COVENTRY
MATILDA DUNBIER
STEPHEN KELLY
WENDY KELLY

Exhibitor

MARIA ANN JACKSON
SARAH CURTIS
ELLISE BASKERVILLE
STEPHEN N HOWE
JESSICA SOULSBY
WENDY KELLY

Exhibitor
PENELOPE AWEBB
CONNIE FROEBEL
ROBYN EDGAR
STEPHEN N HOWE
STEPHEN KELLY

Exhibitor
ISLA MURPHY

Exhibitor
JASMINE LEE BRINE
MATILDA DUNBIER
ISABELLE HICKS
ALYSSA KVINCENT
SOPHIE J VINCENT

Exhibitor

PENELOPE AWEBB
MARIA ANN JACKSON
MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
LARA COVENTRY
LARA COVENTRY
STEPHEN KELLY
WENDY KELLY
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V12

192
216
215
242
307
316

V13

108
109
213
309

V14

232

V15

294
298
302

V16

247
258
270
282
309
316

V17

216
215
242
307
316

V18

109

127
309

Amateur Ranch Reining

Horse Reg.#
MORNJET MAKEMESUMCASH ~ Q-77955
CALL ME SANNORITA Q96781
STAR SPANGLED DESTINY Q-85338
SHINE MY CHECK Q96632
CURRELL SKY HI LACEY Q-78329
HELLREYSN SPIN Q-74756
No. In Class 6

Select Amateur Ranch Reining

Horse Reg.#
RADICAL JETSTAR Q-61613
BOSTON ACRES A1-12944
GENETICALLY BLESSED Q-81566
QXH PERFECT HARMONY Q-82074

No. InClass 4

Youth Ranch Reining 7 to 13 yrs
Horse

(PTOO HOTTO CATCH

No. In Class 1

Reg.#
Q-84351

Youth Ranch Reining 14 to 18 yrs

Horse Reg.#
EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSE Q-86145
FANCY SIDE STEP Q-84052
HIGH STAKES HENRY PR-410
No. In Class 3

All Age Ranch Conformation

Horse Reg.#
GP ONE AWESOME OAK Q91315
GPIZAFANCY CAT 0-99804
ROSSMOUNT ROCN ROLL Q-52869
ZORROWHIZIT -68205
QXH PERFECT HARMONY Q-82074
HELL REYSN SPIN Q-74756
No. In Class 6

Amateur Ranch Conformation

Horse Reg.#
CALL ME SANNORITA Q-96781
STAR SPANGLED DESTINY Q-85338
SHINE MY CHECK Q-96632
CURRELL SKY HI LACEY Q-78329
HELLREYSN SPIN Q-74756
No. In Class 5

Select Amateur Ranch Conformation

Horse Reg.#
BOSTON ACRES A1-12944
GLENLOCK ARMANI CODE Q-80797
QXH PERFECT HARMONY Q-82074
No. In Class 3

Owner Exhibitor

MARIA ANN JACKSON MARIA ANN JACKSON
SARAH CURTIS SARAH CURTIS
ELLISE BASKERVILLE ELLISE BASKERVILLE
STEPHEN N HOWE STEPHEN N HOWE
JESSICA SOULSBY JESSICA SOULSBY
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY ~ WENDY KELLY
Owner Exhibitor
PENELOPE AWEBB PENELOPE AWEBB
CONNIE FROEBEL CONNIE FROEBEL
STEPHEN N HOWE STEPHEN N HOWE
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY ~ STEPHEN KELLY
Owner Exhibitor

ISLA MURPHY ISLA MURPHY
Owner Exhibitor

SCOTT & KIRSTY DUNBIER  MATILDA DUNBIER
JAYNEVINCENT ALYSSA KVINCENT
JAYNEVINCENT SOPHIE JVINCENT
Owner Exhibitor
MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT
LARA COVENTRY LARA COVENTRY
LARA COVENTRY LARA COVENTRY
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY ~ STEPHEN KELLY
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY ~ WENDY KELLY
Owner Exhibitor

SARAH CURTIS SARAH CURTIS
ELLISE BASKERVILLE ELLISE BASKERVILLE
STEPHEN N HOWE STEPHEN N HOWE
JESSICA SOULSBY JESSICA SOULSBY
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY ~ WENDY KELLY
Owner Exhibitor

CONNIE FROEBEL CONNIE FROEBEL
ROBYN EDGAR ROBYN EDGAR

STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY ~ STEPHEN KELLY

PG.33

V19  Youth Ranch Conformation 7 to 13 yrs

Horse Reg#  Owner Exhibitor
232 (PTOOHOTTO CATCH Q-84351  ISLA MURPHY ISLA MURPHY
No.InClass 1
V20 Youth Ranch Conformation 14to 18 yrs
Horse Reg#  Owner Exhibitor
176 KPQJUST ASKME Q-91855  JASMINE LEE BRINE JASMINE LEE BRINE
294 EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSE Q-86145  SCOTT&KIRSTY DUNBIER ~ MATILDA DUNBIER
213 GENETICALLY BLESSED Q-81566  STEPHEN N HOWE ISABELLE HICKS
298 FANCY SIDESTEP Q-84052  JAYNEVINCENT ALYSSA K VINCENT
302 HIGH STAKES HENRY PR-410  JAYNEVINCENT SOPHIEJVINCENT

No. InClass 5

FRIDAY 12TH APRIL 2024
Cutting Pre-Works

SATURDAY 13TH APRIL 2024

$5,000 Novice Cutting
Open Cutting

Novice Non-Pro Cutting
Youth Cutting

SUNDAY 14TH APRIL 2024

Open Non-Pro
$15,000 Novice Cutting
Rookie Cutting

BOOK YOUR

ADVERTISING
IN THE AQHA YEARBOOK!

AQHA 2024 MAY/JUNE PRINTED YEARBOOK
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Fiona Kay _@ onse W/E
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Patricia & John Langbridge W
Rebecca Zito @_:m a2l '
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Portable Horse Stables
Durable design, engineered to last.

= Fast, effective way to create saofe, long term, .
durable stables within your shed

& Flat Pack system for efficient transport
anywhere across Australio

& Multiple combination cptions to maximise
number of stables within an existing space

¢ Heawvy Duty panels — built for long term use, yet "
can be collapsed and relocated when needed

¢ Design enhaonced over years of customer feedback
from clients in thoroughbred industry

10mm thick High Density Polyethylene (HDPE) infill
Strong, durable, flexible

Flex prevents domage to hoof when being kicked

Immune to rot

1

Anti-bacterial and easily washed down

Cannot be chewed or kicked through

5mm mesh in 3 separate grids clong the upper

of each side panel.

- Further enhanced with 20mm »x 20mm framing to
lock in mesh ends




NATIONAL CUTTING HORSE ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA

' FUTURITY )

1974 ~ 2024 y.

NCHA

26 MAY-9 JUNE 2024

Being held at the 2024 4CYTE NCHA Futurity
is the 2024 NCHA Live Premier Yearling Sale
*[SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
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NATURAL FORMULA
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High Fibre Feeds for High
Performance Horses.

Johnson's Natural Formula feeds are a top quality range of highly palatable, fibre based feeds
for all classes of horses. Made in Australia from Australian grown, export quality ingredients,
the feeds are well balanced, simple to use, economical and effective.

Natural, better ingredients for naturally healthier horses.
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HORSE & PONY  ALFALFA PLUS EVERY HORSE

FIBRE BALANCER

MATURAL FORMLILA
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